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Circa Sports Million VII
4th Quarter Winners  

PLACE ENTRY PICKS RECORD POINTS 4TH QUARTER PRIZE

1 ALMA-4 25 21-4-0-0 21.00 $150,000.00
2T SHEB_POKER-1 25 20-4-1-0 20.50 $50,000.00
2T POLAR BEARS-4 25 20-4-1-0 20.50 $50,000.00
4T POOLGENIUS-1 25 20-5-0-0 20.00 $6,250.00
4T THE DREAM LV-1 25 20-5-0-0 20.00 $6,250.00
4T CHAINSAW22-1 25 20-5-0-0 20.00 $6,250.00
4T PHILLYSPECIAL_DAGGER-1 25 20-5-0-0 20.00 $6,250.00
8T DOGGY JUICE-1 25 19-5-1-0 19.50
8T HOME DAWGS HOWLIN-1 25 19-5-1-0 19.50
8T THE MOTHERLODE-1 25 19-5-1-0 19.50
11T GRIZZ25.-1 25 19-6-0-0 19.00
11T Hollybear-1 25 19-6-0-0 19.00
11T BENT TREE SUP-1 25 19-6-0-0 19.00
11T DEEP DIVE-2 25 19-6-0-0 19.00
11T TUT TUT-1 25 19-6-0-0 19.00
11T BBALLER1044-3 25 19-6-0-0 19.00
11T BLITZDEVON-4 25 19-6-0-0 19.00
11T MEADOWLANS MAULERS-2 25 19-6-0-0 19.00
11T FANTASY BASURA-1 25 19-6-0-0 19.00
11T POLAR BEARS-1 25 19-6-0-0 19.00
11T ACEHI1111-1 25 19-6-0-0 19.00
11T GO PACK GO!-5 25 19-6-0-0 19.00
11T DAKE EYE-1 25 19-6-0-0 19.00
24T THEWIN D.-2 25 18-6-1-0 18.50
24T LABATT BLUE-2 25 18-6-1-0 18.50
24T JUPITER MARS-1 25 18-6-1-0 18.50
24T BABA YAGA-1 25 18-6-1-0 18.50
24T 406BALLERS-2 25 18-6-1-0 18.50
24T ANOTHER_ROUND-2 25 18-6-1-0 18.50
24T PSULION26-1 25 18-6-1-0 18.50
24T DILLY DILLY-1 25 18-6-1-0 18.50
24T TWINBLUFFSKID-1 25 18-6-1-0 18.50
24T NORTHSTARJOE-1 25 18-6-1-0 18.50
24T MD SULLIVAN-3 25 18-6-1-0 18.50
24T 550s-1 25 18-6-1-0 18.50
24T POLAR BEARS-2 25 18-6-1-0 18.50
24T THE MOTHERLODE-2 25 18-6-1-0 18.50
24T LOUISVILLE LIP-4 25 18-6-1-0 18.50
24T Schematic Advantage-1 25 18-6-1-0 18.50
24T flpiseonstx$-1 25 18-6-1-0 18.50
41T Ninja Boy-1 25 18-7-0-0 18.00
41T STIFLEMAN-2 25 18-7-0-0 18.00
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41T CAPTAIN-2 25 18-7-0-0 18.00
41T sizzle 309-2 25 18-7-0-0 18.00
41T RBI'S SURVIVORS-1 25 18-7-0-0 18.00
41T IBETUGLYDOGS-2 25 18-7-0-0 18.00
41T IBETUGLYDOGS-3 25 18-7-0-0 18.00
41T ONETIME1-1 25 18-7-0-0 18.00
41T MR B-1 25 18-7-0-0 18.00
41T LIVEMEAT3214-5 25 18-7-0-0 18.00
41T KRATOCHVIL-1 25 18-7-0-0 18.00
41T Good Vibes Only-1 25 18-7-0-0 18.00
41T 805JMJ-2 25 18-7-0-0 18.00
41T THE GRIND-1 25 18-7-0-0 18.00
41T KCODY9-1 25 18-7-0-0 18.00
41T ROUNDING-5 25 18-7-0-0 18.00
41T CMONMAN-2 25 18-7-0-0 18.00
41T BONEDADDY-1 25 18-7-0-0 18.00
41T JAX 2 WIN-2 25 18-7-0-0 18.00
41T 4 ATHLETES+ EARNIE-1 25 18-7-0-0 18.00
41T CoachD-5 25 18-7-0-0 18.00
41T SHOTGUN KEVIN WINS-4 25 18-7-0-0 18.00
41T DD18-1 25 18-7-0-0 18.00
41T BAD BEAT BROS-1 25 18-7-0-0 18.00
41T Weedlfy connman-2 25 18-7-0-0 18.00
41T FACTS AND STATS-1 25 18-7-0-0 18.00
41T HEATHMART-1 25 18-7-0-0 18.00
41T BLUE PRIUS-1 25 18-7-0-0 18.00
41T ADA COMPLIANT-1 25 18-7-0-0 18.00
41T WHITWALKER 6-1 25 18-7-0-0 18.00
41T Nolan Dalla-5 25 18-7-0-0 18.00
41T Temet Nosce-1 25 18-7-0-0 18.00
41T WINK-2 25 18-7-0-0 18.00
41T OTCtennisJM-1 25 18-7-0-0 18.00
41T TANGO98-1 25 18-7-0-0 18.00
41T DARLINGTON STRIPES-1 25 18-7-0-0 18.00
41T HIGH MAINTENANCE-1 25 18-7-0-0 18.00
41T HIGH MAINTENANCE-2 25 18-7-0-0 18.00
41T Bro AM-1 25 18-7-0-0 18.00
41T ARTIE BLANCO-2 25 18-7-0-0 18.00
41T AMB23-1 25 18-7-0-0 18.00
82T Finomenal-3 25 17-7-1-0 17.50
82T NO HABLO-2 25 17-7-1-0 17.50
82T WEST LINE CAPPER-2 25 17-7-1-0 17.50
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82T DRUNK AND DISORDERLY-2 25 17-7-1-0 17.50
82T NJTOM-1 25 17-7-1-0 17.50
82T LETTERX-2 25 17-7-1-0 17.50
82T MONEY GUN GUZZ-2 25 17-7-1-0 17.50
82T MAIB-1 25 17-7-1-0 17.50
82T PAINTDATOWN-1 25 17-7-1-0 17.50
82T MESSIEDUP-2 25 17-7-1-0 17.50
82T DAVIES LOVE 111-1 25 17-7-1-0 17.50
82T Cymax Hero-1 25 17-7-1-0 17.50
82T COPERNICUS-2 25 17-7-1-0 17.50
82T BIG T-1 25 17-7-1-0 17.50
82T Sundown-1 25 17-7-1-0 17.50
82T Sundown-5 25 17-7-1-0 17.50
82T ROLLIN IN MY 5-0-1 25 17-7-1-0 17.50
82T Lacey Underall-1 25 17-7-1-0 17.50
82T DISMAL-2 25 17-7-1-0 17.50
82T GOING DEEP-1 25 17-7-1-0 17.50
82T BOBS BETS-2 25 17-7-1-0 17.50
82T MIKEYC-1 25 17-7-1-0 17.50
82T DREWTORE-1 25 17-7-1-0 17.50
82T MOCO SHOW-1 25 17-7-1-0 17.50
82T BBALLER1044-1 25 17-7-1-0 17.50
82T REX GOLF-1 25 17-7-1-0 17.50
82T FOZZIE 11-1 25 17-7-1-0 17.50
82T SLOOP-2 25 17-7-1-0 17.50
82T CHICO AND THE MUSH-1 25 17-7-1-0 17.50
82T ARGENT FARMS-1 25 17-7-1-0 17.50
82T POLAR BEARS-3 25 17-7-1-0 17.50
82T R.B. is in theMoney!-4 25 17-7-1-0 17.50
82T PUMP & DUMP-1 25 17-7-1-0 17.50
82T FEZZIK-1 25 17-7-1-0 17.50
82T FEZZIK-3 25 17-7-1-0 17.50
82T TRZ-1 25 17-7-1-0 17.50
82T BARKSDALE WEAK TODAY-1 25 17-7-1-0 17.50
82T RED & YELLO-4 25 17-7-1-0 17.50
82T KPICH-2 25 17-7-1-0 17.50
121T MIKE D19-1 25 17-8-0-0 17.00
121T PERCH11-1 25 17-8-0-0 17.00
121T Viekap-1 25 17-8-0-0 17.00
121T 2025okc_thunder.-1 25 17-8-0-0 17.00
121T Team K.E.N.-1 25 17-8-0-0 17.00
121T A NEW HOPE-1 25 17-8-0-0 17.00
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121T DRUNK AND DISORDERLY-1 25 17-8-0-0 17.00
121T HAMSAMMICH-1 25 17-8-0-0 17.00
121T ERGS-3 25 17-8-0-0 17.00
121T THE LAURELS-2 25 17-8-0-0 17.00
121T REDFOOT-1 25 17-8-0-0 17.00
121T DESK GUYS-1 25 17-8-0-0 17.00
121T MARYDONNA-1 25 17-8-0-0 17.00
121T IBETUGLYDOGS-1 25 17-8-0-0 17.00
121T IBETUGLYDOGS-4 25 17-8-0-0 17.00
121T IBETUGLYDOGS-5 25 17-8-0-0 17.00
121T CHAIR THROWER-4 25 17-8-0-0 17.00
121T BASEMENTBREWEDFF.COM-2 25 17-8-0-0 17.00
121T GABBY ATL-1 25 17-8-0-0 17.00
121T WAGS2RICHES-3 25 17-8-0-0 17.00
121T STATMAN27-1 25 17-8-0-0 17.00
121T READING MEATBALLS-2 25 17-8-0-0 17.00
121T SPECIALS-1 25 17-8-0-0 17.00
121T PONY BOY-2 25 17-8-0-0 17.00
121T THE GOLDEN GOOSE-2 25 17-8-0-0 17.00
121T THE KIDS LOCK-2 25 17-8-0-0 17.00
121T DAK-1 25 17-8-0-0 17.00
121T BASHBROS-1 25 17-8-0-0 17.00
121T MAD DOG 0311-1 25 17-8-0-0 17.00
121T PURPLEHAZESOUTH-1 25 17-8-0-0 17.00
121T WGC-1 25 17-8-0-0 17.00
121T MIDWEST MADNESS-1 25 17-8-0-0 17.00
121T WOLFPACK 17-1 25 17-8-0-0 17.00
121T ONE PUTT-2 25 17-8-0-0 17.00
121T RODRIGUEZ BROS.-1 25 17-8-0-0 17.00
121T BRUISE DIRECTOR-1 25 17-8-0-0 17.00
121T BEANOBUCKEYE-3 25 17-8-0-0 17.00
121T AMORFATI67-1 25 17-8-0-0 17.00
121T SURE THING-1 25 17-8-0-0 17.00
121T LOW LIFE INC.-1 25 17-8-0-0 17.00
121T ZEEBO-1 25 17-8-0-0 17.00
121T THREE BLIND MICE-1 25 17-8-0-0 17.00
121T DAWN'S TL-3 25 17-8-0-0 17.00
121T JAZZMANHI-1 25 17-8-0-0 17.00
121T RYLEEGIRL-1 25 17-8-0-0 17.00
121T SUCK LESS-1 25 17-8-0-0 17.00
121T JAX 2 WIN-1 25 17-8-0-0 17.00
121T VEGAS VILLAINS-1 25 17-8-0-0 17.00
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121T MOBY RICHARD-1 25 17-8-0-0 17.00
121T GRIZ13-1 25 17-8-0-0 17.00
121T young-1 25 17-8-0-0 17.00
121T CHAMPION ICEMAN-1 25 17-8-0-0 17.00
121T BIG BALL BETTOR-1 25 17-8-0-0 17.00
121T DUTCH VAN DER LINDE-1 25 17-8-0-0 17.00
121T ADRAMS.-1 25 17-8-0-0 17.00
121T 710BLITZ-1 25 17-8-0-0 17.00
121T NPE 702-1 25 17-8-0-0 17.00
121T FENNIS DEMBO-1 25 17-8-0-0 17.00
121T THE BETTING MEMO-1 25 17-8-0-0 17.00
121T DOMINATORS-1 25 17-8-0-0 17.00
121T B-HAMMER-1 25 17-8-0-0 17.00
121T OVER UNDER DAILY-1 25 17-8-0-0 17.00
121T TREBOL1-1 25 17-8-0-0 17.00
121T HEREFORTHECONVENTION-1 25 17-8-0-0 17.00
121T BDMT-1 25 17-8-0-0 17.00
121T CHEETAHS-1 25 17-8-0-0 17.00
121T USPILOT-1 25 17-8-0-0 17.00
121T @ViewfromVegas-2 25 17-8-0-0 17.00
121T GLENNERATION X-1 25 17-8-0-0 17.00
121T TEAM KOFFEE-1 25 17-8-0-0 17.00
121T waterbury ace-1 25 17-8-0-0 17.00
121T FORTISFORTUNAADIUVAT-1 25 17-8-0-0 17.00
121T MOGANTHECOOLER-1 25 17-8-0-0 17.00
121T OMAHA SPORTS BOOK-1 25 17-8-0-0 17.00
121T SQUIRRELS REVENGE-1 25 17-8-0-0 17.00
121T JIMMY & TOMMY-1 25 17-8-0-0 17.00
121T SHOOTS & SCOORES-1 25 17-8-0-0 17.00
198T FE'S ARMY-1 25 16-8-1-0 16.50
198T THE FRIGGERS-5 25 16-8-1-0 16.50
198T A WIN 3-5 25 16-8-1-0 16.50
198T FKOTC-4 25 16-8-1-0 16.50
198T MonsterG54-1 25 16-8-1-0 16.50
198T PROESHWACK-2 25 16-8-1-0 16.50
198T IRON TYSON-1 25 16-8-1-0 16.50
198T Mental Handicappers-1 25 16-8-1-0 16.50
198T NOX AND FRIENDS-1 25 16-8-1-0 16.50
198T BEST BETS ANALYTICS-1 25 16-8-1-0 16.50
198T REEL & DEAL-2 25 16-8-1-0 16.50
198T REEL & DEAL-3 25 16-8-1-0 16.50
198T YADONE 2025-2 25 16-8-1-0 16.50
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198T SEANS DOLPHINS-3 25 16-8-1-0 16.50
198T Rose Stallion Club-3 25 16-8-1-0 16.50
198T CHUCKNUTS-2 25 16-8-1-0 16.50
198T ACKATTACK-2 25 16-8-1-0 16.50
198T PALMTREESTHOMAS-2 25 16-8-1-0 16.50
198T CUTIGERS1981-1 25 16-8-1-0 16.50
198T FUBAR-1 25 16-8-1-0 16.50
198T MRMIKE13-2 25 16-8-1-0 16.50
198T BAUMWORTH-1 25 16-8-1-0 16.50
198T BAUMWORTH-2 25 16-8-1-0 16.50
198T MAVS DAD 8-2 25 16-8-1-0 16.50
198T HAMMER DOWN-2 25 16-8-1-0 16.50
198T WIN4DAYS-2 25 16-8-1-0 16.50
198T MAUKA44-1 25 16-8-1-0 16.50
198T CHOPPER-1 25 16-8-1-0 16.50
198T EAST COAST HAZE-1 25 16-8-1-0 16.50
198T Sundown-2 25 16-8-1-0 16.50
198T Sundown-3 25 16-8-1-0 16.50
198T Sundown-4 25 16-8-1-0 16.50
198T 7-OUT-1 25 16-8-1-0 16.50
198T LIQUOR BOX-1 25 16-8-1-0 16.50
198T TUFFY-5 25 16-8-1-0 16.50
198T HEAVY FLIMFLAM-2 25 16-8-1-0 16.50
198T _GETLUCKY-1 25 16-8-1-0 16.50
198T FJSPINC-1 25 16-8-1-0 16.50
198T BEEFARONI-4 25 16-8-1-0 16.50
198T GOING DEEP-4 25 16-8-1-0 16.50
198T POLARMEISTER-1 25 16-8-1-0 16.50
198T HEXXX-1 25 16-8-1-0 16.50
198T GEOFF777-1 25 16-8-1-0 16.50
198T BARON5-1 25 16-8-1-0 16.50
198T BARON5-2 25 16-8-1-0 16.50
198T MR. TRIPLE DOUBLE-1 25 16-8-1-0 16.50
198T FOOGE-1 25 16-8-1-0 16.50
198T HANSTER-1 25 16-8-1-0 16.50
198T SANS SOUCI-1 25 16-8-1-0 16.50
198T LUCKYPENNY-4 25 16-8-1-0 16.50
198T B-IRISH-2 25 16-8-1-0 16.50
198T NO MURRAYS-1 25 16-8-1-0 16.50
198T EDCON-1 25 16-8-1-0 16.50
198T LEFT DEVIL-1 25 16-8-1-0 16.50
198T WHO IS MO 86-4 25 16-8-1-0 16.50
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198T RHEMYVINCENTROMAN-4 25 16-8-1-0 16.50
198T SHOTGUN KEVIN WINS-2 25 16-8-1-0 16.50
198T HUSKNBONE-2 25 16-8-1-0 16.50
198T LUTZ THE REPORTER-1 25 16-8-1-0 16.50
198T PASPAN-1 25 16-8-1-0 16.50
198T TEAM 444-1 25 16-8-1-0 16.50
198T Nolan Dalla-1 25 16-8-1-0 16.50
198T Nolan Dalla-4 25 16-8-1-0 16.50
198T Temet Nosce-2 25 16-8-1-0 16.50
198T GEORGE S PATTON-2 25 16-8-1-0 16.50
198T WINK-1 25 16-8-1-0 16.50
198T 1DAY-2 25 16-8-1-0 16.50
198T WHISKEYRISKY&FRISKY-1 25 16-8-1-0 16.50
198T SUPER 7-1 25 16-8-1-0 16.50
198T FOR BOB-1 25 16-8-1-0 16.50
268T THE FRIGGERS-1 25 16-9-0-0 16.00
268T LGPCQ-1 25 16-9-0-0 16.00
268T COACHCURLY-1 25 16-9-0-0 16.00
268T The Backdoor Cover-1 25 16-9-0-0 16.00
268T 18TENIII-1 25 16-9-0-0 16.00
268T IA5+12-1 25 16-9-0-0 16.00
268T SHOWTIME0230-2 25 16-9-0-0 16.00
268T Bulldog24-1 25 16-9-0-0 16.00
268T JUSTNOTSHARPENUFF-1 25 16-9-0-0 16.00
268T CHARGERS10-2 25 16-9-0-0 16.00
268T @AMUSHTOOMUCH-1 25 16-9-0-0 16.00
268T @AMUSHTOOMUCH-3 25 16-9-0-0 16.00
268T GET THE MONEY PB-1 25 16-9-0-0 16.00
268T BIG ERN TEX-OC-2 25 16-9-0-0 16.00
268T DENIM SWEATS-1 25 16-9-0-0 16.00
268T 3 MEN AND JMAC-1 25 16-9-0-0 16.00
268T SWEET JUSTICE-1 25 16-9-0-0 16.00
268T IVES GUYS-1 25 16-9-0-0 16.00
268T WILMUNNY-3 25 16-9-0-0 16.00
268T toppIRL-1 25 16-9-0-0 16.00
268T ISOPSH-1 25 16-9-0-0 16.00
268T ACCORSI-2 25 16-9-0-0 16.00
268T RUSTY_BILL-1 25 16-9-0-0 16.00
268T NECESSARY ROUGHNESS-1 25 16-9-0-0 16.00
268T Cincy weather sucks-2 25 16-9-0-0 16.00
268T PAPA LOU-1 25 16-9-0-0 16.00
268T STR8BET-4 25 16-9-0-0 16.00
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268T Bread & Circus-1 25 16-9-0-0 16.00
268T CHAT PILE-1 25 16-9-0-0 16.00
268T KING THAD-1 25 16-9-0-0 16.00
268T TAIL PARTY6-1 25 16-9-0-0 16.00
268T FISH N' CHIX-1 25 16-9-0-0 16.00
268T CHUCKNUTS-1 25 16-9-0-0 16.00
268T GRUNDEL-1 25 16-9-0-0 16.00
268T WSDEEJAY-1 25 16-9-0-0 16.00
268T WalterFootball.com-1 25 16-9-0-0 16.00
268T WalterFootball.com-2 25 16-9-0-0 16.00
268T JUSTA JONESIN-1 25 16-9-0-0 16.00
268T The Cincinnati Kid-1 25 16-9-0-0 16.00
268T SP4LIFE-1 25 16-9-0-0 16.00
268T HEDGEHOG INC-1 25 16-9-0-0 16.00
268T BCC-5 25 16-9-0-0 16.00
268T KNOW THE OWNER-1 25 16-9-0-0 16.00
268T Big O's College Fund-1 25 16-9-0-0 16.00
268T BREAD AND BUTTA-1 25 16-9-0-0 16.00
268T CMOP-1 25 16-9-0-0 16.00
268T Sunday888-3 25 16-9-0-0 16.00
268T NOLA BUCK 07-1 25 16-9-0-0 16.00
268T VOLARE CIECO-1 25 16-9-0-0 16.00
268T JAYPAN116-1 25 16-9-0-0 16.00
268T DSI-3 25 16-9-0-0 16.00
268T SOAPHEAD-3 25 16-9-0-0 16.00
268T EJSGOLFN18-1 25 16-9-0-0 16.00
268T NE-MN-AZ CONNECTION-3 25 16-9-0-0 16.00
268T STONES-4 25 16-9-0-0 16.00
268T MAFIA6566-1 25 16-9-0-0 16.00
268T !!UGH!!-1 25 16-9-0-0 16.00
268T 72 GUARDS-1 25 16-9-0-0 16.00
268T 10GUYSFROMQUEENS-1 25 16-9-0-0 16.00
268T Go Ugly Farly-1 25 16-9-0-0 16.00
268T THE RIGHT SIDE-2 25 16-9-0-0 16.00
268T John Rambo III-1 25 16-9-0-0 16.00
268T DAWGDAY AFTERNOON-1 25 16-9-0-0 16.00
268T MAYBACH-3 25 16-9-0-0 16.00
268T COPERNICUS-1 25 16-9-0-0 16.00
268T YKNAPS-3 25 16-9-0-0 16.00
268T MONEYLINEMIKE-1 25 16-9-0-0 16.00
268T ROI GUY-1 25 16-9-0-0 16.00
268T JUST WIN BABY.-1 25 16-9-0-0 16.00
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268T ELEGANT TURBO TONTO-1 25 16-9-0-0 16.00
268T JETT-1 25 16-9-0-0 16.00
268T JPMART-1 25 16-9-0-0 16.00
268T DARKSIDEOFMONEYLINE-2 25 16-9-0-0 16.00
268T $WEDE BROS$-1 25 16-9-0-0 16.00
268T DESERT DREAM DARLING-1 25 16-9-0-0 16.00
268T MACH3-2 25 16-9-0-0 16.00
268T JSIRK21-1 25 16-9-0-0 16.00
268T HICKMAN GUYS-1 25 16-9-0-0 16.00
268T TEAM INSANITY 2-1 25 16-9-0-0 16.00
268T BISONSPORTSCARDS-2 25 16-9-0-0 16.00
268T THE CLUB-1 25 16-9-0-0 16.00
268T # 1 TOUCHDOWN JESUS-1 25 16-9-0-0 16.00
268T # 1 LE-1 25 16-9-0-0 16.00
268T StSimonJude-1 25 16-9-0-0 16.00
268T TEAM ROCKET-1 25 16-9-0-0 16.00
268T HEAVY FLIMFLAM-1 25 16-9-0-0 16.00
268T DEEP DIVE-3 25 16-9-0-0 16.00
268T Price Check-2 25 16-9-0-0 16.00
268T Price Check-3 25 16-9-0-0 16.00
268T 3GENERATES-2 25 16-9-0-0 16.00
268T MAMMOS-3 25 16-9-0-0 16.00
268T BIRD WRIGHTS-1 25 16-9-0-0 16.00
268T CIRCA'S FINEST-4 25 16-9-0-0 16.00
268T DA WATAH BOY-1 25 16-9-0-0 16.00
268T Twin Killings-1 25 16-9-0-0 16.00
268T SIC-1 25 16-9-0-0 16.00
268T SASSY ON SUNDAY-1 25 16-9-0-0 16.00
268T DAWN'S TL-5 25 16-9-0-0 16.00
268T ALMA-3 25 16-9-0-0 16.00
268T ROUNDING-1 25 16-9-0-0 16.00
268T ROUNDING-3 25 16-9-0-0 16.00
268T SFNINERS-1 25 16-9-0-0 16.00
268T JPOP 17-1 25 16-9-0-0 16.00
268T BIG LOUS BOYS-1 25 16-9-0-0 16.00
268T HANSTER-3 25 16-9-0-0 16.00
268T JAISHIYAS-1 25 16-9-0-0 16.00
268T BL CREW-1 25 16-9-0-0 16.00
268T PRICKLY PETE-1 25 16-9-0-0 16.00
268T HAMSTER WHEELERS-1 25 16-9-0-0 16.00
268T HEINEKEN21-1 25 16-9-0-0 16.00
268T KING BRUTUS-3 25 16-9-0-0 16.00
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268T LETS COOK-1 25 16-9-0-0 16.00
268T THE OTHER GUYS-1 25 16-9-0-0 16.00
268T MEAN MACHINE-1 25 16-9-0-0 16.00
268T DELILAHS DREAM-4 25 16-9-0-0 16.00
268T CoachD-2 25 16-9-0-0 16.00
268T CoachD-4 25 16-9-0-0 16.00
268T BBALLER1044-2 25 16-9-0-0 16.00
268T REX GOLF-4 25 16-9-0-0 16.00
268T MR WINDOW6666-1 25 16-9-0-0 16.00
268T OVERTHINKER-1 25 16-9-0-0 16.00
268T SLOOP-1 25 16-9-0-0 16.00
268T TOBO SHOOTERS-1 25 16-9-0-0 16.00
268T RISEWAGERS-1 25 16-9-0-0 16.00
268T SPARKY PLUGS-1 25 16-9-0-0 16.00
268T SKWARRIORS-1 25 16-9-0-0 16.00
268T YAHTZE727-1 25 16-9-0-0 16.00
268T BoltBrady.com-1 25 16-9-0-0 16.00
268T FAIRWAYS-1 25 16-9-0-0 16.00
268T TRKCWG08-1 25 16-9-0-0 16.00
268T NJTOSD-2 25 16-9-0-0 16.00
268T COLMDANIEL-1 25 16-9-0-0 16.00
268T CB777-1 25 16-9-0-0 16.00
268T VGPOP111-1 25 16-9-0-0 16.00
268T CHRISPECOS-2 25 16-9-0-0 16.00
268T Yolo-Grand-1 25 16-9-0-0 16.00
268T DOCTOR TINA 13-4 25 16-9-0-0 16.00
268T BILLT4040-1 25 16-9-0-0 16.00
268T helicopter-5 25 16-9-0-0 16.00
268T Bash's 1st Rodeo-2 25 16-9-0-0 16.00
268T SUEBESTWIFE/MOM4EVER-1 25 16-9-0-0 16.00
268T MICHAEL P SYNDICATE-1 25 16-9-0-0 16.00
268T GOOD IDEAS...POOR-1 25 16-9-0-0 16.00
268T LFGMO-2 25 16-9-0-0 16.00
268T TOM CAT-1 25 16-9-0-0 16.00
268T Rocco-1 25 16-9-0-0 16.00
268T 618 MERCHANT-1 25 16-9-0-0 16.00
268T HEY GORDO-3 25 16-9-0-0 16.00
268T SICKY COCKATOO-2 25 16-9-0-0 16.00
268T LFS!2025-3 25 16-9-0-0 16.00
268T JIMMYP-1 25 16-9-0-0 16.00
268T RUSH HOUR!-1 25 16-9-0-0 16.00
268T MAROONS-1 25 16-9-0-0 16.00
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268T COSA NOSTRA-1 25 16-9-0-0 16.00
268T SHARPMONEY.COM-1 25 16-9-0-0 16.00
268T DIRTY JERSEYAN-1 25 16-9-0-0 16.00
268T NJDEGENS-1 25 16-9-0-0 16.00
268T WESTPORTFINEST-1 25 16-9-0-0 16.00
268T IRONMEN24WOLVERINES-1 25 16-9-0-0 16.00
268T Windy City Warlord-1 25 16-9-0-0 16.00
268T BIG LIB-2 25 16-9-0-0 16.00
268T GOTTI13-2 25 16-9-0-0 16.00
268T RED & YELLO-1 25 16-9-0-0 16.00
431T JAXTHEDOG-1 25 15-9-1-0 15.50
431T Pappy Van Henkel-1 25 15-9-1-0 15.50
431T THE FRIGGERS-3 25 15-9-1-0 15.50
431T D&D.-1 25 15-9-1-0 15.50
431T SHONKEY-2 25 15-9-1-0 15.50
431T PRESENCE.-4 25 15-9-1-0 15.50
431T Maxmomo-1 25 15-9-1-0 15.50
431T LYNDARNIO.-4 25 15-9-1-0 15.50
431T 504-1 25 15-9-1-0 15.50
431T TheMilhouseAlwysWins-1 25 15-9-1-0 15.50
431T R.E.O SPREADWAGON-2 25 15-9-1-0 15.50
431T REEL & DEAL-4 25 15-9-1-0 15.50
431T MANIFESTING WINNERS-3 25 15-9-1-0 15.50
431T ONION CREEK BOYZ-2 25 15-9-1-0 15.50
431T BUBBASKY1-1 25 15-9-1-0 15.50
431T CAPTAIN-1 25 15-9-1-0 15.50
431T IRISH CAPPER-1 25 15-9-1-0 15.50
431T ACCORSI-3 25 15-9-1-0 15.50
431T WINNERS_ONLY-1 25 15-9-1-0 15.50
431T CHAIR THROWER-2 25 15-9-1-0 15.50
431T CHAIR THROWER-5 25 15-9-1-0 15.50
431T godsmack-1 25 15-9-1-0 15.50
431T PLATYPUS-2 25 15-9-1-0 15.50
431T HOT CAPPY-2 25 15-9-1-0 15.50
431T LABATT BLUE-3 25 15-9-1-0 15.50
431T MOHAWKS-1 25 15-9-1-0 15.50
431T WAGS2RICHES-1 25 15-9-1-0 15.50
431T WAGS2RICHES-5 25 15-9-1-0 15.50
431T ACKATTACK-3 25 15-9-1-0 15.50
431T GLH27-1 25 15-9-1-0 15.50
431T CHEEKO-2 25 15-9-1-0 15.50
431T SausageKing Of Omaha-1 25 15-9-1-0 15.50
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431T OSAGA-1 25 15-9-1-0 15.50
431T TEASER RANCH-2 25 15-9-1-0 15.50
431T OBSCENE MONEY-1 25 15-9-1-0 15.50
431T STEAM-1 25 15-9-1-0 15.50
431T STEAM-2 25 15-9-1-0 15.50
431T STEAM-3 25 15-9-1-0 15.50
431T EFEEZY450-1 25 15-9-1-0 15.50
431T STEVIE RAY-1 25 15-9-1-0 15.50
431T GHOSTRIDER-1 25 15-9-1-0 15.50
431T gridirongambler.com-1 25 15-9-1-0 15.50
431T VOLARE CIECO-4 25 15-9-1-0 15.50
431T NO VACANCY-1 25 15-9-1-0 15.50
431T NE-MN-AZ CONNECTION-4 25 15-9-1-0 15.50
431T CLOCK MANAGEMENT-2 25 15-9-1-0 15.50
431T MAYA9$-1 25 15-9-1-0 15.50
431T BAUMWORTH-3 25 15-9-1-0 15.50
431T AINTGONBNOLOSSES!-1 25 15-9-1-0 15.50
431T GOLFER DAD 0707-3 25 15-9-1-0 15.50
431T Purdytime-1 25 15-9-1-0 15.50
431T BBW-1 25 15-9-1-0 15.50
431T MONEYLINEMIKE-5 25 15-9-1-0 15.50
431T CAPTAINHOOK614-1 25 15-9-1-0 15.50
431T PONDTOON ASSOCIATION-1 25 15-9-1-0 15.50
431T PONDTOON ASSOCIATION-2 25 15-9-1-0 15.50
431T REGINALD THE MONKEY-1 25 15-9-1-0 15.50
431T Ravens Roost-1 25 15-9-1-0 15.50
431T GO GREEN!!!-1 25 15-9-1-0 15.50
431T THE SYNDICATE-1 25 15-9-1-0 15.50
431T DRESSTHEDRINKGUYS-1 25 15-9-1-0 15.50
431T DartmouthDan775-1 25 15-9-1-0 15.50
431T DAVIEINPA-1 25 15-9-1-0 15.50
431T STEAL CITY-5 25 15-9-1-0 15.50
431T OREGON STOMP-1 25 15-9-1-0 15.50
431T BG SPORTS-1 25 15-9-1-0 15.50
431T PROFESSOR KM-1 25 15-9-1-0 15.50
431T Boomer44-1 25 15-9-1-0 15.50
431T TUFFY-4 25 15-9-1-0 15.50
431T STEAK TARTARE-1 25 15-9-1-0 15.50
431T STEAK TARTARE-3 25 15-9-1-0 15.50
431T DISMAL-1 25 15-9-1-0 15.50
431T AHERRON BROTHERS-1 25 15-9-1-0 15.50
431T BEEFARONI-1 25 15-9-1-0 15.50
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431T DIGGSYETAGAIN-2 25 15-9-1-0 15.50
431T CLUB 3A-2 25 15-9-1-0 15.50
431T GOING DEEP-2 25 15-9-1-0 15.50
431T FLUFFY5-1 25 15-9-1-0 15.50
431T HUNTRIX BROS-1 25 15-9-1-0 15.50
431T DOITDON-2 25 15-9-1-0 15.50
431T YABOZO-2 25 15-9-1-0 15.50
431T 132 .AHOLES-5 25 15-9-1-0 15.50
431T FULLTIME FANTASY-5 25 15-9-1-0 15.50
431T ALL IN BLIND-1 25 15-9-1-0 15.50
431T MIKEYC-2 25 15-9-1-0 15.50
431T THE FACTOR-1 25 15-9-1-0 15.50
431T THE FACTOR-2 25 15-9-1-0 15.50
431T LUCKYPENNY-2 25 15-9-1-0 15.50
431T ELSMOOTHIEREY-1 25 15-9-1-0 15.50
431T MOROC-3 25 15-9-1-0 15.50
431T MOROC-4 25 15-9-1-0 15.50
431T GUNS N ROSES-3 25 15-9-1-0 15.50
431T DELILAHS DREAM-1 25 15-9-1-0 15.50
431T RHEMYVINCENTROMAN-5 25 15-9-1-0 15.50
431T SHOTGUN KEVIN WINS-1 25 15-9-1-0 15.50
431T MATTADOR-4 25 15-9-1-0 15.50
431T MD SULLIVAN-2 25 15-9-1-0 15.50
431T BLMK-2 25 15-9-1-0 15.50
431T DD18-2 25 15-9-1-0 15.50
431T CHAMP-4 25 15-9-1-0 15.50
431T GG'S COLLEGE FUND-2 25 15-9-1-0 15.50
431T GG'S COLLEGE FUND-3 25 15-9-1-0 15.50
431T HUSKNBONE-1 25 15-9-1-0 15.50
431T WARDAMNCIRCA-1 25 15-9-1-0 15.50
431T KIMMY-4 25 15-9-1-0 15.50
431T THE DOCS PICKS-2 25 15-9-1-0 15.50
431T FIRST N LAST-3 25 15-9-1-0 15.50
431T NJTOSD-1 25 15-9-1-0 15.50
431T MACS 1980-1 25 15-9-1-0 15.50
431T LORENZO-3 25 15-9-1-0 15.50
431T EMPPU-1 25 15-9-1-0 15.50
431T GOLDENTORNADO-2 25 15-9-1-0 15.50
431T GOLDENTORNADO-5 25 15-9-1-0 15.50
431T JDNNP-1 25 15-9-1-0 15.50
431T bruiser1226-3 25 15-9-1-0 15.50
431T RATTSTABONELUCKY#25-1 25 15-9-1-0 15.50
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431T SEAL TEAM NIX-1 25 15-9-1-0 15.50
431T BAITFISH-1 25 15-9-1-0 15.50
431T PEEKABOO-1 25 15-9-1-0 15.50
431T TDC-2 25 15-9-1-0 15.50
431T 2 meatballs-1 25 15-9-1-0 15.50
431T VERNONCROY/DOCSPORTS-1 25 15-9-1-0 15.50
431T WRETCHY-1 25 15-9-1-0 15.50
431T WRETCHY-3 25 15-9-1-0 15.50
431T sharpstick-2 25 15-9-1-0 15.50
431T KEVIN VANLITH-1 25 15-9-1-0 15.50
431T ~Da Tilde-3 25 15-9-1-0 15.50
431T GEORGE S PATTON-4 25 15-9-1-0 15.50
431T GREEDY SZN-1 25 15-9-1-0 15.50
431T GREEDY SZN-2 25 15-9-1-0 15.50
431T GREEDY SZN-4 25 15-9-1-0 15.50
431T DOUBLE J'S AND A Z-1 25 15-9-1-0 15.50
431T ANTMAR-3 25 15-9-1-0 15.50
431T Browna-4 25 15-9-1-0 15.50
431T NORTH OF THE WALL-1 25 15-9-1-0 15.50
431T KONDOLYTICS-1 25 15-9-1-0 15.50
431T DODGER DOG-4 25 15-9-1-0 15.50
431T BETSR-1 25 15-9-1-0 15.50
431T WHALEHELLO-1 25 15-9-1-0 15.50
431T THE BONE-2 25 15-9-1-0 15.50
431T RED & YELLO-5 25 15-9-1-0 15.50
572T RAINMAKERS-1 25 15-10-0-0 15.00
572T A WIN 3-2 25 15-10-0-0 15.00
572T GOZO BEAR-1 25 15-10-0-0 15.00
572T GOZO BEAR-2 25 15-10-0-0 15.00
572T PERCH11-2 25 15-10-0-0 15.00
572T BILLY C-2 25 15-10-0-0 15.00
572T Big Slick-1 25 15-10-0-0 15.00
572T Kinsho-1 25 15-10-0-0 15.00
572T Bobby Bets-1 25 15-10-0-0 15.00
572T THUG-LIFE-1 25 15-10-0-0 15.00
572T IE CIRCA JERKS-1 25 15-10-0-0 15.00
572T DA BOYZZ-1 25 15-10-0-0 15.00
572T SCRLOU41.-2 25 15-10-0-0 15.00
572T BOLTSIN25-3 25 15-10-0-0 15.00
572T IAMTHEWEAPON-1 25 15-10-0-0 15.00
572T LYNDARNIO.-1 25 15-10-0-0 15.00
572T LYNDARNIO.-2 25 15-10-0-0 15.00
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572T LYNDARNIO.-3 25 15-10-0-0 15.00
572T Slim 19-3 25 15-10-0-0 15.00
572T CORATTI-2 25 15-10-0-0 15.00
572T MIKE MC 0422-1 25 15-10-0-0 15.00
572T 1 TO WINZ-1 25 15-10-0-0 15.00
572T POCE-1 25 15-10-0-0 15.00
572T CHAPPEL27-1 25 15-10-0-0 15.00
572T TheMilhouseAlwysWins-2 25 15-10-0-0 15.00
572T Bulldog24-3 25 15-10-0-0 15.00
572T Bulldog24-4 25 15-10-0-0 15.00
572T Bulldog24-5 25 15-10-0-0 15.00
572T DOBBERLESS-1 25 15-10-0-0 15.00
572T SAME DICE-1 25 15-10-0-0 15.00
572T EPPY-2 25 15-10-0-0 15.00
572T THE LAURELS-1 25 15-10-0-0 15.00
572T EDGE RUSHERS-1 25 15-10-0-0 15.00
572T OJL33-2 25 15-10-0-0 15.00
572T WELKOME TO EARHT-1 25 15-10-0-0 15.00
572T 4 DEGENS AND A TACO-3 25 15-10-0-0 15.00
572T TAPPEDOUTATWALLYS-1 25 15-10-0-0 15.00
572T RICHMAN688-3 25 15-10-0-0 15.00
572T FadeToBlack-1 25 15-10-0-0 15.00
572T NJVC-1 25 15-10-0-0 15.00
572T NJVC-2 25 15-10-0-0 15.00
572T SILVERWAYPUBLISHING-3 25 15-10-0-0 15.00
572T BAKESHOW-1 25 15-10-0-0 15.00
572T BOLTBRUDDAS-1 25 15-10-0-0 15.00
572T STR8BET-1 25 15-10-0-0 15.00
572T STR8BET-2 25 15-10-0-0 15.00
572T RBI'S SURVIVORS-2 25 15-10-0-0 15.00
572T CHOCOLATE DOG-1 25 15-10-0-0 15.00
572T WHAT'S THE DIFF-1 25 15-10-0-0 15.00
572T WAGS2RICHES-2 25 15-10-0-0 15.00
572T YOSHI-1 25 15-10-0-0 15.00
572T GEORGIA GAMBLAS-1 25 15-10-0-0 15.00
572T YEAR OF JUSTICE-2 25 15-10-0-0 15.00
572T TWOGUN-1 25 15-10-0-0 15.00
572T Ronc and Roll-1 25 15-10-0-0 15.00
572T HUMMINGBIRD-1 25 15-10-0-0 15.00
572T BCC-3 25 15-10-0-0 15.00
572T BUD FROG 531-1 25 15-10-0-0 15.00
572T PALMTREESTHOMAS-3 25 15-10-0-0 15.00
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572T CoachChaosAndCube-1 25 15-10-0-0 15.00
572T TERRIBLE TEXANS-1 25 15-10-0-0 15.00
572T CIGARLIFE-1 25 15-10-0-0 15.00
572T POSITANO FUND-1 25 15-10-0-0 15.00
572T PUBLIC PLAYS-1 25 15-10-0-0 15.00
572T FLEMINGTON FADE-1 25 15-10-0-0 15.00
572T SHDW-1 25 15-10-0-0 15.00
572T MELLO JETS-4 25 15-10-0-0 15.00
572T FOUR BOLTS ONE NUT-2 25 15-10-0-0 15.00
572T JOHN STOCCO-1 25 15-10-0-0 15.00
572T KING DUBB-2 25 15-10-0-0 15.00
572T LEAK MA'AM-1 25 15-10-0-0 15.00
572T AHCLIPSE-1 25 15-10-0-0 15.00
572T VOLARE CIECO-3 25 15-10-0-0 15.00
572T JUST 1 TIME-1 25 15-10-0-0 15.00
572T Y21B19-1 25 15-10-0-0 15.00
572T POWERTRIPPER-2 25 15-10-0-0 15.00
572T BLAZENJAYSHAMMERS-1 25 15-10-0-0 15.00
572T HOTSOUP!-1 25 15-10-0-0 15.00
572T WILD BILL NW NW-1 25 15-10-0-0 15.00
572T FUBAR-4 25 15-10-0-0 15.00
572T CHICKENS-2 25 15-10-0-0 15.00
572T PONY BOY-1 25 15-10-0-0 15.00
572T 12TH & MEATBALLS-2 25 15-10-0-0 15.00
572T UNCLE IROH-1 25 15-10-0-0 15.00
572T OVERS CLUB-1 25 15-10-0-0 15.00
572T FADEU-1 25 15-10-0-0 15.00
572T COBIA SPORTS-3 25 15-10-0-0 15.00
572T JOELOVESJUSTINFIELDS-1 25 15-10-0-0 15.00
572T BICHMONEY-1 25 15-10-0-0 15.00
572T 1ST BIAVIANS REVENGE-1 25 15-10-0-0 15.00
572T BOARDMAN-1 25 15-10-0-0 15.00
572T 27_JAYFIRE-1 25 15-10-0-0 15.00
572T BAUMWORTH-4 25 15-10-0-0 15.00
572T ROD & GOLF BUDS-1 25 15-10-0-0 15.00
572T CANDY BLOSSOM-1 25 15-10-0-0 15.00
572T KISSING COUSINS-1 25 15-10-0-0 15.00
572T CRISIS CRUSHERS-1 25 15-10-0-0 15.00
572T CALFKILLER-1 25 15-10-0-0 15.00
572T DRINKSAREONTHEHOUSE-1 25 15-10-0-0 15.00
572T FORDDOG-1 25 15-10-0-0 15.00
572T BILLS217-2 25 15-10-0-0 15.00
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572T BOOSE-2 25 15-10-0-0 15.00
572T PROPHETX-3 25 15-10-0-0 15.00
572T CHEESE THROWERS-1 25 15-10-0-0 15.00
572T 406BALLERS-1 25 15-10-0-0 15.00
572T FLYING TIGER-1 25 15-10-0-0 15.00
572T PICK SIX-1 25 15-10-0-0 15.00
572T 100 $ YO-1 25 15-10-0-0 15.00
572T QUBIT SCORES-1 25 15-10-0-0 15.00
572T NORTHDALE SCHMUCKS-1 25 15-10-0-0 15.00
572T CPTBIGSACK-1 25 15-10-0-0 15.00
572T MONEYLINEMIKE-4 25 15-10-0-0 15.00
572T ALATOS-1 25 15-10-0-0 15.00
572T TOTAL PACKAGE-1 25 15-10-0-0 15.00
572T TOTAL PACKAGE-2 25 15-10-0-0 15.00
572T KILLERB-1 25 15-10-0-0 15.00
572T MAKAI20-1 25 15-10-0-0 15.00
572T DAVEDANDCONFUSED-1 25 15-10-0-0 15.00
572T DUCEB-1 25 15-10-0-0 15.00
572T DOCTOR GIRTH-1 25 15-10-0-0 15.00
572T H2P_2019-1 25 15-10-0-0 15.00
572T BACARDI & FRIENDS-1 25 15-10-0-0 15.00
572T KEVYN COVERZ-1 25 15-10-0-0 15.00
572T 22 FCCA-1 25 15-10-0-0 15.00
572T PAESTUMDACALA-1 25 15-10-0-0 15.00
572T CAN'T STOP THE ROCK-2 25 15-10-0-0 15.00
572T VLIETFIRE-1 25 15-10-0-0 15.00
572T JOHN PIKE-1 25 15-10-0-0 15.00
572T FEELZ-1 25 15-10-0-0 15.00
572T FEELZ-2 25 15-10-0-0 15.00
572T CLEVELAND FRANKIE-1 25 15-10-0-0 15.00
572T Lobo BC-1 25 15-10-0-0 15.00
572T SBMA2016-2 25 15-10-0-0 15.00
572T LUCKY STAR-2 25 15-10-0-0 15.00
572T StSimonJude-2 25 15-10-0-0 15.00
572T BRONCO NATION NEWS-2 25 15-10-0-0 15.00
572T ANDDONTCALLMEPALI-4 25 15-10-0-0 15.00
572T ...AND DRANG-1 25 15-10-0-0 15.00
572T VICTORY FORMATION-1 25 15-10-0-0 15.00
572T DEEP DIVE-1 25 15-10-0-0 15.00
572T TRACY K-1 25 15-10-0-0 15.00
572T CHIEF-4 25 15-10-0-0 15.00
572T DEGENS ONLY-1 25 15-10-0-0 15.00
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572T REGULATORS-1 25 15-10-0-0 15.00
572T Rhode Krew ft 91ACES-1 25 15-10-0-0 15.00
572T PUFF'S DADDY-1 25 15-10-0-0 15.00
572T POOLSIDE RAZORS-1 25 15-10-0-0 15.00
572T TRAINWRECK-1 25 15-10-0-0 15.00
572T ROT & D-1 25 15-10-0-0 15.00
572T BEEFARONI-5 25 15-10-0-0 15.00
572T SIC-2 25 15-10-0-0 15.00
572T AMORFATI67-2 25 15-10-0-0 15.00
572T POINTSONTHEPACKAGE-1 25 15-10-0-0 15.00
572T MINURA-1 25 15-10-0-0 15.00
572T MINURA-4 25 15-10-0-0 15.00
572T MINURA-5 25 15-10-0-0 15.00
572T DILOW-1 25 15-10-0-0 15.00
572T G MONEY 303-1 25 15-10-0-0 15.00
572T JOHN ADAMS-2 25 15-10-0-0 15.00
572T 132 .AHOLES-4 25 15-10-0-0 15.00
572T PARIS 22-2 25 15-10-0-0 15.00
572T MNJ-2 25 15-10-0-0 15.00
572T WADE44-1 25 15-10-0-0 15.00
572T @DNANA-1 25 15-10-0-0 15.00
572T TOP PICKS ANALYTICS-3 25 15-10-0-0 15.00
572T TOP PICKS ANALYTICS-5 25 15-10-0-0 15.00
572T JOSHUALEE007-2 25 15-10-0-0 15.00
572T BADASSCHICKENFIGHTER-1 25 15-10-0-0 15.00
572T SEVE13-1 25 15-10-0-0 15.00
572T ASL RIDES-1 25 15-10-0-0 15.00
572T DUBOSE DEFENSE-3 25 15-10-0-0 15.00
572T S.A.Q-3 25 15-10-0-0 15.00
572T BIG ROCK-3 25 15-10-0-0 15.00
572T EGGYMARU-1 25 15-10-0-0 15.00
572T VOLUMEBETS-1 25 15-10-0-0 15.00
572T MUCKED NUTS-1 25 15-10-0-0 15.00
572T MUCKED NUTS-2 25 15-10-0-0 15.00
572T KingsburyGradeKrew-1 25 15-10-0-0 15.00
572T KING BRUTUS-2 25 15-10-0-0 15.00
572T POWERZ-2 25 15-10-0-0 15.00
572T SAM GRIZZLE-1 25 15-10-0-0 15.00
572T SAM GRIZZLE-3 25 15-10-0-0 15.00
572T SAN DIEGO THANK YOU-1 25 15-10-0-0 15.00
572T KDESTINED77-1 25 15-10-0-0 15.00
572T COPPER FOX-1 25 15-10-0-0 15.00
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572T Win or Die !!!-1 25 15-10-0-0 15.00
572T KISS MY KOO-2 25 15-10-0-0 15.00
572T BIG BALL BETTOR-3 25 15-10-0-0 15.00
572T JUKEBOXHEROS-1 25 15-10-0-0 15.00
572T JUKEBOXHEROS-4 25 15-10-0-0 15.00
572T JUKEBOXHEROS-5 25 15-10-0-0 15.00
572T JERRYDABEST-1 25 15-10-0-0 15.00
572T JERRYDABEST-2 25 15-10-0-0 15.00
572T BLITZDEVON-2 25 15-10-0-0 15.00
572T KIMMY-2 25 15-10-0-0 15.00
572T KIMMY-3 25 15-10-0-0 15.00
572T MEGA BAR MAVERICKS-1 25 15-10-0-0 15.00
572T SNODOME-2 25 15-10-0-0 15.00
572T TEAM MONEY 412-1 25 15-10-0-0 15.00
572T 818Madden20Survivors-1 25 15-10-0-0 15.00
572T I BELIEVE-1 25 15-10-0-0 15.00
572T Ava2025-1 25 15-10-0-0 15.00
572T PATMAN-1 25 15-10-0-0 15.00
572T CHRISPECOS-1 25 15-10-0-0 15.00
572T TEAM SMALLS-1 25 15-10-0-0 15.00
572T GAMBLING GROCER-1 25 15-10-0-0 15.00
572T RICHIE RICH-1 25 15-10-0-0 15.00
572T DRE DAY-2 25 15-10-0-0 15.00
572T helicopter-2 25 15-10-0-0 15.00
572T BC513-2 25 15-10-0-0 15.00
572T BC513-4 25 15-10-0-0 15.00
572T BC513-5 25 15-10-0-0 15.00
572T 4&FOOKED-1 25 15-10-0-0 15.00
572T MILES DRIVEN-1 25 15-10-0-0 15.00
572T 4DEEP-1 25 15-10-0-0 15.00
572T TDFOUR-1 25 15-10-0-0 15.00
572T Rls-1 25 15-10-0-0 15.00
572T Bash's 1st Rodeo-1 25 15-10-0-0 15.00
572T SUMMER OF GEORGE-1 25 15-10-0-0 15.00
572T HIGH ON FANTASY-1 25 15-10-0-0 15.00
572T AGAMBLERANDAGIVER-1 25 15-10-0-0 15.00
572T AA TEAGAN-1 25 15-10-0-0 15.00
572T JDNNP-2 25 15-10-0-0 15.00
572T TEAM TAIWAN-1 25 15-10-0-0 15.00
572T BLAZENJAYSHAMMERS-2 25 15-10-0-0 15.00
572T SWAN-3 25 15-10-0-0 15.00
572T RATTSTABONELUCKY#25-2 25 15-10-0-0 15.00
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572T GUS FRING-1 25 15-10-0-0 15.00
572T GUS FRING-3 25 15-10-0-0 15.00
572T MR. FISH-1 25 15-10-0-0 15.00
572T DFFD2-1 25 15-10-0-0 15.00
572T DFFD2-3 25 15-10-0-0 15.00
572T GOOD IDEAS...POOR-2 25 15-10-0-0 15.00
572T GOOD IDEAS...POOR-3 25 15-10-0-0 15.00
572T JACKAWESOME-1 25 15-10-0-0 15.00
572T UNDRCOVR-1 25 15-10-0-0 15.00
572T QUEENRIDGE WISE GUY-2 25 15-10-0-0 15.00
572T PIE O MY-1 25 15-10-0-0 15.00
572T PIE O MY-2 25 15-10-0-0 15.00
572T PIE O MY-3 25 15-10-0-0 15.00
572T PIE O MY-4 25 15-10-0-0 15.00
572T 1 WIN AWAY-1 25 15-10-0-0 15.00
572T GOT2BELUCKY-1 25 15-10-0-0 15.00
572T Nolan Dalla-3 25 15-10-0-0 15.00
572T LOUISVILLE LIP-1 25 15-10-0-0 15.00
572T HIGHWAY 65-1 25 15-10-0-0 15.00
572T MRAIN2378-1 25 15-10-0-0 15.00
572T TERRACE ACE-2 25 15-10-0-0 15.00
572T TRANSFORMER-1 25 15-10-0-0 15.00
572T TRANSFORMER-2 25 15-10-0-0 15.00
572T Donohue-1 25 15-10-0-0 15.00
572T 168 PicklR-1 25 15-10-0-0 15.00
572T WHITENOISE X4-1 25 15-10-0-0 15.00
572T SICKY COCKATOO-4 25 15-10-0-0 15.00
572T NATGIGICAM-1 25 15-10-0-0 15.00
572T 1867 Flex-3 25 15-10-0-0 15.00
572T BDP'S-1 25 15-10-0-0 15.00
572T JUSTIFIED JIMMY-1 25 15-10-0-0 15.00
572T PAPER ROUTE-1 25 15-10-0-0 15.00
572T DASRIGHT-1 25 15-10-0-0 15.00
572T DASRIGHT-2 25 15-10-0-0 15.00
572T ZOURMASH BOURBON-1 25 15-10-0-0 15.00
572T SWAG-1 25 15-10-0-0 15.00
572T ASZELINSKI-1 25 15-10-0-0 15.00
572T HIZO_HOBBYHAWAII-1 25 15-10-0-0 15.00
572T $TACK$ CERTIFIED-1 25 15-10-0-0 15.00
572T 510 SHARP-1 25 15-10-0-0 15.00
572T MONONA MAYHEM-1 25 15-10-0-0 15.00
572T MILK BROS-1 25 15-10-0-0 15.00
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572T GOTTI13-1 25 15-10-0-0 15.00
572T ARTIE BLANCO-1 25 15-10-0-0 15.00
572T CASALUMAPOSITANO-1 25 15-10-0-0 15.00
572T INSOMNIA-1 25 15-10-0-0 15.00
572T GRUBBYJIM-2 25 15-10-0-0 15.00
572T KPICH-3 25 15-10-0-0 15.00
572T Easy Game-3 25 15-10-0-0 15.00
848T EastCoastDegen.-2 25 14-10-1-0 14.50
848T Do Yourself a Favor-1 25 14-10-1-0 14.50
848T Finomenal-1 25 14-10-1-0 14.50
848T OLD FASHIONED BOYS-1 25 14-10-1-0 14.50
848T UGA JOSH81-1 25 14-10-1-0 14.50
848T SHONKEY-1 25 14-10-1-0 14.50
848T Todaymyway2-1 25 14-10-1-0 14.50
848T RECKONER7-1 25 14-10-1-0 14.50
848T BOLTSIN25-1 25 14-10-1-0 14.50
848T PROESHWACK-3 25 14-10-1-0 14.50
848T Bridge Batz-1 25 14-10-1-0 14.50
848T 2 Guys ina Dumptruck-1 25 14-10-1-0 14.50
848T BadPineapple-1 25 14-10-1-0 14.50
848T The4Brokes-1 25 14-10-1-0 14.50
848T CLAM SLAMMER-1 25 14-10-1-0 14.50
848T ZZZZZZZZZZ-1 25 14-10-1-0 14.50
848T KIMMY GIBBLER-1 25 14-10-1-0 14.50
848T TWO BINS-1 25 14-10-1-0 14.50
848T $CORPIO PROTOCOL-1 25 14-10-1-0 14.50
848T JOES BOYS-1 25 14-10-1-0 14.50
848T TOPNFLDOG-1 25 14-10-1-0 14.50
848T TWO TIME DECATHLETES-1 25 14-10-1-0 14.50
848T NASHTYSTAX-1 25 14-10-1-0 14.50
848T THEWIN D.-1 25 14-10-1-0 14.50
848T TANNIS ANYONE-1 25 14-10-1-0 14.50
848T RedChipMafia-2 25 14-10-1-0 14.50
848T EPPY-3 25 14-10-1-0 14.50
848T BIG ERN TEX-OC-1 25 14-10-1-0 14.50
848T MANIFESTING WINNERS-2 25 14-10-1-0 14.50
848T WILMUNNY-2 25 14-10-1-0 14.50
848T JIGGY JACK-1 25 14-10-1-0 14.50
848T JIGGY JACK-2 25 14-10-1-0 14.50
848T CFB-1 25 14-10-1-0 14.50
848T ACCORSI-4 25 14-10-1-0 14.50
848T RDLOWN-1 25 14-10-1-0 14.50
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848T WIN 4 US-1 25 14-10-1-0 14.50
848T No Surprises-1 25 14-10-1-0 14.50
848T ACKATTACK-1 25 14-10-1-0 14.50
848T SOUL REBEL-1 25 14-10-1-0 14.50
848T DON'T TELL OUR WIVES-3 25 14-10-1-0 14.50
848T Red Rocker-2 25 14-10-1-0 14.50
848T #BUCKEYENATION-1 25 14-10-1-0 14.50
848T READING MEATBALLS-1 25 14-10-1-0 14.50
848T JEFF MANS-1 25 14-10-1-0 14.50
848T JEFF MANS-2 25 14-10-1-0 14.50
848T Mike O-2 25 14-10-1-0 14.50
848T JMIX-1 25 14-10-1-0 14.50
848T SPECIALS-3 25 14-10-1-0 14.50
848T DOITTHATWAY-1 25 14-10-1-0 14.50
848T ONLYTHEBEGINNING-1 25 14-10-1-0 14.50
848T KING DUBB-3 25 14-10-1-0 14.50
848T CC226-1 25 14-10-1-0 14.50
848T El JefeJJJJJ-3 25 14-10-1-0 14.50
848T DONK-3 25 14-10-1-0 14.50
848T IZZY RYLEE-1 25 14-10-1-0 14.50
848T 12TH & MEATBALLS-4 25 14-10-1-0 14.50
848T STAN DIEGO & BOB L.-1 25 14-10-1-0 14.50
848T BIG EASY BETS-1 25 14-10-1-0 14.50
848T BURNT ORANGES-1 25 14-10-1-0 14.50
848T Irish Jim-2 25 14-10-1-0 14.50
848T G&D Texans-1 25 14-10-1-0 14.50
848T Team BP-1 25 14-10-1-0 14.50
848T KRATOCHVIL-2 25 14-10-1-0 14.50
848T ~THE BLUE ITALIAN~-2 25 14-10-1-0 14.50
848T SHARKY-1 25 14-10-1-0 14.50
848T GOLFER DAD 0707-1 25 14-10-1-0 14.50
848T BOOSE-1 25 14-10-1-0 14.50
848T BEANSBULLY702-1 20 14-5-1-0 14.50
848T DEGENERATE PARADISE-1 25 14-10-1-0 14.50
848T VAWN-1 25 14-10-1-0 14.50
848T PATTYFATSTACKS-2 25 14-10-1-0 14.50
848T AHARPER34-1 25 14-10-1-0 14.50
848T NOSTRADAMUS-1 25 14-10-1-0 14.50
848T BOURBON N DA BEARD-1 25 14-10-1-0 14.50
848T MR 503-1 25 14-10-1-0 14.50
848T PROFESSAH-1 25 14-10-1-0 14.50
848T Kapital Gains-2 25 14-10-1-0 14.50
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848T CIRCAJERKERS-2 25 14-10-1-0 14.50
848T SKUNKWORKS-1 25 14-10-1-0 14.50
848T BRIDGEBAR21-1 25 14-10-1-0 14.50
848T USUAL SUSPECT-2 25 14-10-1-0 14.50
848T A MASTER THIEF-1 25 14-10-1-0 14.50
848T CHIPPER16-2 25 14-10-1-0 14.50
848T LESTER FANBELT-1 25 14-10-1-0 14.50
848T ACE & BIG E-3 25 14-10-1-0 14.50
848T CAGNEY AND LACEY-1 25 14-10-1-0 14.50
848T GROGMONSTER-1 25 14-10-1-0 14.50
848T STEAMINGPILEOFPICKS-1 25 14-10-1-0 14.50
848T TUFFY-2 25 14-10-1-0 14.50
848T B+B MUSIC FACTORY-1 25 14-10-1-0 14.50
848T TEASER PLEASERS-1 25 14-10-1-0 14.50
848T SQUARE-A-PALOOZA-1 25 14-10-1-0 14.50
848T MATCH 'EM HILO-1 25 14-10-1-0 14.50
848T 3GENERATES-1 25 14-10-1-0 14.50
848T 1EYEDKING-1 25 14-10-1-0 14.50
848T PAPAJOE-1 25 14-10-1-0 14.50
848T CIRCA'S FINEST-3 25 14-10-1-0 14.50
848T F2-ALPHA-1 25 14-10-1-0 14.50
848T DOUBLEDOWN-2 25 14-10-1-0 14.50
848T COWBO MAFIA-1 25 14-10-1-0 14.50
848T DAZMAN-1 25 14-10-1-0 14.50
848T FLUFFY5-2 25 14-10-1-0 14.50
848T MILE HIGH-1 25 14-10-1-0 14.50
848T JOHN ADAMS-1 25 14-10-1-0 14.50
848T 943CCG-2 25 14-10-1-0 14.50
848T JED-2 25 14-10-1-0 14.50
848T DIORDRIPPEDDOGDAD-4 25 14-10-1-0 14.50
848T Dads4Dollars-1 25 14-10-1-0 14.50
848T FULLTIME FANTASY-2 25 14-10-1-0 14.50
848T DUBOSE DEFENSE-2 25 14-10-1-0 14.50
848T RYAN HOJO-2 25 14-10-1-0 14.50
848T PHILIPPIANS 4:13-2 25 14-10-1-0 14.50
848T NOVYGA-1 25 14-10-1-0 14.50
848T GOO BOYS-3 25 14-10-1-0 14.50
848T NO REGRETS-3 25 14-10-1-0 14.50
848T GGPICKS-1 25 14-10-1-0 14.50
848T GGPICKS-2 25 14-10-1-0 14.50
848T MICASH23-1 25 14-10-1-0 14.50
848T ZAPPSTER-1 25 14-10-1-0 14.50
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848T MOMENTOMBETS-1 25 14-10-1-0 14.50
848T DUNKIN0533!-1 25 14-10-1-0 14.50
848T VALORMUSICKRIS-1 25 14-10-1-0 14.50
848T PALMETTO BOYS-1 25 14-10-1-0 14.50
848T OTTOMATIC-1 25 14-10-1-0 14.50
848T RICKY WILLIAMS-3 25 14-10-1-0 14.50
848T ODA 176-1 25 14-10-1-0 14.50
848T RSO-1 25 14-10-1-0 14.50
848T CoachD-1 25 14-10-1-0 14.50
848T WHO IS MO 86-5 25 14-10-1-0 14.50
848T BBALLER1044-5 25 14-10-1-0 14.50
848T REX GOLF-3 25 14-10-1-0 14.50
848T LKWGS-1 25 14-10-1-0 14.50
848T IOWA O BROS-1 25 14-10-1-0 14.50
848T KILLSHOT-1 25 14-10-1-0 14.50
848T SKOL SQUAD-1 25 14-10-1-0 14.50
848T TREASURE WAVES-1 25 14-10-1-0 14.50
848T BLITZTEJ-2 25 14-10-1-0 14.50
848T THE INTANGIBLES-1 25 14-10-1-0 14.50
848T ROLFSBUD07-1 25 14-10-1-0 14.50
848T BET THE RENT-3 25 14-10-1-0 14.50
848T MEG OMALLEYS-1 25 14-10-1-0 14.50
848T GAME TIME SPORTS-1 25 14-10-1-0 14.50
848T WEBHAMMER-1 25 14-10-1-0 14.50
848T HTX2025-2 25 14-10-1-0 14.50
848T APACHEEAL-2 25 14-10-1-0 14.50
848T CRUSHIN CHUBBIES-1 25 14-10-1-0 14.50
848T SNODOME-1 25 14-10-1-0 14.50
848T ISAAC COLLINS ROTY-1 25 14-10-1-0 14.50
848T Dr Jones Bets-1 25 14-10-1-0 14.50
848T Bigbuffetboy85-1 25 14-10-1-0 14.50
848T CON GAU-1 25 14-10-1-0 14.50
848T Hot TEE-1 25 14-10-1-0 14.50
848T DREWSIEWON-1 25 14-10-1-0 14.50
848T GOLDENTORNADO-1 25 14-10-1-0 14.50
848T GOLDENTORNADO-4 25 14-10-1-0 14.50
848T PIT NOT THE PALACE-1 25 14-10-1-0 14.50
848T SHRIMP BEEPS-2 25 14-10-1-0 14.50
848T TONY HUSTLA-1 25 14-10-1-0 14.50
848T SCOTTOMATIC-1 25 14-10-1-0 14.50
848T JABS-1 25 14-10-1-0 14.50
848T FRESHPRINCE-2 25 14-10-1-0 14.50
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848T Orchids of Asia-1 25 14-10-1-0 14.50
848T PICKS4THEDEF-1 25 14-10-1-0 14.50
848T SANTA ROSA SAM-1 25 14-10-1-0 14.50
848T BAYOU BLITZ-2 25 14-10-1-0 14.50
848T WRETCHY-2 25 14-10-1-0 14.50
848T JERRYSFRONTALCORTEX-1 25 14-10-1-0 14.50
848T COOLDATAZZ-2 25 14-10-1-0 14.50
848T BEST OF THE MIDWEST-1 25 14-10-1-0 14.50
848T CUSE BREAKERS-1 25 14-10-1-0 14.50
848T MAX THE GOAT-1 25 14-10-1-0 14.50
848T LOUISVILLE LIP-2 25 14-10-1-0 14.50
848T Tsquared-1 25 14-10-1-0 14.50
848T OVERHAUL-1 25 14-10-1-0 14.50
848T BMORE2LV-1 25 14-10-1-0 14.50
848T AAJAMAA-1 25 14-10-1-0 14.50
848T SLIMSHADY76-1 25 14-10-1-0 14.50
848T SWANKJOB-1 25 14-10-1-0 14.50
848T BLAKE99HOCKEY-1 25 14-10-1-0 14.50
848T Justnmrs-1 25 14-10-1-0 14.50
848T TITO'S NIGHTMARE-1 25 14-10-1-0 14.50
848T 1DAY-3 25 14-10-1-0 14.50
848T GO PACK GO!-1 25 14-10-1-0 14.50
848T GO PACK GO!-4 25 14-10-1-0 14.50
848T TALLEY'S!-5 25 14-10-1-0 14.50
848T Browna-5 25 14-10-1-0 14.50
848T MRTIP-1 25 14-10-1-0 14.50
848T BLITZZZ-1 25 14-10-1-0 14.50
848T RAINMAKER51-1 25 14-10-1-0 14.50
848T PNW-DEGENERATES-1 25 14-10-1-0 14.50
848T IMCVEGAS-1 25 14-10-1-0 14.50
848T DAFISHMAN-2 25 14-10-1-0 14.50
848T THE NFL GURU-1 25 14-10-1-0 14.50
848T TEAM MANIACS-1 25 14-10-1-0 14.50
1,042T ABBOTJOELS DISCIPLES-1 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T BEARS DEN-3 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T Roller-1 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T 8 and 3 Racing-3 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T MOXIE-1 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T BAD LUCK SCHLEPROCK-5 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T Austin's Hope-2 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T CHESNEY'S CREW-1 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T Lucky Rocky-1 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
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1,042T A WIN 3-3 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T A WIN 3-4 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T FKOTC-2 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T Amy-2 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T COUSINS00-1 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T NO HABLO-1 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T PRESENCE.-3 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T PRESENCE.-5 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T STEEL JUGS-2 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T SCRLOU41.-1 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T MH1-1 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T 18TENIII-3 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T CH BALLERS-1 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T BOLTSIN25-2 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T JAYLOR 2025-1 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T MASHED POTATOES-2 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T MASHED POTATOES-3 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T CHESHD90-1 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T HAGNIFICENT 7-1 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T Slim 19-1 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T 1Finalboss.-1 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T L.I. BOYS-1 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T SWOMPKINGS-1 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T CHRIS + TOM-1 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T Bmills-2 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T SHOW88-1 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T CantbeUS-1 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T DZIADZ.-1 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T IA5+12-2 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T stackinchips-1 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T FOUR HORSEMAN-1 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T YOU CAPPER SPORTS-1 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T SWEETLOU527-1 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T TQBALLER-1 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T WOODSFOLLY-1 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T SKORNELY-1 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T JOHNNYVEGAS-1 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T 2 DEGENERATES-1 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T FUJI86-1 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T 5AMCLUB-1 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T Roar Meow !-1 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T FortPeck-1 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
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1,042T FortPeck-2 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T THE GAMBLING ACCT-2 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T DEVITO AND SONS-3 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T LUSSIER 7711-1 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T AAA PLUMBING-1 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T Peppermill Kids-1 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T Mr. Wizard-1 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T HEN BOSS-1 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T DAVIES DOES VEGAS-1 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T GREEK AND THE FATMAN-1 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T TRYING HARD-1 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T DEREK SMALLS-1 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T H-TOWN TEXANS-2 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T MOXIE77-3 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T STR8BET-3 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T CONVINCED-1 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T VINTAGE PICKS-1 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T ESGN-1 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T MAINIAC-2 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T SEANS DOLPHINS-2 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T SEANS DOLPHINS-5 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T SALMONUPSTREAM-1 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T TEXAS 2 STEP-1 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T WAGS2RICHES-4 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T Josephine.-2 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T ANGRIER BIRDS-1 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T GEORGIA GAMBLAS-3 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T TREV AND SCRAT DADDY-1 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T WalterFootball.com-3 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T DEUCESWILD7284-1 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T REALMANSPORTS-1 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T YEAR OF JUSTICE-3 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T REAP WHAT YOU SOW-1 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T DREAM STAKES-1 20 14-6-0-0 14.00
1,042T Rapmania Allstars-3 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T Turtle Crew-1 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T TWOGUN-3 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T HUMMINGBIRD-2 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T HUMMINGBIRD-4 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T 2 DYE 44-1 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T RUSTY SHACKLEFORD42-1 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T BCC-1 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
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1,042T BEAVER BOYS-1 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T DELUSIONAL-1 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T WILLY BALTERS-1 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T Messenger069-4 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T TWEENTHEHEDGES-1 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T HOME DOGS POD-1 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T Adam1682-1 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T NICK ROE-1 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T PALMTREESTHOMAS-1 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T PALMTREESTHOMAS-5 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T #PAKEBS-4 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T FIT2WIN-1 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T ON MY WAY-1 20 14-6-0-0 14.00
1,042T JAGGIN OFF-1 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T Prison Food-1 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T AK808-2 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T AK808-4 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T sharpstick-1 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T Shonkding-1 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T WINKS1-1 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T PHIL FELL FLAMINGO-1 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T BAWSROSS-1 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T HIT AND RUN-1 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T CHIEFY-2 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T Sunday888-2 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T GIDEONS FLEECE-1 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T FENTDOG-2 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T GALTHANK-3 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T El JefeJJJJJ-1 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T El JefeJJJJJ-2 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T TNA-1 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T SIDESHOW BOB-1 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T Pitchy Pitchy Wu Wu-1 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T FUBAR-2 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T TOUT_MEUNIERE-2 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T TANB-1 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T TANB-2 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T BEAR FORCE 1-2 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T GUNSLINGERZZ-1 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T MCCHAMPS & JOE-1 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T NE-MN-AZ CONNECTION-5 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T RESULTSTAKETIME-1 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
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1,042T STONES-1 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T DraftKingChance-1 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T PACK ACE-1 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T COBIA SPORTS-1 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T COUNT DE MONET-1 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T MRMIKE13-1 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T COSTEF-1 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T LIVEMEAT3214-1 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T GRANDMA'S GANG-1 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T John Bell Hood-1 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T ARMOR UP-2 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T GOD FATHER-1 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T POTTER ENTERPRISES-1 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T WINBIMLIMBIM-1 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T WE THE BEAT-1 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T TRAVELER 001-1 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T Campelo-1 20 14-6-0-0 14.00
1,042T FOR BOZ-1 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T BILLS217-1 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T STEVIE X HALPY-1 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T ZINGER-1 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T MAYBACH-2 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T PURPLE ACTION-4 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T IT AINT BREEZY-1 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T IT AINT BREEZY-2 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T HAMMER DOWN-5 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T COPERNICUS-3 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T PEOPLES PARLAY-1 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T TALK TO ME JOE-1 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T BIGCHEESE-1 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T IUSOM-1 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T MEMPHIS MAFIA-1 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T MEMPHIS MAFIA-2 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T BOJACK-1 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T TEAM PBP-1 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T CHOPPER-2 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T ACE PURPLE-1 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T KOOKIE BETTS-2 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T BLUEGRASSBOYS-1 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T WHO ME?-1 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T DARK HORSEX-2 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T JOHN ANTHONY-3 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
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1,042T 2ND12-2 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T Roy B 808-1 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T helterskelter-1 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T 22 FCCA-2 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T THE SYNDICATE-2 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T LOUISVILLE PD-2 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T BUTCH FROM THE CAPE-1 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T MACH2-1 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T BUFF BOYZ-1 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T RUFUSE TOO LOSE$-1 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T Sigil Slips-1 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T TURTLE SPORTS-1 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T code 6 charles-1 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T ACE & BIG E-2 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T CAGNEY AND LACEY-2 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T Supply N Demand-1 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T BROWN HOUSE-1 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T FIELDPOSITION-2 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T STEELEAGLE32-1 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T LULING TEXAS-1 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T TKC-1 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T Meegstheslug-1 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T SBMA2016-5 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T BURVEGAS-1 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T 1 TIME 4 THE KID-1 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T RPB4FUN-1 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T SEAN1923-3 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T McSODERBERG-1 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T 1YESHUA is LORD-1 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T KKITC-2 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T THE GREAT KNOCHE-1 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T TEAM RUMMY-1 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T HORSE SPURS-1 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T WHALE'S BET-3 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T STING-1 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T STING-2 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T BET ON MATT-1 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T BOB BARKER-1 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T OMAR COMIN'-1 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T DEVO#8-1 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T DEGENZ SQUAD-1 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T SWEETEE 2001-1 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
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1,042T BRONCO NATION NEWS-1 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T INTO THE A.M.-1 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T ANDDONTCALLMEPALI-3 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T TEAM TUDDY-1 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T OmallysKearneyNE-1 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T TRIPLE A SQUARED-1 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T RUBBERINWALL-2 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T SANDBAGGER-1 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T HEADSTOMPS-1 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T WORTHLESS-1 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T COUSIN MUSH-1 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T SUPER PLENTY-1 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T SUPER PLENTY-2 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T GILLIS24-3 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T N. VEGAS VICS CREW-1 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T WALTER WHITE-1 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T HOKIES-2 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T SMS34-1 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T BEEFARONI-2 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T RAZORTEEN-2 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T TIGERMAN MCCOOL-3 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T JHJ466-1 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T HUNTRIX BROS-2 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T YABOZO-3 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T JETS-1 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T TOP PICKS ANALYTICS-4 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T JOSHUALEE007-1 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T HI EXPRESS-1 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T DAWN'S TL-1 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T JED-1 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T DJ'S QUICK PICKS-1 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T ALMA-5 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T ASH-KICKING-1 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T SEAHAWKSANDERS-1 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T SWANBA-1 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T SWANBA-2 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T GOGLESS-1 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T JOE55-1 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T TXASSAVY-1 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T ROUNDING-2 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T Gonna Be 45+45-1 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T Rox Boys-2 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
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1,042T G MEN WIN-2 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T LUNCHMEAT-1 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T PONCHO DINGLE-1 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T PHILIPPIANS 4:13-1 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T Monarchs-4 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T GOO BOYS-2 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T Xiii Gears-1 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T TAYLOR MADE-1 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T FOUR LOKOS-1 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T RUN TBMD-1 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T BObufermgoblue-1 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T APPRAISAL REPORT-2 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T KIPPERS AND EGGS-1 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T LEFTOVER YAC-1 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T MIKE DEBO-2 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T COLD HEADING CO.-5 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T JAMES BROWN-1 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T SAM GRIZZLE-4 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T JAGSSS2020-1 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T TRAVIS LYLE-1 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T FREEBS99-1 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T LIVING BY THE ODDS-1 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T SIX2MIDNIGHT-1 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T PIPPYSPICKS-2 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T MOROC-1 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T RAMBOO-1 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T DELILAHS DREAM-2 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T CoachD-3 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T REX GOLF-5 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T JORJIANA-1 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T NUCK 1-1 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T QUEENRIDGE WISE GUY-1 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T ZSZLABON-1 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T WDS-1 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T SEANPERRYWINS-1 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T SEANPERRYWINS-2 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T SEANPERRYWINS-3 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T SEANPERRYWINS-4 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T SEANPERRYWINS-5 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T COOKIES-2 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T IGGYCOVERS-1 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T QUE SERA SERA-1 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
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1,042T CHAMP-3 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T KISS MY KOO-1 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T Sports Executioner-1 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T BABYDC3-1 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T JUKEBOXHEROS-3 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T EARLYRETIREMENTPLAN-1 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T BLITZDEVON-3 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T BLITZDEVON-5 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T MIKEY MIKE-3 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T CU FOOTBALL GUYS-1 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T MARTY BALL-1 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T FIVE KINGS-1 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T MKJ PARTNERS-1 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T AND THERE WERE 5-2 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T @TAYSTEVENS-1 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T 4THECOUSINS-1 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T 4THECOUSINS-2 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T SLICKRICK11-1 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T ALLSIGNSPOINTTOYES-1 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T RAPTASTIC-2 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T NACHO-2 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T GMAN-1 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T DARTBOARD CAPPER-1 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T JOE B-1 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T 1904WILBURFTB-1 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T MC23-1 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T TT-1 20 14-6-0-0 14.00
1,042T harvard hotties-1 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T FletchC-1 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T STARACERS5-1 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T THE BRONSTER-1 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T NFL_RUNNER-1 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T No Fun League-1 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T ASTEW98-1 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T CHRISPECOS-3 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T KROBBY FOOTBALL-1 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T BHOPCT-1 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T @SPORTSHANICAPPER-1 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T DOCTOR TINA 13-5 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T Putthemoneyinthebag-1 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T NO VAIN JANGLING-1 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T Meloncracker-1 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
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1,042T B-HAMMER-2 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T B-HAMMER-3 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T ALABAMA80-1 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T god,family,football-1 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T BAYSIDE KID-1 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T RATBONE 2025-1 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T The Winner-1 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T DESPARPAJO-1 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T GUS FRING-2 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T BO GREEN-1 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T MCKINLEY22-1 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T SEVEN HILLS FOOTBALL-1 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T WO49424-1 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T KC SHARKS1-1 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T DEEP DISH DEALERS-2 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T MERTON HANKS-1 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T SAY WHEN-2 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T WODA5FOR4-4 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T PPW-2 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T BRIKER9-3 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T OLD MAN CAW FEE-1 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T BJ4D-3 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T WHO DEY 702-1 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T DA RAIDERS-1 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T LZW-1 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T JELLYBEAN-1 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T GAME TIME-1 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T GAME TIME-2 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T GAME TIME-3 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T CW1252-1 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T SPORTFOLIOFX-3 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T INTOWIN42-1 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T SLIPPER-1 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T 7:25-3 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T SICKY COCKATOO-5 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T @ViewfromVegas-4 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T DMIL3219-1 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T geoffrow records-1 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T CHEEZEHEADS-1 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T ZZYZX RD-1 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T ZZYZX RD-2 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T RIVERCREST-1 20 14-6-0-0 14.00
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1,042T 1867 Flex-4 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T POPLAR1313-2 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T THE GAMBLER-2 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T NO FOLD MATT-1 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T 01CORONABANGERS-1 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T GATOR1980-1 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T BROCKSTAR-1 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T DREAMS-N-NIGHTMARES-1 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T SUNDAYS WITH RACHEL-1 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T FEZZIK-5 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T TALLEY'S IIII-1 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T TALLEY'S IIII-5 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T TALLEY'S!-1 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T TALLEY'S TOO!-4 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T #ONEPRIDEWORLDWIDE-1 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T RICODOT-1 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T BIG FATTIES-1 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T RIVERCREST-2 20 14-6-0-0 14.00
1,042T WILLIE'S SHOTGUN SET-2 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T BIG HANDS-1 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T CRASH AND BEARN-1 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T DEGERNIT-1 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T TEAM MUSH-1 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T TEAM MUSH-2 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T NSKL_VEGAS-1 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T THE BOONE SQUAD #2-1 20 14-6-0-0 14.00
1,042T mattybats-1 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T CAJUNWOLF-3 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T TOURIST-1 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T TAX THE RICH-1 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T VANILLA OREOS7-1 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T SUNDAYMONDAYTHURSDAY-1 20 14-6-0-0 14.00
1,042T OVERRATED88-1 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T CHOSEN ONE-2 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T MissedGma'sFuneral-1 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T MHAGRAWA-1 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T @BADBETSFORFREE-2 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T DAFISHMAN-1 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T @VEGASSHARP-1 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T GRANNY SHOTS-3 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T DISLUCKYFAKA-1 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
1,042T TOMMY G-1 25 14-11-0-0 14.00
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1,471T Sundays with Rocket-1 25 13-11-1-0 13.50
1,471T SPARTY PARTY-1 25 13-11-1-0 13.50
1,471T __IGITRDONE!-4 25 13-11-1-0 13.50
1,471T THE FRIGGERS-4 25 13-11-1-0 13.50
1,471T WESWOOD.-2 25 13-11-1-0 13.50
1,471T Y2CASEY-1 25 13-11-1-0 13.50
1,471T MILLS-CLABO-1 25 13-11-1-0 13.50
1,471T BIRCHWOODMAS.-1 25 13-11-1-0 13.50
1,471T BILLTOWN BOYS-1 25 13-11-1-0 13.50
1,471T Bobby Bets-3 25 13-11-1-0 13.50
1,471T PATH2VICTORY-1 25 13-11-1-0 13.50
1,471T DACBIET-1 25 13-11-1-0 13.50
1,471T Tumbling Dice-2 25 13-11-1-0 13.50
1,471T COWPHINS.-1 25 13-11-1-0 13.50
1,471T CHARLESTON BUCKEYE-1 25 13-11-1-0 13.50
1,471T GARGOYLE-1 25 13-11-1-0 13.50
1,471T 89JL-1 25 13-11-1-0 13.50
1,471T $TRICKSPICKS$-1 25 13-11-1-0 13.50
1,471T TheMind97-1 25 13-11-1-0 13.50
1,471T The Brown Clowns-1 25 13-11-1-0 13.50
1,471T Billy Walters-1 25 13-11-1-0 13.50
1,471T RYAN MAX-3 25 13-11-1-0 13.50
1,471T TWO BINS-2 25 13-11-1-0 13.50
1,471T ED DELINE-1 25 13-11-1-0 13.50
1,471T BIRCHWOOD LANE-1 25 13-11-1-0 13.50
1,471T DEVILS1616-1 25 13-11-1-0 13.50
1,471T MANIFESTING WINNERS-1 25 13-11-1-0 13.50
1,471T SPOOKY EXPRESS-1 25 13-11-1-0 13.50
1,471T TEAM TRIO-1 25 13-11-1-0 13.50
1,471T TITTOK61-1 25 13-11-1-0 13.50
1,471T 4 DEGENS AND A TACO-5 25 13-11-1-0 13.50
1,471T DEVITO AND SONS-1 25 13-11-1-0 13.50
1,471T BetterOblivionCC-1 25 13-11-1-0 13.50
1,471T CFB-2 25 13-11-1-0 13.50
1,471T SAMISUNG-1 25 13-11-1-0 13.50
1,471T STR8BET-5 25 13-11-1-0 13.50
1,471T Action 1-1 25 13-11-1-0 13.50
1,471T LETSGETHAI-1 25 13-11-1-0 13.50
1,471T JYD01-1 25 13-11-1-0 13.50
1,471T TAIL PARTY6-2 25 13-11-1-0 13.50
1,471T GuyYourLosingTo-1 25 13-11-1-0 13.50
1,471T BABI PICKUP-1 25 13-11-1-0 13.50
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1,471T PLATYPUS-1 25 13-11-1-0 13.50
1,471T Blairvoyance-1 25 13-11-1-0 13.50
1,471T PAPAJOHNTN-1 25 13-11-1-0 13.50
1,471T GMAC11-1 25 13-11-1-0 13.50
1,471T YEAR OF JUSTICE-1 25 13-11-1-0 13.50
1,471T PLAYERPROPS.AI-1 25 13-11-1-0 13.50
1,471T BALD CERTIFIED-1 25 13-11-1-0 13.50
1,471T ZHEN BEAST-2 25 13-11-1-0 13.50
1,471T ASPEN OASIS-1 25 13-11-1-0 13.50
1,471T BCC-2 25 13-11-1-0 13.50
1,471T HANS GRUBER-1 25 13-11-1-0 13.50
1,471T WASSERMANIA-1 25 13-11-1-0 13.50
1,471T KC TRIO-1 25 13-11-1-0 13.50
1,471T DARK PASSENGER-1 25 13-11-1-0 13.50
1,471T DARK PASSENGER-2 25 13-11-1-0 13.50
1,471T OBSCENE MONEY-2 25 13-11-1-0 13.50
1,471T OBSCENE MONEY-3 25 13-11-1-0 13.50
1,471T FLICKS + PICKS-1 25 13-11-1-0 13.50
1,471T FOREST & FRIENDS-1 25 13-11-1-0 13.50
1,471T AK808-1 25 13-11-1-0 13.50
1,471T Gil N Rudy 313-1 25 13-11-1-0 13.50
1,471T ThrivingPoody-2 25 13-11-1-0 13.50
1,471T STEVIE RAY-3 25 13-11-1-0 13.50
1,471T CHIEFY-1 25 13-11-1-0 13.50
1,471T MELLO JETS-5 25 13-11-1-0 13.50
1,471T CHRISTIAN FELLOWSHIP-1 25 13-11-1-0 13.50
1,471T KING DUBB-4 25 13-11-1-0 13.50
1,471T PATRICK STAR-2 25 13-11-1-0 13.50
1,471T THE BELT OWNERS-1 25 13-11-1-0 13.50
1,471T HYMIESHUNAN-1 25 13-11-1-0 13.50
1,471T POWERTRIPPER-1 25 13-11-1-0 13.50
1,471T Sklash22-3 25 13-11-1-0 13.50
1,471T FUBAR-5 25 13-11-1-0 13.50
1,471T LBK DEGENERATES-1 25 13-11-1-0 13.50
1,471T $THEOBENNETT22-1 25 13-11-1-0 13.50
1,471T WONDERBOYS-3 25 13-11-1-0 13.50
1,471T TMONEY-1 25 13-11-1-0 13.50
1,471T HOOSIER DADDIES-1 25 13-11-1-0 13.50
1,471T Beach Bums-1 25 13-11-1-0 13.50
1,471T MauiBoyz-2 25 13-11-1-0 13.50
1,471T SUNDAY SCARIES-1 25 13-11-1-0 13.50
1,471T CLASSOF80-1 25 13-11-1-0 13.50
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1,471T Sky King-1 25 13-11-1-0 13.50
1,471T HOYA PARANOIA-1 25 13-11-1-0 13.50
1,471T OCALAPV-1 25 13-11-1-0 13.50
1,471T GOODTEAM24-1 25 13-11-1-0 13.50
1,471T *5GUYS+-1 25 13-11-1-0 13.50
1,471T THE RIGHT SIDE-1 25 13-11-1-0 13.50
1,471T PROPHETX-1 25 13-11-1-0 13.50
1,471T GRMHEALTH-1 25 13-11-1-0 13.50
1,471T GRMHEALTH-2 25 13-11-1-0 13.50
1,471T DEGENERATE PARADISE-3 25 13-11-1-0 13.50
1,471T CHADTHEDAD-1 25 13-11-1-0 13.50
1,471T ALATOS-2 25 13-11-1-0 13.50
1,471T 805JMJ-1 25 13-11-1-0 13.50
1,471T SWEAT LODGE-1 25 13-11-1-0 13.50
1,471T DOUGEFRESH-2 25 13-11-1-0 13.50
1,471T DOCTOR GIRTH-2 25 13-11-1-0 13.50
1,471T BRIGADE LIGHTNING-1 25 13-11-1-0 13.50
1,471T JOHN ANTHONY-1 25 13-11-1-0 13.50
1,471T UNFINISHED BUSINESS-1 25 13-11-1-0 13.50
1,471T Tabacco Goose-2 25 13-11-1-0 13.50
1,471T RUHEN-1 25 13-11-1-0 13.50
1,471T Kapital Gains-1 25 13-11-1-0 13.50
1,471T giant boar-1 25 13-11-1-0 13.50
1,471T GARGANTUA-1 25 13-11-1-0 13.50
1,471T LOUISVILLE PD-1 25 13-11-1-0 13.50
1,471T CHATGPTMAKESMYPICKS-1 25 13-11-1-0 13.50
1,471T LAPISTOLA 442-1 25 13-11-1-0 13.50
1,471T MBK-1 25 13-11-1-0 13.50
1,471T MBK-2 25 13-11-1-0 13.50
1,471T MBK-3 25 13-11-1-0 13.50
1,471T MBK-4 25 13-11-1-0 13.50
1,471T MBK-5 25 13-11-1-0 13.50
1,471T MARALOWSKY-1 25 13-11-1-0 13.50
1,471T THE MOOPS-1 25 13-11-1-0 13.50
1,471T 36 CHAMBERZ-1 25 13-11-1-0 13.50
1,471T AUTALON-1 25 13-11-1-0 13.50
1,471T SMUG-1 25 13-11-1-0 13.50
1,471T WHALE'S BET-2 25 13-11-1-0 13.50
1,471T 1-2 25 13-11-1-0 13.50
1,471T ANDDONTCALLMEPALI-1 25 13-11-1-0 13.50
1,471T SQUARE-A-PALOOZA-3 25 13-11-1-0 13.50
1,471T FOOTBALL AMIGOS-2 25 13-11-1-0 13.50
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1,471T LILLIE 2022-2 25 13-11-1-0 13.50
1,471T THE DUDE ABIDES 84-1 25 13-11-1-0 13.50
1,471T AMARILLO BY MORNING-2 25 13-11-1-0 13.50
1,471T RUBBERINWALL-1 25 13-11-1-0 13.50
1,471T KING OF PAIN-2 25 13-11-1-0 13.50
1,471T DISMAL-3 25 13-11-1-0 13.50
1,471T SODA WIMMER-2 25 13-11-1-0 13.50
1,471T SAINT31-3 25 13-11-1-0 13.50
1,471T FORKSUP14-1 25 13-11-1-0 13.50
1,471T GILLIS24-2 25 13-11-1-0 13.50
1,471T PLAY IT DOWN-4 25 13-11-1-0 13.50
1,471T GOING DEEP-3 25 13-11-1-0 13.50
1,471T PACKMAN22-1 25 13-11-1-0 13.50
1,471T TRUTHSPORTS-1 25 13-11-1-0 13.50
1,471T THEABSOLUTEGOVERNORS-1 25 13-11-1-0 13.50
1,471T PONDEROSA-1 25 13-11-1-0 13.50
1,471T MNJ-1 25 13-11-1-0 13.50
1,471T DeckLA1-2 25 13-11-1-0 13.50
1,471T 943CCG-1 25 13-11-1-0 13.50
1,471T JJARVIS117-2 25 13-11-1-0 13.50
1,471T CLEVELAND BOYS-2 25 13-11-1-0 13.50
1,471T CRUNKNASTY-1 25 13-11-1-0 13.50
1,471T Johnny Lawrence-1 25 13-11-1-0 13.50
1,471T DIORDRIPPEDDOGDAD-1 25 13-11-1-0 13.50
1,471T DIORDRIPPEDDOGDAD-3 25 13-11-1-0 13.50
1,471T DIORDRIPPEDDOGDAD-5 25 13-11-1-0 13.50
1,471T MORNING DUE-5 25 13-11-1-0 13.50
1,471T P2 SHARKZ-1 25 13-11-1-0 13.50
1,471T SCOOBA STEVE-2 25 13-11-1-0 13.50
1,471T DUBOSE DEFENSE-4 25 13-11-1-0 13.50
1,471T DHHGUY-1 25 13-11-1-0 13.50
1,471T BET-OCA21-1 25 13-11-1-0 13.50
1,471T Detroit Eddie-3 25 13-11-1-0 13.50
1,471T ZWEI BRUDER-1 25 13-11-1-0 13.50
1,471T BIG ROCK-5 25 13-11-1-0 13.50
1,471T NO REGRETS-2 25 13-11-1-0 13.50
1,471T BOSSTWEED-2 25 13-11-1-0 13.50
1,471T BOSSTWEED-3 25 13-11-1-0 13.50
1,471T NEIL THE REAL DEAL-1 25 13-11-1-0 13.50
1,471T COYNEHOP-1 25 13-11-1-0 13.50
1,471T SAL MOO-1 25 13-11-1-0 13.50
1,471T REBUILDING YEAR-2 25 13-11-1-0 13.50
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1,471T LUCKYPENNY-3 25 13-11-1-0 13.50
1,471T LUCKYPENNY-5 25 13-11-1-0 13.50
1,471T S+M-1 20 13-6-1-0 13.50
1,471T THE PAUL CREW-1 25 13-11-1-0 13.50
1,471T SWIFTMONEY-1 25 13-11-1-0 13.50
1,471T MIKE DEBO-1 25 13-11-1-0 13.50
1,471T MIKE DEBO-3 25 13-11-1-0 13.50
1,471T BK HAVE IT YOUR WAY-1 25 13-11-1-0 13.50
1,471T HALLMANCH-1 25 13-11-1-0 13.50
1,471T SAVAGES-1 25 13-11-1-0 13.50
1,471T OTTOMATIC-2 25 13-11-1-0 13.50
1,471T FIREBALLR7-3 25 13-11-1-0 13.50
1,471T Skinny-1 25 13-11-1-0 13.50
1,471T REAL QUIET 2-1 25 13-11-1-0 13.50
1,471T REVERSETHECURSE-1 25 13-11-1-0 13.50
1,471T COREY'S GRINDMEN-2 25 13-11-1-0 13.50
1,471T DJENN-1 25 13-11-1-0 13.50
1,471T MOMOKNOWS-1 25 13-11-1-0 13.50
1,471T MIC CLARK-1 25 13-11-1-0 13.50
1,471T BOSOX FAN-1 25 13-11-1-0 13.50
1,471T WHO IS MO 86-2 25 13-11-1-0 13.50
1,471T WHO IS MO 86-3 25 13-11-1-0 13.50
1,471T RHEMYVINCENTROMAN-1 25 13-11-1-0 13.50
1,471T RHEMYVINCENTROMAN-2 25 13-11-1-0 13.50
1,471T RHEMYVINCENTROMAN-3 25 13-11-1-0 13.50
1,471T SHOTGUN KEVIN WINS-3 25 13-11-1-0 13.50
1,471T FLICKAJJ-1 25 13-11-1-0 13.50
1,471T Pothia-2 25 13-11-1-0 13.50
1,471T THIRDTIMETHECHARM-1 25 13-11-1-0 13.50
1,471T THIRDTIMETHECHARM-2 25 13-11-1-0 13.50
1,471T SEXY1-1 25 13-11-1-0 13.50
1,471T STAIN MUSH-1 25 13-11-1-0 13.50
1,471T KJJW69-1 25 13-11-1-0 13.50
1,471T CALREF-3 25 13-11-1-0 13.50
1,471T PROJECT BBQ-1 25 13-11-1-0 13.50
1,471T OldandNew2025-1 25 13-11-1-0 13.50
1,471T BET THE RENT-1 25 13-11-1-0 13.50
1,471T MEG OMALLEYS-2 25 13-11-1-0 13.50
1,471T MAD RUSSIAN-1 25 13-11-1-0 13.50
1,471T MUFFIN BEAR-1 25 13-11-1-0 13.50
1,471T KC PETE3-1 25 13-11-1-0 13.50
1,471T GUS-1 25 13-11-1-0 13.50
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1,471T SCOOP_N_SCORE-1 20 13-6-1-0 13.50
1,471T SNAP DECISIONS-1 25 13-11-1-0 13.50
1,471T PoolGuy25-1 25 13-11-1-0 13.50
1,471T RHODE JERSEY-1 25 13-11-1-0 13.50
1,471T @GSCTHINMINTS-2 25 13-11-1-0 13.50
1,471T LORENZO-2 25 13-11-1-0 13.50
1,471T BAGRIEST 777-1 25 13-11-1-0 13.50
1,471T TUBBY ONE-1 25 13-11-1-0 13.50
1,471T SPORTSMEMO-4 25 13-11-1-0 13.50
1,471T SILK4761-1 25 13-11-1-0 13.50
1,471T JABRONIS-1 25 13-11-1-0 13.50
1,471T bruiser1226-1 25 13-11-1-0 13.50
1,471T bruiser1226-2 25 13-11-1-0 13.50
1,471T ANGELEYES 1073-2 25 13-11-1-0 13.50
1,471T JASON GSM-1 25 13-11-1-0 13.50
1,471T SCOTTOMATIC-2 25 13-11-1-0 13.50
1,471T MAKS DADDY-1 25 13-11-1-0 13.50
1,471T HUMBLE HOOSIER-1 25 13-11-1-0 13.50
1,471T GULF COAST VEGAS-1 25 13-11-1-0 13.50
1,471T GRANNY SHOTS-1 25 13-11-1-0 13.50
1,471T GRANNY SHOTS-2 25 13-11-1-0 13.50
1,471T IMAGE IS EVERYTHING-2 25 13-11-1-0 13.50
1,471T DIRTYDOMANDTHABOYZ-2 25 13-11-1-0 13.50
1,471T VICIOUSWEINERDOGS-1 25 13-11-1-0 13.50
1,471T THE LOCKSMITHS-1 25 13-11-1-0 13.50
1,471T JB24CTU-1 25 13-11-1-0 13.50
1,471T JEFF15318-1 25 13-11-1-0 13.50
1,471T --SMPLUCKYSCHU-1 25 13-11-1-0 13.50
1,471T GRRICIDABR-1 25 13-11-1-0 13.50
1,471T Possum-2 25 13-11-1-0 13.50
1,471T MFC INC.-1 25 13-11-1-0 13.50
1,471T TEAM SAGINAWS-1 25 13-11-1-0 13.50
1,471T CEDDY CED-1 25 13-11-1-0 13.50
1,471T EM32-1 25 13-11-1-0 13.50
1,471T W.A.R.-1 25 13-11-1-0 13.50
1,471T 1DAY-1 25 13-11-1-0 13.50
1,471T Buzzbuster-1 25 13-11-1-0 13.50
1,471T WATER BOY-3 25 13-11-1-0 13.50
1,471T HUSKERRHULES-1 25 13-11-1-0 13.50
1,471T AMEHLAILA-1 25 13-11-1-0 13.50
1,471T DODGER DOG-1 25 13-11-1-0 13.50
1,471T KING SAGE-1 25 13-11-1-0 13.50
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1,471T CRISPY-3 25 13-11-1-0 13.50
1,471T HAM N EGGS-1 25 13-11-1-0 13.50
1,471T MLG03-1 25 13-11-1-0 13.50
1,471T WYATT MAGIC 22-2 25 13-11-1-0 13.50
1,471T ALL THE FIXING-1 25 13-11-1-0 13.50
1,471T NationalFixedLeague-2 25 13-11-1-0 13.50
1,471T New Lenox Bison-1 25 13-11-1-0 13.50
1,471T JOE RED VALERIE-1 25 13-11-1-0 13.50
1,471T KNICKS26-1 25 13-11-1-0 13.50
1,471T CREWGAH-2 25 13-11-1-0 13.50
1,471T WRONG AGAIN-1 25 13-11-1-0 13.50
1,471T MINNESOTA SHARPS-1 25 13-11-1-0 13.50
1,471T SCOTTOMATIC-4 25 13-11-1-0 13.50
1,471T @BADBETSFORFREE-1 25 13-11-1-0 13.50
1,471T DRGUESSEDIT-2 25 13-11-1-0 13.50
1,471T Slumdawgs-1 25 13-11-1-0 13.50
1,739T EastCoastDegen.-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T Bred for Battle-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T ptunit-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T Pappy Van Henkel-2 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T SPARTANS1-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T THESWAMI62-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T BAKKEN TRIO-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T ADIRONDACK THUNDER-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T WERGOOFYGOOBERS!-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T I LIKE TRY-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T __IGITRDONE!-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T KAREN.-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T COLOR ME UP-2 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T WESWOOD.-3 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T SMOKUMACE-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T BAD LUCK SCHLEPROCK-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T Austin's Hope-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T Vegas Dreams 25.-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T BILLY C-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T VANKENO-4 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T JETT.-3 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T SD-ESIDERS-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T SD-ESIDERS-3 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T LA-SD1-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T BROWN SUGA-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T EL GATO GORDO.-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
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1,739T GBON-2 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T BIG MONEY-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T Heaterboombeaters-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T KAT 2025-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T BOOYAH68-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T BIG DOG 06-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T 89JL-2 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T 1BTMCO-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T MOUSE.-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T SPD.-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T SEWER-LABS-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T Slick Catz-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T Hail Yeah!-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T Slim 19-2 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T Slim 19-4 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T DONT STOP BELIEVING-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T AAAGOODONES.-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T PAUL T-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T Winners Circle-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T 5 BLIND MICE-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T ANDRE-GRIMM 69-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T Let's Cash Sports-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T COLONEL REBEL-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T WINGMASTER-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T Right in the Shedeur-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T R.E.O SPREADWAGON-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T WOODER+WAWA-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T SLAMMERS 25-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T RedChipMafia-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T 3 WAY CHOP-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T EPPY-5 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T GAMETIMEGAMBLER-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T TeflonRon213-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T ELBOW'S FRIENDS-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T JOHNNY UTAH-2 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T NELLY CASEY-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T RICHMAN688-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T RICHMAN688-4 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T BABAORILEY-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T Marvelous Mark-5 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T SILVERWAYPUBLISHING-2 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T UNDISPUTED23-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
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1,739T UNDISPUTED23-4 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T SEATOWN SQWAKS-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T ULITMATE CAPPER.COM-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T CYHAWK-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T MOXIE77-4 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T STERNZCUSE-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T CINCY RED ROSES-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T SCRIM67-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T Smokies Recovery-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T 40RTY DAYS-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T Kenocop-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T Kenocop-2 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T FA FA FOOEY-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T BOBBYW-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T KJ SPARTAN-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T HOOF HEART ED-3 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T GREATER GOOD-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T WINNING ANGLE-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T Josephine.-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T WOODY'S PICKS-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T SPARTANKING-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T POPS 2008-2 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T UNDERS4PETE-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T NoviLaw-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T BBCT-2 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T SEAFINEST-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T Tribe Ojibwa-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T AL CASINO-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T SCHALICH SISTERS-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T BLING-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T Rapmania Allstars-4 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T BSL-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T MIAJEAN1123-3 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T TWOGUN-2 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T SANDHILLSSYNDICATE-3 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T LOOK MA NO HANDS-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T HUMMINGBIRD-5 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T IN IT TO WIN IT-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T 50 DOLLAR BILL-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T AAABOY42-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T BLUE PHANTOM-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T EKCITEMENT25-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
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1,739T 27-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T Messenger069-3 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T CORT-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T OG4LIFE-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T Adam1682-2 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T OHREBEL 9-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T #PAKEBS-2 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T D&M-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T ON MY WAY-2 20 13-7-0-0 13.00
1,739T MUST WIN-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T STMF-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T WAGZ-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T FUNLV-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T MFG PICKS-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T ROBMOTAG-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T CANT BE WORSE-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T BUDDY HINTON-2 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T TEASER RANCH-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T TILLMAN1642-2 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T ELOHENDEOHEN-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T DRMAC-2 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T MAYOR OF TITTY CITY-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T JAGGIN OFF-2 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T Mike O-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T CAPENJ-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T BINGO BOB-2 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T STEVIE RAY-2 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T SPECIALS-2 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T MR IGLOO-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T VOLARE CIECO-2 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T NANA OF 6-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T THE WAGERIST-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T BLAZERS-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T OTBNCC-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T OC BROWNS-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T BIG P-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T 3rd Floor Patterson-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T DSI-2 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T 12TH & MEATBALLS-3 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T BRIDGE JUMPER-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T BADAL TO THE BONE-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T TOUT_MEUNIERE-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
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1,739T ENGLISHMAN27-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T HiddenGem-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T CURRAN-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T A KICK ACE TEAM-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T LUCKYD40-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T DICK AND THE DUDES-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T STONES-5 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T CRITTER-2 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T THE UNCRUSTABLES-2 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T MauiBoyz-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T Tangiers-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T CIRCA WIN BOYZ-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T LIVEMEAT3214-2 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T HEAD TABLE-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T JACEJESSE3212-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T JACEJESSE3212-2 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T TEAM TANK-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T WAZ-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T ADITUS PARTNERS-3 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T 72 GUARDS-2 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T 72 GUARDS-3 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T CHIEFS KINGDOM-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T BTGREG-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T JAKE PICKS-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T *5GUYS+-2 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T GOLFER DAD 0707-2 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T PURPLE ACTION-5 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T IT AINT BREEZY-3 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T HAMMER DOWN-3 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T 3 SEVENS-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T WIN4DAYS-3 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T YKNAPS-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T YKNAPS-5 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T FOR THE WING-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T SLICK 50+1-2 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T Nevada Blue-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T LORDMAXXIMUS-3 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T HOO'S YOUR DADDY XI-2 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T LOVE YOUR BODY LARRY-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T PURPLEHAZESOUTH-3 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T BIG BOOTY JEUDY'S-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T DAVEDANDCONFUSED-3 25 13-12-0-0 13.00



 01/05/26

Circa Sports Million VII
4th Quarter Winners  

PLACE ENTRY PICKS RECORD POINTS 4TH QUARTER PRIZE

1,739T CORNFIELDGOLFERS-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T ROLL TIDE ROLL-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T DARK HORSEX-3 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T Trifecta 209-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T DARKSIDEOFMONEYLINE-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T @REAL_FATS-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T MCDCGRIT-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T CAN'T STOP THE ROCK-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T PAPASSEVEN-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T LOU THE TOE-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T SWINGSPEED-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T THE TRASHMAN-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T SARATOGA DREAMERS-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T LATENIGHT-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T ANY GIVEN SUNDAY-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T CHIPPER16-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T AUGUST WEST-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T TACO THE TOWN-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T STEAL CITY-3 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T RPB4FUN-2 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T VIN TONY-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T GRANDPA 5X-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T TUFFY-3 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T 965 THE FAN-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T WAREHOUSE CREW-2 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T TEMPE HABOOBS-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T FLORIDA MAN-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T SEATTLE PADDLE-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T ANGEL OF VENGEANCE-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T LEAD DOG SPORTS-2 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T DEEP DIVE-4 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T OmallysKearneyNE-3 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T HAIRYBOZ-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T HAIRYBOZ-2 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T BETTERTHANMOST-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T BETTERTHANMOST-3 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T SKIBBY-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T BEANOBUCKEYE-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T BEANOBUCKEYE-2 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T KING OF PAIN-4 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T BEES G'S-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T TUBS-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
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1,739T TUBS-2 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T SODA WIMMER-3 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T NEVER A DOUBT-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T CIRCA'S FINEST-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T GILLIS24-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T VERDE 9999-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T ANALYTICS DEPT.-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T GAMBLING GONZO-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T TANKO DESTRUCTO-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T TANKO DESTRUCTO-4 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T CITY BOYS-3 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T HOSSHYDE-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T BATAVIA SCRAPPERS-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T MUSTAFA-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T COWBO MAFIA-2 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T HAPPY N CHAYAS-2 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T STEEL HURTIN-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T MEMPHISSYN-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T TIGERMAN MCCOOL-2 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T DUKE-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T JULIANA-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T MOONLIGHT GRAHAM-2 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T PROVING MOMMA WRONG-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T MOBOSS MAGIC-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T PARIS 22-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T ALL HAIR TEAM-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T JAC RISING-2 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T DURBIFY-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T OLIVER.R-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T TOP PICKS ANALYTICS-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T DUSTER4BIRDIE-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T ROBTOURAGE-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T HUGE PDT-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T LEWSIXX 6-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T UNITAS19-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T DAWN'S TL-2 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T DR JJ-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T Not Fracy-2 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T MORNING DUE-3 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T AI SPORTS-3 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T Unthought of numbers-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T A.A. Ron-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
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1,739T CarlByDayPhilByNite-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T ROUNDING-4 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T BURMESE PYTHON-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T Detroit Eddie-5 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T Detroit Ace-3 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T JAMESDEUCE-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T ZWEI BRUDER-2 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T ZWEI BRUDER-3 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T 54TH MAN-2 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T FRITZ-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T BIG ROCK-4 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T LOGAN FIELDS-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T GOBLUEHORSESHOE-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T SHEV&MOKE-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T NO REGRETS-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T why not us-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T BOSSTWEED-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T THE IRISH BOYS-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T under Tony-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T POWERZ-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T TOUCHDOWN SANDI BLUE-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T PLAYMAKERS-2 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T PLAYMAKERS-3 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T PLAYMAKERS-5 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T DIABOLICAL-3 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T Bosco78-1 20 13-7-0-0 13.00
1,739T Bosco78-2 20 13-7-0-0 13.00
1,739T DV-1-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T Rockin' with Dokken-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T RenoFats-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T RICKY WILLIAMS-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T RICKY WILLIAMS-2 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T SharpYinzer-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T TOOLSHED-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T MOROC-2 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T GRIZ13-3 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T BOSOX FAN-2 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T RICHBANK$-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T DELILAHS DREAM-3 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T STATESTREETCHEDDAR-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T SHOTGUN KEVIN WINS-5 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T NUCK 1-2 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
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1,739T REDWAVE-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T IRISH HINDU-2 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T DICKIESPOTS-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T FTBLISLIFE-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T ORANGE CRUSH-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T UNDER THE RADAR-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T CABANA 19-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T Lethal Whippin 2-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T Bango-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T PORKCHOP EXPRESS1970-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T COOKINGTHEBOOKS-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T LUX-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T MASTERT15-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T BLOOMBURG BIRDIES-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T HELLAPOO-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T THE BIG HORSE-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T BIG BALL BETTOR-2 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T NASH BUSEY-2 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T MIDNIGHT GANG-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T TEAM DOUBLE D-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T BALSCREW-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T NEWPORTACES-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T BONZI22-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T Ben Dover And Goff-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T BLITZTEJ-4 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T BLITZDEVON-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T CRAIGM12-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T GFORCE-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T STEROID ERA-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T The Garbage Rollers-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T KILLER B-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T 432 CARYBLANCHARD-2 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T PHANTOM-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T FIRST N LAST-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T THE PROPHET-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T HTX2025-3 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T LuckBox-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T SOLARCOASTER-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T DIMA corp-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T NJTOSD-4 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T COACH AND I-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T GMAN-4 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
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1,739T UBATSO-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T KLEW916-2 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T PATMAN-2 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T SOCKEYE SALMON-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T BIG HUNI-2 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T BIG HUNI-5 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T FOURSTARDAVE-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T FOURSTARDAVE-2 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T SAFETY NEVER SLEEPS-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T STACKED UP SPORTS-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T MILO-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T NFL_RUNNER-2 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T NFL_RUNNER-5 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T Sarge in Charge-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T INDYMICHAELD-2 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T WOODROWSLUCKYDAY-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T ARGENT FARMS-2 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T MAROON MAGIC-2 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T NoGeePaintWU-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T C & P NO BUENO LLC-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T DOCTOR TINA 13-2 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T $TRICTLY BU$INE$$-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T NYKID67-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T BB SKI-2 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T sabo-2 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T sabo-3 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T MEADOWLANS MAULERS-3 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T GOLFER JZ-2 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T CONSTANTIN-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T Budman-1 20 13-7-0-0 13.00
1,739T Budman-2 20 13-7-0-0 13.00
1,739T Budman-3 20 13-7-0-0 13.00
1,739T Bosco-1 20 13-7-0-0 13.00
1,739T crazy horse and judy-1 20 13-7-0-0 13.00
1,739T crazy horse and judy-3 20 13-7-0-0 13.00
1,739T TITLE 31 JUMPSTREET-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T THE DUE THEORY-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T NEEVS-2 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T REDLIGHT GREENLIGHT-2 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T JDNNP-3 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T ALLEZOR-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T FASSMAN-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
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1,739T Peter the Great-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T FLIPFLOPCONNISEUER-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T FUNKHOUSER-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T Coast 2 coast-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T SUNDAYSTOCKS-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T HULK SMASH-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T FOTF-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T HUBCITY REAL G's-2 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T KING OF QUEENS-2 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T 3 SHEETS-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T LFGMO-4 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T GILBERG-4 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T Big G's-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T TDC-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T REDEMPTION-2 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T 5 POOCHES-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T WHOA BUNDY-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T Rizu-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T BAYOU BLITZ-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T Nolan Dalla-2 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T H.I. L303-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T ANDTHENTHEREWASONE-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T OZZY AZ1-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T BET CHURCH-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T BIFF TANNEN INC.-2 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T YYC PTY-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T BDMT-3 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T THANKS PATCHES-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T TAZ 3-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T KEVIN VANLITH-2 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T ~Da Tilde-5 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T PONYTAIL DAVE-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T TREEMAN-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T TOUCHDOWN TOMMY-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T VICIOUSWEINERDOGS-2 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T SXS-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T ASHJAG-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T SEOUL_CYCLE-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T JUTTY BUDDY-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T Zero Retention-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T POTATO KMISH-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T CASTLEROCKER-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
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1,739T @ViewfromVegas-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T @ViewfromVegas-3 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T geoffrow records-2 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T WILDTERPS-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T WILDTERPS-2 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T ZEUS SHIAKALLIS-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T LFS!2025-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T one milli-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T MILVEGAS BETTY BOYS-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T WATER BOY-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T FREE TIM TEBOW-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T One Bad Mutha-2 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T MILK-BONES FOR THEO-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T FEZZIK-2 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T FEZZIK-4 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T AMEHLAILA-2 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T TALLEY'S IIII-2 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T @KADELIAN-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T ERSPORTS-4 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T DODGER DOG-2 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T 5 WEINERS-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T MICKEY MOUSE 32-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T ROXBOROUGH-2 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T JOHN WICK-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T S D VETS-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T TWO HATS TEMPLETON-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T JUST TRENDS-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T CISCO'S HERO'S-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T BS HANDICAPPING-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T THE COOLER-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T THE COOLER-3 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T FOOTBALLCONTESTSHOW-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T HOLLYWOODAL-2 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T CHAZMAN..-3 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T MAXIMILLION-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T BOARD-OP HOF-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T INSOMNIA-3 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T STU HUDS-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T JOEGVEGAS-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T KPICH-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T KPICH-4 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
1,739T 7Z LET'S GO-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
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1,739T ALBO-1 25 13-12-0-0 13.00
2,228T Brettman-1 25 12-12-1-0 12.50
2,228T Whale of Hartfod-2 25 12-12-1-0 12.50
2,228T KAME HAME HUT-1 25 12-12-1-0 12.50
2,228T MV 95 ALL STARS-1 25 12-12-1-0 12.50
2,228T Golden Gambler-1 25 12-12-1-0 12.50
2,228T ARM THE HOMELESS-1 25 12-12-1-0 12.50
2,228T CRE8-1 25 12-12-1-0 12.50
2,228T BURNSTAKEOVER2025.-1 25 12-12-1-0 12.50
2,228T Freakydeaks-1 25 12-12-1-0 12.50
2,228T A Arrow Alignment-1 25 12-12-1-0 12.50
2,228T TOUR TRADER PRO-1 25 12-12-1-0 12.50
2,228T HardinHighRollers-1 25 12-12-1-0 12.50
2,228T STIFLEMAN-1 25 12-12-1-0 12.50
2,228T WICKED AWESOME-1 25 12-12-1-0 12.50
2,228T t&d winners-1 25 12-12-1-0 12.50
2,228T Speedy-1 25 12-12-1-0 12.50
2,228T DUCKY CRITICAL MODE-1 25 12-12-1-0 12.50
2,228T FOUR HORSEMAN-3 25 12-12-1-0 12.50
2,228T DA IRON SHEIKS-1 25 12-12-1-0 12.50
2,228T ONLYABSOLUTES-1 25 12-12-1-0 12.50
2,228T DPK4GOLF-1 25 12-12-1-0 12.50
2,228T SWANNY-1 25 12-12-1-0 12.50
2,228T @AMUSHTOOMUCH-2 25 12-12-1-0 12.50
2,228T ZENYATTA-1 25 12-12-1-0 12.50
2,228T 3 WAY CHOP-2 25 12-12-1-0 12.50
2,228T ALWAYS WINNING-2 25 12-12-1-0 12.50
2,228T Wesajabr-1 25 12-12-1-0 12.50
2,228T WHITE DEVIL-2 25 12-12-1-0 12.50
2,228T TRISTAN FRASURE-1 25 12-12-1-0 12.50
2,228T CINCY KIDS-2 25 12-12-1-0 12.50
2,228T THE GAMBLING ACCT-3 25 12-12-1-0 12.50
2,228T LUSSIER 7711-2 25 12-12-1-0 12.50
2,228T BALLS OF STEEL-1 25 12-12-1-0 12.50
2,228T MUTTON BUSTERS-1 25 12-12-1-0 12.50
2,228T TRYING HARD-2 25 12-12-1-0 12.50
2,228T ULITMATE CAPPER.COM-2 25 12-12-1-0 12.50
2,228T WINNERS_ONLY-2 25 12-12-1-0 12.50
2,228T BLACKHAWK98-1 25 12-12-1-0 12.50
2,228T STERNZCUSE-2 25 12-12-1-0 12.50
2,228T HITMAN-1 25 12-12-1-0 12.50
2,228T HITMAN-2 25 12-12-1-0 12.50
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2,228T CRACK CILLS-1 25 12-12-1-0 12.50
2,228T SPORTS WACKO-1 25 12-12-1-0 12.50
2,228T RDLOWN-2 25 12-12-1-0 12.50
2,228T LETTERX-1 25 12-12-1-0 12.50
2,228T CHAIR THROWER-1 25 12-12-1-0 12.50
2,228T MelonHead-1 25 12-12-1-0 12.50
2,228T ONE WAY OUT-1 25 12-12-1-0 12.50
2,228T HOOF HEART ED-2 25 12-12-1-0 12.50
2,228T ThePriceIsWrongBich-1 25 12-12-1-0 12.50
2,228T FRANKIE TONY444-1 25 12-12-1-0 12.50
2,228T TANKED UP-1 25 12-12-1-0 12.50
2,228T SBBREAKERS-1 25 12-12-1-0 12.50
2,228T REARDON METAL-1 25 12-12-1-0 12.50
2,228T BRONCO BLUE-1 25 12-12-1-0 12.50
2,228T BRONCO BLUE-2 25 12-12-1-0 12.50
2,228T FUMBLEROOSKY69-1 25 12-12-1-0 12.50
2,228T THE BETTOR LIFE-1 25 12-12-1-0 12.50
2,228T THE PEOPLES COURT-1 25 12-12-1-0 12.50
2,228T STEVIE RAY-4 25 12-12-1-0 12.50
2,228T CMOP-2 25 12-12-1-0 12.50
2,228T KAPAKAHI-1 25 12-12-1-0 12.50
2,228T BRIAN61482-1 25 12-12-1-0 12.50
2,228T PLAYIN N STAYIN-1 25 12-12-1-0 12.50
2,228T Feeling Lucky-1 25 12-12-1-0 12.50
2,228T POST NINE-1 25 12-12-1-0 12.50
2,228T BLUENALA55-1 25 12-12-1-0 12.50
2,228T ROAD2VICTORY-1 25 12-12-1-0 12.50
2,228T Lebarre And Grill-2 25 12-12-1-0 12.50
2,228T NASRAWITHORWITHOUTAH-1 25 12-12-1-0 12.50
2,228T THE UNCRUSTABLES-1 25 12-12-1-0 12.50
2,228T RENISH21-1 25 12-12-1-0 12.50
2,228T QUEENS BLVD-1 25 12-12-1-0 12.50
2,228T LITTLETUBBY4116-1 25 12-12-1-0 12.50
2,228T STEELCITYSTEVE-1 25 12-12-1-0 12.50
2,228T WHEELS-1 25 12-12-1-0 12.50
2,228T DANTANNA-1 25 12-12-1-0 12.50
2,228T ADITUS PARTNERS-1 25 12-12-1-0 12.50
2,228T scurby-1 25 12-12-1-0 12.50
2,228T TRADING LACES-2 25 12-12-1-0 12.50
2,228T 4 Men N a Lady-1 25 12-12-1-0 12.50
2,228T BroncoFan12-1 25 12-12-1-0 12.50
2,228T THREE LIONS FC-1 25 12-12-1-0 12.50
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2,228T HIGHFADE-1 25 12-12-1-0 12.50
2,228T LUCKYHORSESHOE4547-1 25 12-12-1-0 12.50
2,228T BUBBA-1 25 12-12-1-0 12.50
2,228T AND THEN-1 25 12-12-1-0 12.50
2,228T PROPHETX-4 25 12-12-1-0 12.50
2,228T DALEYJPK-1 25 12-12-1-0 12.50
2,228T SEAHAWKS79-2 25 12-12-1-0 12.50
2,228T DAWN THE DOMINATOR-1 25 12-12-1-0 12.50
2,228T IT AINT BREEZY-4 25 12-12-1-0 12.50
2,228T FUNG_WAH-1 25 12-12-1-0 12.50
2,228T MONEYLINEMIKE-2 25 12-12-1-0 12.50
2,228T MONEYLINEMIKE-3 25 12-12-1-0 12.50
2,228T SHARPMONEY-1 25 12-12-1-0 12.50
2,228T DARK HORSEX-1 25 12-12-1-0 12.50
2,228T Manziel Oil Corp-1 25 12-12-1-0 12.50
2,228T KDAC-1 25 12-12-1-0 12.50
2,228T # TWSS-1 25 12-12-1-0 12.50
2,228T CEILING GUYS-1 25 12-12-1-0 12.50
2,228T helterskelter-2 25 12-12-1-0 12.50
2,228T 22 FCCA-3 25 12-12-1-0 12.50
2,228T 22 FCCA-4 25 12-12-1-0 12.50
2,228T REGINALD THE MONKEY-2 25 12-12-1-0 12.50
2,228T D2B2 SPORTS.-1 25 12-12-1-0 12.50
2,228T PAY THE JUICE-1 25 12-12-1-0 12.50
2,228T MAROON MAGIC-1 25 12-12-1-0 12.50
2,228T MACH2-2 25 12-12-1-0 12.50
2,228T PUDDLE PALS-1 25 12-12-1-0 12.50
2,228T LAPISTOLA 442-3 25 12-12-1-0 12.50
2,228T ACE & BIG E-1 25 12-12-1-0 12.50
2,228T SPACE COAST CITY-1 25 12-12-1-0 12.50
2,228T WORLD'S GREATEST DAD-1 25 12-12-1-0 12.50
2,228T BURVEGAS-2 25 12-12-1-0 12.50
2,228T CONVOY 6-1 25 12-12-1-0 12.50
2,228T Barbies Broncos-1 25 12-12-1-0 12.50
2,228T PRIMETIME721-2 25 12-12-1-0 12.50
2,228T SEAN1923-1 25 12-12-1-0 12.50
2,228T RED DRAGON 76-1 25 12-12-1-0 12.50
2,228T DRACULAS DEPRESSED-1 25 12-12-1-0 12.50
2,228T EXTERMINATOR 2-1 25 12-12-1-0 12.50
2,228T TEAM PIA-JEANTY-1 25 12-12-1-0 12.50
2,228T FEARSOMETWOSOME-1 25 12-12-1-0 12.50
2,228T THE FALLS-1 25 12-12-1-0 12.50



 01/05/26

Circa Sports Million VII
4th Quarter Winners  

PLACE ENTRY PICKS RECORD POINTS 4TH QUARTER PRIZE

2,228T WHISKEY BUSINESS-1 25 12-12-1-0 12.50
2,228T HEY BAY BAY-1 25 12-12-1-0 12.50
2,228T FOOTBALL AMIGOS-1 25 12-12-1-0 12.50
2,228T AMARILLO BY MORNING-1 25 12-12-1-0 12.50
2,228T REAL GADGE-1 25 12-12-1-0 12.50
2,228T ONTOP247-1 25 12-12-1-0 12.50
2,228T TEAM GFY-3 25 12-12-1-0 12.50
2,228T MAMMOS-2 25 12-12-1-0 12.50
2,228T CIRCA'S FINEST-2 25 12-12-1-0 12.50
2,228T WATT_05-2 25 12-12-1-0 12.50
2,228T DIGGSYETAGAIN-1 25 12-12-1-0 12.50
2,228T SPORTS RAGE-1 25 12-12-1-0 12.50
2,228T FLY EAGLE FLY-1 25 12-12-1-0 12.50
2,228T PLAY IT DOWN-3 25 12-12-1-0 12.50
2,228T BOBS BETS-1 25 12-12-1-0 12.50
2,228T CHAWK1003-1 25 12-12-1-0 12.50
2,228T CHIEFSKINGDOM-1 25 12-12-1-0 12.50
2,228T UNCLE DANNY-1 25 12-12-1-0 12.50
2,228T MOONLIGHT GRAHAM-3 25 12-12-1-0 12.50
2,228T MILE HIGH-3 25 12-12-1-0 12.50
2,228T OLDER THAN DIRT-1 25 12-12-1-0 12.50
2,228T IN SLOTHY WE TRUST-1 25 12-12-1-0 12.50
2,228T team ml-1 25 12-12-1-0 12.50
2,228T PARIS 22-3 25 12-12-1-0 12.50
2,228T DURBIFY-4 25 12-12-1-0 12.50
2,228T BUM SQUAD-1 25 12-12-1-0 12.50
2,228T RedDog-2 25 12-12-1-0 12.50
2,228T CLEVELAND BOYS-3 25 12-12-1-0 12.50
2,228T NOGAMBOOLNOFUTURE-1 25 12-12-1-0 12.50
2,228T DR JJ-4 25 12-12-1-0 12.50
2,228T AI SPORTS-2 25 12-12-1-0 12.50
2,228T FULLTIME FANTASY-1 25 12-12-1-0 12.50
2,228T FULLTIME FANTASY-3 25 12-12-1-0 12.50
2,228T TEXASPILL-1 25 12-12-1-0 12.50
2,228T IDA-MO-SOTA-1 25 12-12-1-0 12.50
2,228T Detroit Ace-2 25 12-12-1-0 12.50
2,228T BEST IN SHOW-2 25 12-12-1-0 12.50
2,228T TKOB-1 25 12-12-1-0 12.50
2,228T DSCOTT701-1 25 12-12-1-0 12.50
2,228T BALBOA-1 25 12-12-1-0 12.50
2,228T THE PORK ROLLERS-1 25 12-12-1-0 12.50
2,228T HANSTER-2 25 12-12-1-0 12.50



 01/05/26

Circa Sports Million VII
4th Quarter Winners  

PLACE ENTRY PICKS RECORD POINTS 4TH QUARTER PRIZE

2,228T MICHAEL KANIOS-1 25 12-12-1-0 12.50
2,228T DOUGGYDEAKS-1 25 12-12-1-0 12.50
2,228T NO REGRETS-4 25 12-12-1-0 12.50
2,228T PRIME TIME UNITS-1 25 12-12-1-0 12.50
2,228T HIGH STEAKS-1 25 12-12-1-0 12.50
2,228T Haven Road-1 25 12-12-1-0 12.50
2,228T JACKSONMAPLE-1 25 12-12-1-0 12.50
2,228T DAVISGINGERS4LIFE-1 25 12-12-1-0 12.50
2,228T FATCHICKEN-1 25 12-12-1-0 12.50
2,228T Buda Boyz-1 25 12-12-1-0 12.50
2,228T THE RIVER-1 25 12-12-1-0 12.50
2,228T #GBLOGBD-2 25 12-12-1-0 12.50
2,228T OCEAN'S 3-1 25 12-12-1-0 12.50
2,228T PALMETTO BOYS-2 25 12-12-1-0 12.50
2,228T COLD HEADING CO.-4 25 12-12-1-0 12.50
2,228T G$-2 25 12-12-1-0 12.50
2,228T 507 MAFIA-1 25 12-12-1-0 12.50
2,228T Michel_Normandin-1 25 12-12-1-0 12.50
2,228T RSO-2 25 12-12-1-0 12.50
2,228T BUBBLEHOCKEYRETURNS-1 25 12-12-1-0 12.50
2,228T DENO-2 25 12-12-1-0 12.50
2,228T MATTADOR-2 25 12-12-1-0 12.50
2,228T MM BOYZ-1 25 12-12-1-0 12.50
2,228T FOZZIE 11-2 25 12-12-1-0 12.50
2,228T MD SULLIVAN-1 25 12-12-1-0 12.50
2,228T KILLSHOT-2 25 12-12-1-0 12.50
2,228T RAPTASTIC-1 25 12-12-1-0 12.50
2,228T TAMPA PETE-1 25 12-12-1-0 12.50
2,228T CC22-1 25 12-12-1-0 12.50
2,228T CHIEF ROCKER-2 25 12-12-1-0 12.50
2,228T STANNERSTERP-1 25 12-12-1-0 12.50
2,228T GG'S COLLEGE FUND-5 25 12-12-1-0 12.50
2,228T LARIMORE BEARS1-1 25 12-12-1-0 12.50
2,228T NYGiants26-2 25 12-12-1-0 12.50
2,228T SNARKY6969-1 25 12-12-1-0 12.50
2,228T ROYAL FLUSH RUSH-1 25 12-12-1-0 12.50
2,228T POSTEL WORKERS-1 25 12-12-1-0 12.50
2,228T 2SEANZ-1 25 12-12-1-0 12.50
2,228T Alexander-4 25 12-12-1-0 12.50
2,228T TEAM OCH-1 25 12-12-1-0 12.50
2,228T J COX 27-1 25 12-12-1-0 12.50
2,228T ROLFSBUD07-2 25 12-12-1-0 12.50
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2,228T PAC-12 REFS-1 25 12-12-1-0 12.50
2,228T PAC-12 REFS-2 25 12-12-1-0 12.50
2,228T AND THERE WERE 5-1 25 12-12-1-0 12.50
2,228T GFYYPOG-1 25 12-12-1-0 12.50
2,228T Red Apple-1 25 12-12-1-0 12.50
2,228T BACKDOOR COVER-1 25 12-12-1-0 12.50
2,228T JWILL 1979-1 25 12-12-1-0 12.50
2,228T TEAM CALI-1 25 12-12-1-0 12.50
2,228T ARGENT FARMS-4 25 12-12-1-0 12.50
2,228T BALAKE-1 20 12-7-1-0 12.50
2,228T BOSSKOSS-5 25 12-12-1-0 12.50
2,228T HKMILLE-1 25 12-12-1-0 12.50
2,228T BIG HOSS-1 25 12-12-1-0 12.50
2,228T OLICAB.-1 25 12-12-1-0 12.50
2,228T FLAIRNFIELDGOALS-1 25 12-12-1-0 12.50
2,228T SCOTTOMATIC-3 25 12-12-1-0 12.50
2,228T Hurricane Bill-1 25 12-12-1-0 12.50
2,228T Hurricane Bill-2 25 12-12-1-0 12.50
2,228T OUTPOST-1 25 12-12-1-0 12.50
2,228T SAMPWIL-2 25 12-12-1-0 12.50
2,228T DANTHEBARD-1 25 12-12-1-0 12.50
2,228T TOM CAT-2 25 12-12-1-0 12.50
2,228T PERDADOR-2 25 12-12-1-0 12.50
2,228T SOLVEFOR0X-1 25 12-12-1-0 12.50
2,228T TEAM MOIST-2 25 12-12-1-0 12.50
2,228T BRIKER9-4 25 12-12-1-0 12.50
2,228T NABBYFAN-1 25 12-12-1-0 12.50
2,228T @_GORDONBOMBAY-1 25 12-12-1-0 12.50
2,228T Possum-1 25 12-12-1-0 12.50
2,228T ATH AUSTIN-1 25 12-12-1-0 12.50
2,228T DOGSRBARKIN-1 25 12-12-1-0 12.50
2,228T GHETTOBLASTER-1 25 12-12-1-0 12.50
2,228T OLWILLYD-1 25 12-12-1-0 12.50
2,228T LOVIN BRANDY-1 25 12-12-1-0 12.50
2,228T SUPER 7-2 25 12-12-1-0 12.50
2,228T TALLEY'S TOO!-1 25 12-12-1-0 12.50
2,228T ROBFROMNY-1 25 12-12-1-0 12.50
2,228T BADA-BING!-1 25 12-12-1-0 12.50
2,228T GEARITY 127-2 25 12-12-1-0 12.50
2,228T Browna-2 25 12-12-1-0 12.50
2,228T Browna-3 25 12-12-1-0 12.50
2,228T N.M.I.E.-1 25 12-12-1-0 12.50
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2,228T WYATT MAGIC 22-1 25 12-12-1-0 12.50
2,228T HOLY ROMAN EMPERORS-1 25 12-12-1-0 12.50
2,228T ROCKING CHAIR-1 25 12-12-1-0 12.50
2,228T RIP Peanut-1 25 12-12-1-0 12.50
2,228T NSD WRECKING CREW-1 25 12-12-1-0 12.50
2,228T NationalFixedLeague-1 25 12-12-1-0 12.50
2,228T Michael Boys-1 25 12-12-1-0 12.50
2,228T JEFF VRABLE-1 25 12-12-1-0 12.50
2,228T EAGLE 63-1 25 12-12-1-0 12.50
2,228T DKSN-1 25 12-12-1-0 12.50
2,228T DKSN-2 25 12-12-1-0 12.50
2,228T DKSN-3 25 12-12-1-0 12.50
2,228T MANIFEST-1 25 12-12-1-0 12.50
2,228T BIGDADDYHOHO-1 25 12-12-1-0 12.50
2,228T WA KING-1 25 12-12-1-0 12.50
2,228T SCOTTOMATIC-5 25 12-12-1-0 12.50
2,228T STS-2-1 25 12-12-1-0 12.50
2,228T @VEGASSHARP-2 25 12-12-1-0 12.50
2,228T BabyRedCurls-1 25 12-12-1-0 12.50
2,228T DRGUESSEDIT-1 25 12-12-1-0 12.50
2,228T DRGUESSEDIT-4 25 12-12-1-0 12.50
2,228T VIVA-1 25 12-12-1-0 12.50
2,228T ZATARA-1 25 12-12-1-0 12.50
2,502T champagne mirage-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T BEARS DEN-4 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T DE OPPRESSO LIBER-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T DE OPPRESSO LIBER-3 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T JBOY87.-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T BAD LUCK SCHLEPROCK-2 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T PLINKO-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T FKOTC-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T Holy City Sweat-2 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T SOCO19-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T Whale of Hartfod-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T Amy-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T VANKENO-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T Hard 8 Parlay-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T JETT.-2 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T Golden Rule-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T SDWBETS.-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T WHONG PICKS-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T PATH2VICTORY-2 25 12-13-0-0 12.00



 01/05/26

Circa Sports Million VII
4th Quarter Winners  

PLACE ENTRY PICKS RECORD POINTS 4TH QUARTER PRIZE

2,502T CALIFORNIA CRACKHEAD-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T KAME HAME HUT-2 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T KAME HAME HUT-4 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T BullHill-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T BullHill-2 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T OLD FASHIONED BOYS-2 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T GBON-3 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T 18TENIII-2 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T LORD RAIDER-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T MASHED POTATOES-5 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T CONNECTICUT MJD-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T AB23-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T HALFTIME HEATERS-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T RAPTURE.-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T LYNDARNIO.-5 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T SPD.-3 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T SEWER RATS-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T Slim 19-5 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T USR-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T DONT STOP BELIEVING-2 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T Bmills-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T CARTAINLY-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T SUNDIAL DEL-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T Hollis' Heroes-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T Professor KP-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T Mental Handicappers-2 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T SHOWTIME0230-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T SD BLUE-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T JUSTGUESSING-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T DA IRON SHEIKS-2 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T RAMBLE N SHOOT-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T REDSKINSNATION-3 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T YAVAPAI AL-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T ERGS-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T PHATCAT-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T DAKOTA-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T AINT DEAD YET-4 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T AINT DEAD YET-5 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T Millertiming-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T SPOOKY EXPRESS-2 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T TK FARMS-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T THE GIPPA KNOWS-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
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2,502T HALFWAY-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T 8BALL-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T WHITE DEVIL-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T CINCY KIDS-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T 4 DEGENS AND A TACO-4 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T TIN MAN-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T THE BIZ GROUP-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T TheSKZA-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T DEVITO AND SONS-2 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T SKARLATH-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T CORNBEEF CON QUESO-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T OTHMER99-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T Peppermill Kids-2 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T Marvelous Mark-2 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T Marvelous Mark-3 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T Mr. Wizard-3 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T Mr. Wizard-4 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T Mr. Wizard-5 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T SILVERWAYPUBLISHING-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T KUSH MONSTER-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T GURUUNITED-2 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T GIANTCOUGMINTRALLY-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T MAINIAC-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T 40RTY DAYS-2 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T WHITKUHN33-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T MIKEAABCOASM-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T SEANS DOLPHINS-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T MEDICUS-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T Rose Stallion Club-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T Rose Stallion Club-2 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T MONEY GUN GUZZ-3 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T MONEY GUN GUZZ-4 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T REGIMEN-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T TruckerJustin-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T PLATYPUS-3 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T PLATYPUS-4 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T RJ'S CARRIAGE-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T THE KAHUNA-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T DYKNOX-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T LABATT BLUE-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T ACTIONSPORTSCENTRAL-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T JAYSON BETS-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
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2,502T MIXON MANIACS-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T CheapPropBets-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T CALEBS PINK NAILS-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T FIT DADDY NFL BETS-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T AL CASINO-2 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T MUSKYKINGS-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T THE BANKSTER-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T 801 DEGEN-2 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T Rapmania Allstars-5 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T FADE PROS-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T SAMMI333-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T SANDHILLSSYNDICATE-2 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T LOOK MA NO HANDS-2 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T NOVACANE-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T TA2-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T TA2-2 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T FELIX FELICITOUS-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T STL-CHRIS-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T STOOPY-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T STOOPY-3 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T #PAKEBS-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T Red Rocker-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T JAMO'S BOOKIE-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T TEAM OLIVER-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T TERRIBLE TEXANS-2 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T REDGUN-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T BUDDY HINTON-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T DOWN THE LANE-2 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T SHARPCLARKE-2 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T JAX LAST STAND-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T shots of jager-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T The Deadheads-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T BINGO BOB-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T JMIX-2 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T MAC N GEE-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T Yalbeets-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T OVERTIME-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T THE MENDOZA LINE-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T FAB 5+1-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T MJRP-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T KING DUBB-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T KING DUBB-5 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
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2,502T SNOWBALL'S CHANCE-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T Go Time-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T GALTHANK-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T GALTHANK-2 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T DONK-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T FEARTHETURTLE-2 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T RatBastids-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T BIG P-2 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T Sklash22-2 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T SOAPHEAD-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T 12TH & MEATBALLS-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T CH5 LLC-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T BEAR FORCE 1-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T TheKingofOdds-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T BONE FAM-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T CLOCK MANAGEMENT-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T WONDERBOYS-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T GO KC-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T Reddot8331-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T STONES-3 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T COUNT TO 10-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T BIGDOGJANDCO-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T KHARI11-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T NEIL POS-4 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T PACK ACE-2 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T DAWSON24-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T DAVIES LOVE 111-2 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T HAWKEYE7374-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T COBIA SPORTS-2 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T J AND JINC-2 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T LAZY LIZARD-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T LIVEMEAT3214-3 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T VJQUICK FSU-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T TIN HAT YORKIES-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T SCRANTON SKIP - JP-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T ~THE BLUE ITALIAN~-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T JB400MAR-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T BROKE BOIS-2 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T BruJNik-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T DAWN PATROL-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T DAWN PATROL-2 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T UNCLE BOBW4BROTHERS-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
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2,502T VEGAS VIBE-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T Calu ALBright-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T PARLAIY-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T NOBODY'S FOOL-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T Kaos-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T JACK AND BILLY 4X-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T FOSSDAWG-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T MAYBACH-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T SEAHAWKS79-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T ALAN CHALK-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T ZADY JUICE-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T JAMOZZIE-3 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T JAMOZZIE-5 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T MOUNTAINEERS-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T BANANA COGNAC-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T HAMMER DOWN-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T HAMMER DOWN-4 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T WIN4DAYS-4 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T TYCOONS R US-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T 858JDR-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T FIVE ALIVE-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T FADELANG-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T DEVILS ALPHA-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T SHIP IT-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T LORDMAXXIMUS-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T LOVE YOUR BODY LARRY-2 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T NANCY PANTZZ-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T DTTTTB-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T BOJACK-2 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T BOJACK-3 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T BIG NIX PICKS-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T BIG NIX PICKS-2 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T BIG NIX PICKS-3 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T DAVEDANDCONFUSED-4 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T BMANGI-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T SAMSONITE-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T 24BLUE-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T TCHADUNC-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T JOHN ANTHONY-4 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T 2ND12-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T TMONEY2BULL-2 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T WWCD-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
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2,502T BBABY25-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T FIGHTING ENTROPY-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T MORTGAGE KING-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T TC4WIN-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T Robertscrew25-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T LOUISVILLE PD-3 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T GAMBINO-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T THE EVERYMAN-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T PISTA-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T FAST N FIERCE-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T JASONBEAVER-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T LAPISTOLA 442-2 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T 1 CUNADOS-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T AT THE POST 1017-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T SAMLI825-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T EXTRA LIFE-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T MANILA THRILLA-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T BISONSPORTSCARDS-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T BISONSPORTSCARDS-4 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T VONS AND 1-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T STEAL CITY-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T SBMA2016-3 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T DAMN IT ANN1-2 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T LARRY SEATTLE-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T Carlos Danger-2 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T SEAN1923-2 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T SOVEREIGNTY-1800-2 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T SOVEREIGNTY-1800-3 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T SMUG-2 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T FIRST & 39-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T OB KIEV-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T PARTY CRASHERS303-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T STING-3 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T STING-4 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T INDY BOYS-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T KINDJAYS-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T TEAM HAMMERCOCK-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T THE GOOD SHORTS-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T SQUARE-A-PALOOZA-2 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T DALLEN312-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T Price Check-1 20 12-8-0-0 12.00
2,502T FREDVEGAS-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
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2,502T TIMMY V USC-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T PIE-O-MY-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T 1EYEDKING-3 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T SODA WIMMER-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T SAINT31-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T SAINT31-2 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T ODBMG-2 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T JDUN-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T AMPS 520-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T GIRTY CREW-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T TRAINWRECK-2 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T HOKIES-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T BEEFARONI-3 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T TANKO DESTRUCTO-5 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T NASHVILLE STARS-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T CLUB 3A-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T CITY BOYS-2 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T ZENONN/GIGI-2 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T RICARDO CABEZA-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T SAN DIEGO AJ #1-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T STEPHIE SMALLS SHOW-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T KYTEXAN.1-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T COWBO MAFIA-3 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T HAPPY N CHAYAS-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T ASTROSMANS63-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T GO BIRDS CAPITAL-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T CAUGHONATION-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T TIGERMAN MCCOOL-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T DEADWOODS TAVERN-2 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T DEADWOODS TAVERN-3 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T FAKE VERSACE SHIRTS-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T MEMPHISMARIO-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T GREATTHINGS-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T 13 VEER-2 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T RCL COVERS-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T RCL COVERS-2 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T MOONLIGHT GRAHAM-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T MILE HIGH-2 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T IN SLOTHY WE TRUST-3 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T UNCLE BILLY-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T HUSKERT-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T BECKWIN-2 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
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2,502T TRIPP CELINE-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T JUMPAROUND-2 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T RedDog-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T THIRSTYHAWAIIANCREW-2 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T JHN-2 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T DOUBLE O NINE-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T DOUBLE O NINE-2 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T CLEVELAND BOYS-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T MORE COWBELL-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T JED-3 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T KENOBROZ-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T DR JJ-2 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T DR JJ-3 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T Gaux22-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T VOODOO CHILD-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T VOODOO CHILD-2 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T LOUS DANCE FLOOR-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T SPORTSGAMINGADVISORS-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T RETIRE AT 60-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T BAMFAM-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T BMORE'SFINEST-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T 33Z-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T JACEJESE1530-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T Jake 55-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T TCHOPPER-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T INDY STORM-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T BIG ROCK-2 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T ARTP-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T JUST ONE MORE-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T GOO BOYS-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T ELVINERO.COM-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T DUKE ROCK EATING DOG-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T GARDNER ST. ALUMNI-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T FILTHY MCNASTY-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T MIKE McDERMOTT-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T APPRAISAL REPORT-3 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T SHARPCIRCLE-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T BOSTON BLUEFIN-2 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T ABILENE-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T DRAGON BETSS-2 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T PLAYMAKERS-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T DEGEN LEDGER-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
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2,502T @ AAA_BEACHBUMS-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T VANILLA MOUNTAIN-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T FLIGHT PLANNERS-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T JOEFAZIO24-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T T-DUDES MILLIONS-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T COLD HEADING CO.-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T STUNNED OWL SQ5-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T G$-3 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T SAM GRIZZLE-5 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T JAGSSS2020-2 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T TOOLSHED-2 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T COREY'S GRINDMEN-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T RUSH 2112 YYZ-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T TOOF GUY-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T GUNS N ROSES-2 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T CRYHAVOC-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T AC DAWGS-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T RUPERT PUPKIN-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T RUPERT PUPKIN-4 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T FRED AND SHOULDERS-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T NUCK 1-3 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T MD SULLIVAN-4 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T BLUEROCKIN-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T Pothia-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T 31789-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T STEVE'S TEAM-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T PHILLY DUO-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T CHAMPION ICEMAN-2 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T COPPER FOX-2 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T CHAMP-5 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T NASH BUSEY-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T MAQUIL87-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T THESGALLOSGRANDES-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T CODYP2025-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T ROYALE4EVA-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T JDROB-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T Degens Of Queens-2 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T BLITZTEJ-3 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T MIKEY MIKE-2 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T KBIGGYBOOM-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T DRYSPELL-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T HORNS 94-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
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2,502T BIG DUMB 991-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T BET THE RENT-4 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T FRANKLIN LANES-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T MAD RUSSIAN-3 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T MAD RUSSIAN-4 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T KIMMY-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T WENDYGIVEMETHEBAT-3 20 12-8-0-0 12.00
2,502T LOVIN BEAUTIFUL-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T LOVIN BEAUTIFUL-2 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T DOC G MONEY-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T MR PANDA-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T 67 SLAPS-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T ADRAMS.-2 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T NEW YORK & FRIENDS87-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T APACHEEAL-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T WINSTON-2 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T Joeknick-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T Ripsaw-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T GMAN-3 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T PARKWAY_DEGENS-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T BETSBYBOB-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T SHAMERACK8-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T SOUTHBAY CURE-3 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T KLEW916-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T SCRAPPER26-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T A.P. Hellenes-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T BIG HUNI-4 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T Ledzep 4-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T THE BRONSTER-2 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T JPGERM-2 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T JT MONEY PICKS-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T NFL_RUNNER-4 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T CON GAU-2 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T BOOYA-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T INDYMICHAELD-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T EDWARD FLORES-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T EDWARD FLORES-2 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T Fire the cannons-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T @GSCTHINMINTS-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T YUGO77-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T DOCTOR TINA 13-3 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T MCM FOREVER-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
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2,502T PEPPERS PICK-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T helicopter-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T BC513-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T BC513-3 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T ANY GIVEN NAPLES-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T 1ZEBRAHASAPULSE-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T MONKEY GIRL-2 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T MONKEY GIRL-3 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T LIKEFATHERLIKESON-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T BIG GAR-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T Meloncracker-4 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T BRONX THOMAS-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T SPORTSMEMO-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T SPORTSMEMO-5 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T TIRESIUS-1 20 12-8-0-0 12.00
2,502T Gunz Buttman31-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T MYSTICS & STATISTICS-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T GOLDENTORNADO-3 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T MINKS AND PEARLS-1 20 12-8-0-0 12.00
2,502T MY FACE WIN-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T NEEVS-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T ZAGATOR-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T Cutthroat Trout-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T LOCKE STOCK 2CHRISES-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T DUST CANNONS-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T The F Sticks-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T PHAMELA ANDYSON-2 20 12-8-0-0 12.00
2,502T SHRIMP BEEPS-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T ALLYBOURNE-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T LFGMO-3 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T WO49424-2 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T HOOSIERCHRIS1972-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T WILLHALM-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T CZERK-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T PIE O MY-5 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T TEAM MOIST-3 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T TEAM MOIST-5 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T JIM JIM-2 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T COSTANZA-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T Rocco-3 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T WODA5FOR4-3 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T PPW-3 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
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2,502T PPW-5 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T THANKS PATCHES-2 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T BRIKER9-2 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T ~Da Tilde-4 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T TERRACE ACE-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T BJ4D-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T BRUCE MF'n WAYNE-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T LIONKING-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T SPORTFOLIOFX-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T SPORTFOLIOFX-2 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T SIDE ACTION-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T BHILLS-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T SUPERSEATSUSA-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T TOBE-3 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T JAGGERMYRTLEBEACH-3 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T JAGGERMYRTLEBEACH-5 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T JUTTY BUDDY-2 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T TEAM ALL TALL SMALL-3 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T WHITEOWL-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T AAROMEO-2 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T CASTLEROCKER-2 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T BETTHEALGO-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T MISSIONIMPROBABLE-2 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T THE GAMBLER-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T LIFEGIVESYOULEMONDS-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T One Bad Mutha-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T LONESTAR GRAVY TRAIN-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T McLOVIN-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T TALLEY'S!-2 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T TALLEY'S TOO!-5 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T KIRO2727-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T MC4-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T OLIVER2025-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T ISNER'S ARMY-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T $$$ChangesEverything-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T MERCILESS916-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T NFLSU-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T TONY PARLAY-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T HAYSTACK-2 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T HAYSTACK-3 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T AREDD-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T NATE'S ALL-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
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2,502T THE ANTEATERS-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T TruckerJustin-2 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T PINEAPPLES JOES-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T BAD BEATS-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T CRAD168-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T MAYA12345-1 20 12-8-0-0 12.00
2,502T SHARP-SQUARE-AI-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T SHARP-SQUARE-AI-2 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T BEAST MODE-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T SMOKY HILL ELITE-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T JEFF VRABLE-2 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T SLICK JIMMY-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T BAY BIZNESS-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T BAY BIZNESS-2 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T EAGLE 63-2 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T HOLLYWOODAL-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T INTHENIXOFTIME-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T CAJUNWOLF-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T CAJUNWOLF-2 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T JAY.LASOUL-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T PICKLEJAM-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T CHOSEN ONE-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T MissedGma'sFuneral-2 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T THE BONE-3 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T JAY HACKEY FAN CLUB-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T TX$BROS-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T INSOMNIA-2 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T RED & YELLO-3 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T NO ESCALATORS-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T GRUBBYJIM-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T DREAMERS OF THE DAY-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T FOR BOB-2 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T Easy Game-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T Easy Game-2 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T ALBO-2 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
2,502T NO CHOP!!!-1 25 12-13-0-0 12.00
3,061T isaacprobasquet-1 25 11-13-1-0 11.50
3,061T BEARS DEN-5 25 11-13-1-0 11.50
3,061T 8 and 3 Racing-1 25 11-13-1-0 11.50
3,061T 8 and 3 Racing-2 25 11-13-1-0 11.50
3,061T DE OPPRESSO LIBER-2 25 11-13-1-0 11.50
3,061T WESWOOD.-1 25 11-13-1-0 11.50
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3,061T NOCOVERSLOVERS-1 25 11-13-1-0 11.50
3,061T 420AMG.-1 25 11-13-1-0 11.50
3,061T Manty Alumni-1 25 11-13-1-0 11.50
3,061T DADDY.-1 25 11-13-1-0 11.50
3,061T Central Pickem-1 25 11-13-1-0 11.50
3,061T Tumbling Dice-1 25 11-13-1-0 11.50
3,061T Sandler Millions-1 25 11-13-1-0 11.50
3,061T NO G NO L-1 25 11-13-1-0 11.50
3,061T $TRICKSPICKS$-2 25 11-13-1-0 11.50
3,061T SPD.-2 25 11-13-1-0 11.50
3,061T DA SWEATS-1 25 11-13-1-0 11.50
3,061T LALO3-1 25 11-13-1-0 11.50
3,061T DONT STOP BELIEVING-4 25 11-13-1-0 11.50
3,061T NEVER PATRIOTS 22-1 25 11-13-1-0 11.50
3,061T RYAN MAX-2 25 11-13-1-0 11.50
3,061T Thrillhouse-1 25 11-13-1-0 11.50
3,061T Team-Team-1 25 11-13-1-0 11.50
3,061T FOUR HORSEMAN-4 25 11-13-1-0 11.50
3,061T IAIO-1 25 11-13-1-0 11.50
3,061T IAIO-2 25 11-13-1-0 11.50
3,061T AINT DEAD YET-1 25 11-13-1-0 11.50
3,061T KINGSHIV95-1 25 11-13-1-0 11.50
3,061T The Melons-1 25 11-13-1-0 11.50
3,061T YADONE 2025-1 25 11-13-1-0 11.50
3,061T SPORTS ANALYTICS 247-2 25 11-13-1-0 11.50
3,061T Cincy weather sucks-1 25 11-13-1-0 11.50
3,061T MOXIE77-2 25 11-13-1-0 11.50
3,061T 4MSLRW-1 20 11-8-1-0 11.50
3,061T MONEY GUN GUZZ-1 25 11-13-1-0 11.50
3,061T PLATYPUS-5 25 11-13-1-0 11.50
3,061T HOOF HEART ED-1 25 11-13-1-0 11.50
3,061T OUTLAW JOSEY WALES-1 25 11-13-1-0 11.50
3,061T POPS 2008-3 25 11-13-1-0 11.50
3,061T BURG BUSCH LEAGUERS-1 25 11-13-1-0 11.50
3,061T Krannix-1 25 11-13-1-0 11.50
3,061T BBC BOYS-1 25 11-13-1-0 11.50
3,061T BSL-2 25 11-13-1-0 11.50
3,061T SPOTTED_COW-1 25 11-13-1-0 11.50
3,061T UNCLE LEO?-1 25 11-13-1-0 11.50
3,061T ROUND ROBINS-1 25 11-13-1-0 11.50
3,061T EST_CharlesAHofman-1 25 11-13-1-0 11.50
3,061T RUSS-1 25 11-13-1-0 11.50
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3,061T GRASSHOPPA45-1 25 11-13-1-0 11.50
3,061T MADDOG 2388-1 25 11-13-1-0 11.50
3,061T LANGDON-1 25 11-13-1-0 11.50
3,061T GET IT-1 25 11-13-1-0 11.50
3,061T TILLMAN1642-1 25 11-13-1-0 11.50
3,061T DRMAC-1 25 11-13-1-0 11.50
3,061T HEADLINER56-1 25 11-13-1-0 11.50
3,061T NORCAL PETE-1 25 11-13-1-0 11.50
3,061T CASINO JOE 22-1 25 11-13-1-0 11.50
3,061T CASINO JOE 22-2 25 11-13-1-0 11.50
3,061T FOUR BOLTS ONE NUT-1 25 11-13-1-0 11.50
3,061T ONLYTHEBEGINNING-2 25 11-13-1-0 11.50
3,061T TGA 81-1 25 11-13-1-0 11.50
3,061T KEVIN MALONE-1 25 11-13-1-0 11.50
3,061T ROAD2VICTORY-2 25 11-13-1-0 11.50
3,061T MauiBoyz-3 25 11-13-1-0 11.50
3,061T PRUNEFACE-1 25 11-13-1-0 11.50
3,061T THE GIFT-1 25 11-13-1-0 11.50
3,061T DIRTY HARRY 57-1 25 11-13-1-0 11.50
3,061T DETROIT (313)-1 25 11-13-1-0 11.50
3,061T BROKE BOIS-1 25 11-13-1-0 11.50
3,061T WE THE BEAT-2 25 11-13-1-0 11.50
3,061T dm49323-1 25 11-13-1-0 11.50
3,061T VALLEYSPORTSADVISOR.-1 25 11-13-1-0 11.50
3,061T KAYGOSPORTS-2 25 11-13-1-0 11.50
3,061T PURPLE ACTION-1 25 11-13-1-0 11.50
3,061T THE BAT CAVE-1 25 11-13-1-0 11.50
3,061T FELIX &FRIENDS-1 25 11-13-1-0 11.50
3,061T MAX'S MILLIONS-1 25 11-13-1-0 11.50
3,061T COCESARYUME-1 25 11-13-1-0 11.50
3,061T HAYINBARN-1 25 11-13-1-0 11.50
3,061T HOO'S YOUR DADDY XI-1 25 11-13-1-0 11.50
3,061T SWEETLOU-ONESNAP-1 25 11-13-1-0 11.50
3,061T OKIE WOLF PACK-2 25 11-13-1-0 11.50
3,061T BAYOU GURU-1 25 11-13-1-0 11.50
3,061T JACKWL93-1 25 11-13-1-0 11.50
3,061T SANSEI SAMURAI-1 25 11-13-1-0 11.50
3,061T SBW-1 25 11-13-1-0 11.50
3,061T FIRST AND 1099-1 25 11-13-1-0 11.50
3,061T Big Kahuna-2 25 11-13-1-0 11.50
3,061T UR MOTHER-2 25 11-13-1-0 11.50
3,061T BOOGIEMAN15-1 25 11-13-1-0 11.50
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3,061T HIGHLANDS BUNKER BAR-1 25 11-13-1-0 11.50
3,061T GARAGE GANG-1 25 11-13-1-0 11.50
3,061T ONE PUTT-3 25 11-13-1-0 11.50
3,061T sector-1 25 11-13-1-0 11.50
3,061T BC1141-1 25 11-13-1-0 11.50
3,061T RED REIGN-1 25 11-13-1-0 11.50
3,061T MB1115-1 25 11-13-1-0 11.50
3,061T CANUCK KEVIN-1 25 11-13-1-0 11.50
3,061T THE PARTYBOYS-1 25 11-13-1-0 11.50
3,061T GO THE SHEET!-1 25 11-13-1-0 11.50
3,061T INDY BOYS-3 25 11-13-1-0 11.50
3,061T Chubby Daddy's-1 25 11-13-1-0 11.50
3,061T TEAM LINDWELL-1 25 11-13-1-0 11.50
3,061T DNELL513-1 25 11-13-1-0 11.50
3,061T TRACY K-2 25 11-13-1-0 11.50
3,061T LILLIE 2022-1 25 11-13-1-0 11.50
3,061T D INVESTMENTS-1 25 11-13-1-0 11.50
3,061T DREW & STEW-1 25 11-13-1-0 11.50
3,061T THE DREAMERS-1 25 11-13-1-0 11.50
3,061T ODBMG-4 25 11-13-1-0 11.50
3,061T REX 42 BLUE-1 25 11-13-1-0 11.50
3,061T CLEMENZA-1 25 11-13-1-0 11.50
3,061T DR. MUNCHIE-1 25 11-13-1-0 11.50
3,061T TANKO DESTRUCTO-3 25 11-13-1-0 11.50
3,061T JJARVIS117-1 25 11-13-1-0 11.50
3,061T GOODGRAVY-1 25 11-13-1-0 11.50
3,061T SPREAD BUSTERS-2 25 11-13-1-0 11.50
3,061T BELLY BROS-1 25 11-13-1-0 11.50
3,061T THE SEXY SUNDAY CREW-1 25 11-13-1-0 11.50
3,061T JUMPAROUND-1 25 11-13-1-0 11.50
3,061T NOM1493-1 25 11-13-1-0 11.50
3,061T AFDMFG-1 25 11-13-1-0 11.50
3,061T HUGOMASPUFOTBALL-1 25 11-13-1-0 11.50
3,061T PLEASE BROTHERS-1 25 11-13-1-0 11.50
3,061T JHN-3 25 11-13-1-0 11.50
3,061T RSCHNITZ52-1 25 11-13-1-0 11.50
3,061T CMALAMUT-2 25 11-13-1-0 11.50
3,061T GM777-1 20 11-8-1-0 11.50
3,061T EPHOFF-1 25 11-13-1-0 11.50
3,061T DIORDRIPPEDDOGDAD-2 25 11-13-1-0 11.50
3,061T FULLTIME FANTASY-4 25 11-13-1-0 11.50
3,061T DHHGUY-2 25 11-13-1-0 11.50
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3,061T JOHNJOHN-1 25 11-13-1-0 11.50
3,061T CMONMAN-1 25 11-13-1-0 11.50
3,061T BMCKEON797-1 25 11-13-1-0 11.50
3,061T 33 PRIME-1 25 11-13-1-0 11.50
3,061T BIG LOUS BOYS-2 25 11-13-1-0 11.50
3,061T BALLA BUTCH-1 25 11-13-1-0 11.50
3,061T Monarchs-3 25 11-13-1-0 11.50
3,061T !VIKINGDAVE-1 25 11-13-1-0 11.50
3,061T 1K DUMPSTER FIRE-1 25 11-13-1-0 11.50
3,061T PRO SPORTS PIX-1 25 11-13-1-0 11.50
3,061T Not So Fast-1 25 11-13-1-0 11.50
3,061T TEXAS GREG-1 25 11-13-1-0 11.50
3,061T COYNEHOP-2 25 11-13-1-0 11.50
3,061T DEAD MONEY-1 25 11-13-1-0 11.50
3,061T DEAD MONEY-2 25 11-13-1-0 11.50
3,061T DUNKIN0533!-2 25 11-13-1-0 11.50
3,061T VALORMUSICKRIS-2 25 11-13-1-0 11.50
3,061T COLD HEADING CO.-2 25 11-13-1-0 11.50
3,061T ALL IN 507-1 25 11-13-1-0 11.50
3,061T FIREBALLR7-2 25 11-13-1-0 11.50
3,061T MR BIGTIME-1 25 11-13-1-0 11.50
3,061T LARGENUMBERS-1 25 11-13-1-0 11.50
3,061T RETIREMENT PLAN-1 25 11-13-1-0 11.50
3,061T KAPLAR49-2 25 11-13-1-0 11.50
3,061T THE DUKE-1 25 11-13-1-0 11.50
3,061T DELILAHS DREAM-5 25 11-13-1-0 11.50
3,061T MATTADOR-1 25 11-13-1-0 11.50
3,061T MATTADOR-5 25 11-13-1-0 11.50
3,061T MD SULLIVAN-5 25 11-13-1-0 11.50
3,061T JAKESTROJANS-1 25 11-13-1-0 11.50
3,061T MPSD-1 25 11-13-1-0 11.50
3,061T STAIN MUSH-2 25 11-13-1-0 11.50
3,061T STAIN MUSH-3 25 11-13-1-0 11.50
3,061T HAVATEQUILA-1 25 11-13-1-0 11.50
3,061T CHIEF ROCKER-1 25 11-13-1-0 11.50
3,061T FIXED INCOME-1 25 11-13-1-0 11.50
3,061T CHAMP-1 25 11-13-1-0 11.50
3,061T CLUB DAGS-1 25 11-13-1-0 11.50
3,061T NYGiants26-1 25 11-13-1-0 11.50
3,061T MCUBED-1 25 11-13-1-0 11.50
3,061T Whos Following Who-1 25 11-13-1-0 11.50
3,061T Alexander-3 25 11-13-1-0 11.50
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3,061T FERINAFIVE-1 25 11-13-1-0 11.50
3,061T BLD1228-1 25 11-13-1-0 11.50
3,061T RETT-2 25 11-13-1-0 11.50
3,061T RETT-3 25 11-13-1-0 11.50
3,061T ROBSHOTJUICE-1 25 11-13-1-0 11.50
3,061T LSCC-2 25 11-13-1-0 11.50
3,061T LSCC-3 25 11-13-1-0 11.50
3,061T THE DOCS PICKS-1 25 11-13-1-0 11.50
3,061T FIRST N LAST-2 25 11-13-1-0 11.50
3,061T 00Blitz-1 25 11-13-1-0 11.50
3,061T HENRYDAVID-1 25 11-13-1-0 11.50
3,061T SMOOTH TASTE FOOL YA-5 25 11-13-1-0 11.50
3,061T 120 CULLODEN-1 25 11-13-1-0 11.50
3,061T GMAN-2 25 11-13-1-0 11.50
3,061T LAW AND DISORDER-1 25 11-13-1-0 11.50
3,061T GBKINGSODANORT25-1 25 11-13-1-0 11.50
3,061T SSGMAT-1 25 11-13-1-0 11.50
3,061T A.P. Hellenes-2 25 11-13-1-0 11.50
3,061T JPGERM-1 25 11-13-1-0 11.50
3,061T LASVEGASJOHN-1 25 11-13-1-0 11.50
3,061T C & P NO BUENO LLC-3 25 11-13-1-0 11.50
3,061T Maverick 14-1 25 11-13-1-0 11.50
3,061T BB SKI-1 25 11-13-1-0 11.50
3,061T MIKE HONCHO 17-1 25 11-13-1-0 11.50
3,061T BIG LIB-1 25 11-13-1-0 11.50
3,061T BIG HOSS-2 25 11-13-1-0 11.50
3,061T Budman-5 20 11-8-1-0 11.50
3,061T Mister Miyagi-1 25 11-13-1-0 11.50
3,061T Mister Miyagi-3 25 11-13-1-0 11.50
3,061T Mister Miyagi-5 25 11-13-1-0 11.50
3,061T WOODY HIGH-1 25 11-13-1-0 11.50
3,061T SWAN-2 25 11-13-1-0 11.50
3,061T SWAN-4 25 11-13-1-0 11.50
3,061T JBIBLE-1 25 11-13-1-0 11.50
3,061T HUBCITY REAL G's-1 25 11-13-1-0 11.50
3,061T KING OF QUEENS-1 25 11-13-1-0 11.50
3,061T GILBERG-2 25 11-13-1-0 11.50
3,061T SAMPWIL-1 25 11-13-1-0 11.50
3,061T Coney Dogs-1 25 11-13-1-0 11.50
3,061T DALMATION NATION-1 25 11-13-1-0 11.50
3,061T TEAM MOIST-1 25 11-13-1-0 11.50
3,061T MUSTARD-1 25 11-13-1-0 11.50
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3,061T COOLDATAZZ-1 25 11-13-1-0 11.50
3,061T COSTANZA-2 25 11-13-1-0 11.50
3,061T WODA5FOR4-5 25 11-13-1-0 11.50
3,061T BRIKER9-1 25 11-13-1-0 11.50
3,061T The Kings of Green-1 25 11-13-1-0 11.50
3,061T GEORGE S PATTON-3 25 11-13-1-0 11.50
3,061T TAMPA BAY HUSTLE-1 25 11-13-1-0 11.50
3,061T ZADAM7-1 25 11-13-1-0 11.50
3,061T LIONKING-2 25 11-13-1-0 11.50
3,061T GREEDY SZN-3 25 11-13-1-0 11.50
3,061T GOVERNOR-3 25 11-13-1-0 11.50
3,061T THE DESERT EAGLES-1 25 11-13-1-0 11.50
3,061T Dreamteam73-1 25 11-13-1-0 11.50
3,061T HANGIN' IN THERE!-1 25 11-13-1-0 11.50
3,061T PO RO BRO-1 25 11-13-1-0 11.50
3,061T BRACH-1 25 11-13-1-0 11.50
3,061T BARRACHO AMIGOS-1 25 11-13-1-0 11.50
3,061T VEGASWIN-1 25 11-13-1-0 11.50
3,061T BDP'S-2 25 11-13-1-0 11.50
3,061T WHEN PIGS FLY-1 25 11-13-1-0 11.50
3,061T GAMBLERS ANONYMOUS-1 25 11-13-1-0 11.50
3,061T PILLYWINKS-1 25 11-13-1-0 11.50
3,061T HUSKERRHULES-3 25 11-13-1-0 11.50
3,061T HUSKERRHULES-4 25 11-13-1-0 11.50
3,061T HUSKERRHULES-5 25 11-13-1-0 11.50
3,061T EMMELS-1 20 11-8-1-0 11.50
3,061T TALLEY'S!-4 25 11-13-1-0 11.50
3,061T DP4REAL-1 25 11-13-1-0 11.50
3,061T MOHR'S MISFITS-1 25 11-13-1-0 11.50
3,061T ROXBOROUGH-1 25 11-13-1-0 11.50
3,061T Browna-1 25 11-13-1-0 11.50
3,061T TERRIBLE IDEA-1 25 11-13-1-0 11.50
3,061T HAYSTACK-1 25 11-13-1-0 11.50
3,061T ANTONIA SOT-1 25 11-13-1-0 11.50
3,061T VEGAS STEAM-1 25 11-13-1-0 11.50
3,061T ELTSUNAMI79-1 25 11-13-1-0 11.50
3,061T CREWGAH-3 25 11-13-1-0 11.50
3,061T MAYA12345-4 20 11-8-1-0 11.50
3,061T VEGAS DEEBO-1 25 11-13-1-0 11.50
3,061T JESUS BELEIVES-2 20 11-8-1-0 11.50
3,061T KAHUNASTYLE-1 20 11-8-1-0 11.50
3,061T 1Time-1 25 11-13-1-0 11.50
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3,061T ESP1295-1 25 11-13-1-0 11.50
3,061T SWISH_24-1 25 11-13-1-0 11.50
3,061T SUN RUN 921-1 20 11-8-1-0 11.50
3,322T BLADE.-1 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T FATNICOTOSCANI-1 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T FATNICOTOSCANI-3 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T RJ INVESTMENTS-1 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T BIGJIMHOOT85-1 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T CELTIC PRIDE-1 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T __IGITRDONE!-2 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T __IGITRDONE!-3 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T __IGITRDONE!-5 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T KEVIN HOGAN-3 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T DJ SLY BRI-1 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T Finomenal-2 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T TIMBERS PICKS 13-1 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T BAD LUCK SCHLEPROCK-3 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T Scotty 6 Slices-1 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T KRONDA 1749-1 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T 1 DOUBLE NICKEL-1 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T 1 DOUBLE NICKEL-2 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T Stangs90Bacon.-1 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T SD-ESIDERS-2 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T KAME HAME HUT-3 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T BAO WOW-1 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T Country Club Misfit-1 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T 11 AA ACE-1 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T UNDERDOG SQUAD-1 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T NO HABLO-3 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T GUY IN CORNFIELDS-1 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T TCN GROUP-1 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T PRESENCE.-2 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T A-TOWN-1 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T BIG DOG 06-2 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T MASHED POTATOES-1 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T ALE HOUSE 3324-1 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T NAPPY FILMORE-1 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T THEE DOLLHOUSE BOYS-1 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T HOOEY-1 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T No Seatbelts-2 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T MAVERICK!-1 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T CORATTI-1 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
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3,322T SAM CLEMENS-1 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T DONT STOP BELIEVING-3 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T DAVIS5150-1 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T ballsdeepfirstpush-1 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T BECKY EATS-1 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T FOUR HORSEMAN-2 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T REDSKINSNATION-1 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T CINCY SB LX-1 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T SWEETLOU527-2 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T SAME DICE-4 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T TQBALLER-2 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T MSN2LAS-2 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T MSN2LAS-3 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T 1 Modelo Please-1 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T HALFWAY-2 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T RWH1224-1 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T MONSTROSITY-1 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T LEE AYOUNG-1 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T ROSHAH-1 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T THE GAMBLING ACCT-1 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T TheSKZA-2 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T DEVITO AND SONS-4 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T 1ST DOWN-1 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T RICHMAN688-2 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T Marvelous Mark-4 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T HG SLAM DUNK-1 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T YOU GO GLENN COCO-1 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T YOU GO GLENN COCO-2 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T BAKERS DOZEN-1 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T RANCHITOROADRUNNERS-1 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T ECR BS-1 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T SAMFITZ-2 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T WISHFUL THINKING-1 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T SEVEN COSTANZA-1 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T ACCORSI-1 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T UNDERBUFF-1 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T H-TOWN TEXANS-3 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T KIMCHI-POWER-1 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T MOXIE77-5 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T LUIGISITALIANICE-1 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T TALL & NASTY-1 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T FARLEYBETS-1 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
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3,322T UnforseenContaminate-1 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T SAYBROOK GROUP-1 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T CONVINCED-2 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T FKOTC-5 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T BANDON BEACH BUM-1 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T SEANS DOLPHINS-4 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T BALUGA JR.-1 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T PUBLIUS-1 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T Farmer-Dan-1 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T SUNSET501-1 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T THATQUIET-1 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T JJ2JJ-1 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T 5 TEAM PARLAY-1 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T GEORGIA GAMBLAS-2 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T GOLFANS-2 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T BY THE BOOKS-1 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T CALEBS PINK NAILS-2 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T LUCKYKATS-1 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T PEARLJAM1-1 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T MIAJEAN1123-2 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T MIAJEAN1123-5 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T Armani Suits and Run-1 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T YEABO-1 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T HUMMINGBIRD-3 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T ASPEN OASIS-2 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T WANGTEASERS-1 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T THEMANYSNACKSGOD-2 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T CHEEKO-1 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T TWEENTHEHEDGES-2 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T DON'T TELL OUR WIVES-1 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T DOCS RULE!-1 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T SEAL TEAM NIX14-1 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T Maga Bros-2 20 11-9-0-0 11.00
3,322T REDGUN-2 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T ON.A.HEATER-1 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T SHARPCLARKE-1 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T ADG-2 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T TOXICTWIN-1 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T MAYOR OF TITTY CITY-2 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T MAYOR OF TITTY CITY-3 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T TONY9050-3 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T AK808-3 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
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3,322T 92BEARCATS-1 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T THE MONEY IS MINE-1 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T JUST ONE TIME-1 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T SHDW-2 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T AMERICAN FLYER-1 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T MELLO JETS-1 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T ROSEN'S vs. ROGER-1 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T FENTDOG-1 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T HYMIESHUNAN-2 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T AnyGivenSunday-1 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T CARLOS GARCIA-1 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T DONK-2 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T MANTLE CRUSHER-1 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T BengalsPanthers1+2-1 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T DERSE-1 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T $JAR-1 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T CHICKENS-1 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T MAIN DRAIN-2 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T TOUT_MEUNIERE-3 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T LAST HALLMARK TROUGH-1 20 11-9-0-0 11.00
3,322T MEYEBALLS-1 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T NE-MN-AZ CONNECTION-1 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T Lebarre And Grill-1 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T NASRAWITHORWITHOUTAH-4 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T #Looney Tunes 4 Life-1 20 11-9-0-0 11.00
3,322T J AND JINC-1 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T HEIN BROS-1 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T KING OF NEW YORK-1 20 11-9-0-0 11.00
3,322T !!UGH!!-2 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T GRANDMASTERB-1 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T THE GIFT-2 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T TEAM TANK-2 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T TJMFJL-2 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T ADITUS PARTNERS-2 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T ARMOR UP-1 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T PARLAIY-3 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T UCITYS FINEST-1 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T SANCHIZE 2025-1 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T Campelo-3 20 11-9-0-0 11.00
3,322T THE COHNERS-1 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T KAYGOSPORTS-3 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T UNHOLY ROLLERS-1 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
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3,322T WAGER McGEE-1 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T PURPLE ACTION-3 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T DEGENERATE PARADISE-2 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T D7BOYS-1 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T JASON KNOWS BALL-1 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T SLICK 50+1-1 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T LORDMAXXIMUS-2 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T Coveredbyus.com-1 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T NAJPIGSKIN-1 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T Mystic OG's-1 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T 2DARNDOODLE$-1 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T MEMPHIS MAFIA-3 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T CHOPPER-3 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T WHO ME?-3 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T BOLEK74-1 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T BACARDI & FRIENDS-2 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T SCHURTHING-1 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T MANIACAL TILT-1 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T MANIACAL TILT-2 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T 10DOLLAR2TEAMER-1 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T FLATLANDERS-1 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T WADLIKU-1 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T TRUCKER B-1 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T KENNYBIGROLL-1 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T KIMJOHN96-1 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T CONCRETEMIKEFLORIDA-2 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T INSIDE EDGE-1 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T TSPARKS615-1 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T VO-NLY FANS-1 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T THAWK11-1 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T RED DRAGON CASINO-2 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T GREEN MEANS GO-1 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T CIRCAJERKERS-1 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T TALKTOMEGOOSE-1 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T TEAM TINY PARIS-1 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T RAVENS EAGLES LIONS-3 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T MAF-3 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T OPETHTAT1-1 20 11-9-0-0 11.00
3,322T MARBABY-1 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T VLIETFIRE-2 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T CONRAD HARRIGAN-1 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T USUAL SUSPECT-1 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
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3,322T FICKLE FOLK-1 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T REALMANSRETIREMENT-1 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T BOOKED-1 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T DONATING AGAIN-1 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T LIL KLOWN 206-1 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T WARRNG 20-1 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T GRAMMY'S GANG-1 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T AUGUST WEST-2 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T SWEAT EQUITY-2 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T BLUE BIRD-3 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T BISONSPORTSCARDS-3 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T FIELDPOSITION-1 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T JAY 1-1 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T BOMBER THE SHREW-1 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T SBMA2016-1 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T SBMA2016-4 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T LATCH KEY ADULTS-1 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T Barbies Broncos-2 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T BE KIND-1 20 11-9-0-0 11.00
3,322T WILDACES-1 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T WILDACES-2 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T VINDADDY13-1 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T BLITZ941-1 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T THE GREAT KNOCHE-2 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T LONGHORN TONY-1 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T RICK SAN DIEGO-1 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T SMOKING JOE-1 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T 2MUCHWINNING-1 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T INDY BOYS-2 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T STEAK TARTARE-2 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T ANGEL OF VENGEANCE-2 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T PUMBAPACK9-1 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T TOMMY T-1 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T TOMMY T-2 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T MEO7-1 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T KC BIGDOGS-1 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T Price Check-4 20 11-9-0-0 11.00
3,322T Price Check-5 20 11-9-0-0 11.00
3,322T LIMIT DOWN-1 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T K BLACK 11209-1 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T CHIEF-1 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T CHIEF-2 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
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3,322T CHIEF-3 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T CHIEF-5 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T FADE MY LIFE-1 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T PIE-O-MY-2 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T ODBMGFTW-3 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T ODBMG-1 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T 91 ACES-1 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T HEATWAVE-2 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T SPARTAN71-1 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T SPARTAN71-2 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T SCHOOLYS KIDS-1 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T RonDayne99H-1 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T CLUB-310-1 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T $P-1 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T $P-2 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T $P-3 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T JLSUPRDAD-1 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T BLUE MOUTAIN BOYS-1 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T Brown_Hicks-1 15 11-4-0-0 11.00
3,322T DEADWOODS TAVERN-1 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T Hdeal1144-1 20 11-9-0-0 11.00
3,322T BRONCO BOYS-1 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T REDEEM TEAM-1 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T GREATTHINGS-2 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T SPREAD BUSTERS-1 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T DOITDON-1 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T IMLEJUNDARY-1 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T SVIK'S PICKX-1 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T @BRADATTITUDE-1 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T STEPHANOS-1 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T THUNDERING NERDS-1 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T DURBIFY-2 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T DURBIFY-3 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T CORBIN BERNSEN-1 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T CORBIN BERNSEN-2 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T TOP PICKS ANALYTICS-2 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T DUSTER4BIRDIE-2 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T ANNOYED PIT BOSS-1 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T TIME OF POSSESSION-1 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T JHN-1 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T PSL Fund-2 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T Still Standing-1 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
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3,322T ALMA-2 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T Not Fracy-1 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T MORNING DUE-2 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T MORNING DUE-4 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T RipCity77-1 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T RipCity77-2 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T Detroit Ace-5 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T Jake 55-2 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T Walks in Circles-1 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T BEST IN SHOW-1 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T S.A.Q-1 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T COSMO-1 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T G MEN WIN-1 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T MAD DESERT PIRATES-1 20 11-9-0-0 11.00
3,322T TKOB-2 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T BIG ROCK-1 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T MR.T'Z PICKS-1 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T SHEV&MOKE-2 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T TtOMBoBadly-1 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T MICHIGAN DAN-1 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T 5 AAA-1 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T ROYRIBEYERUBBER-1 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T SONIC BOOM-1 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T MOCO SHOW-2 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T BURGESS-1 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T DEAD MONEY-3 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T APPRAISAL REPORT-1 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T CHOICEMSTEG-1 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T OSIMA-1 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T AL CASINO-3 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T Chuck5150-1 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T DUNKIN0533!-3 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T PLAYMAKERS-4 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T DIABOLICAL-1 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T GREEN ACRES-1 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T PALMETTO BOYS-3 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T STUNNED OWL SQ5-2 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T G$-1 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T SAM GRIZZLE-2 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T Whos this guy-1 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T DR TROTTER-1 20 11-9-0-0 11.00
3,322T TAZO ROKA-1 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
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3,322T DUKECORVI 4-1 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T PUFFALUPPS-1 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T GOPOKES-1 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T BBALLER1044-4 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T MUSHBOY-1 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T RUPERT PUPKIN-2 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T RUPERT PUPKIN-3 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T RUPERT PUPKIN-5 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T 737 KEVIN-1 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T FALLRIVER-1 20 11-9-0-0 11.00
3,322T IOWA O BROS-2 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T STAIN MUSH-4 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T STAIN MUSH-5 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T SHONUFF DA MASTER-2 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T Big Winner 25-1 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T GG'S COLLEGE FUND-4 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T BOBMAN33-1 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T Sports Executioner-2 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T RADDADS-1 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T JUKEBOXHEROS-2 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T MIKE SUCKS-1 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T RUNGOODDMC-1 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T MOUNTAIN DELL-1 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T BIGBODYDYES-1 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T MIKEY MIKE-1 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T RETT-1 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T J. SKINS-1 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T 605BULLDOGS1989-1 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T SPORTSCAPPERPARADISE-1 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T JESUS IS KING-1 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T MAD RUSSIAN-2 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T CLOSETALKERS-2 20 11-9-0-0 11.00
3,322T $QUIRTLE $QUAD-1 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T 3 KINGS OC-2 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T OFC BUDDY-1 20 11-9-0-0 11.00
3,322T OFC BUDDY-2 20 11-9-0-0 11.00
3,322T PARTNERS-1 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T SMOOTH TASTE FOOL YA-2 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T WINSTON-1 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T RoadTripReady-1 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T TIN-HAU-1 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T GOTHAM ROUGES-1 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
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3,322T SOUTHBAY CURE-1 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T SOUTHBAY CURE-2 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T STLRS2006-1 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T BIG HUNI-3 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T MAMA LUCY-1 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T WHEW-1 20 11-9-0-0 11.00
3,322T 3 DOG NIGHT-1 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T ARGENT FARMS-3 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T Teamgatas-1 20 11-9-0-0 11.00
3,322T Squad Goals-1 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T Squad Goals-2 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T RICHIE RICH-2 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T BigHurt35.-1 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T RED ZONE WARRIOR-1 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T GAMMA SHADY-1 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T BOSSKOSS-1 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T BOSSKOSS-2 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T BOSSKOSS-3 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T HEPPINATION-1 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T sabo-1 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T PIKES AND PIEROGIS-1 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T EAST WESTERN-1 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T MEADOWLANS MAULERS-1 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T SPORTSMEMO-2 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T CONVICTS > CATHOLICS-1 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T IN GAME ERNIE-1 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T IN GAME ERNIE-2 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T ASCM-1 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T yurokin lv-1 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T TRY NOT TO SUCK-1 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T Hi Ball-1 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T crazy horse and judy-2 20 11-9-0-0 11.00
3,322T Golem-1 20 11-9-0-0 11.00
3,322T HIGH ON FANTASY-2 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T HIGH ON FANTASY-3 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T AGAMBLERANDAGIVER-3 15 11-4-0-0 11.00
3,322T PIGSKIN LOVER-1 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T REDLIGHT GREENLIGHT-1 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T DALLAS21-1 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T DALLAS21-2 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T BARCANADABABES-1 20 11-9-0-0 11.00
3,322T C'MON MAN-1 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
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3,322T C'MON MAN-2 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T SALTY DAWGS-1 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T MJMBUMS-1 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T VEGAS5-1 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T Taco corp.-1 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T 1867 Flex-1 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T HAM AND EGGER-1 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T Quinn for the Win-1 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T CCT-1 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T WOWLUCKY-1 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T TOMLOVESVEGAS-1 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T LUCKYLEO-1 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T NO MAMES WEY-1 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T COVINGTON CROWN-1 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T TEAM MOIST-4 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T CHARGERS-1 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T @EGAE04-1 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T REALMIKEZO-1 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T JIM JIM-1 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T THE VAGABONDS-1 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T BET CHURCH-2 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T ApOpApJp-1 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T KEVIN VANLITH-3 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T JB & F-1 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T ~Da Tilde-1 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T Noles Canes 90-1 20 11-9-0-0 11.00
3,322T BETTOR DAY-1 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T VEGATECH SPORTS-1 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T --SMPLUCKYSCHU-2 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T PROS AND CONS-1 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T JAGGERMYRTLEBEACH-2 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T GOVERNOR-1 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T UGLEE-1 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T POLISH WINS-1 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T SLIPPER-2 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T HEDGEBETTORS-1 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T 3DandC-1 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T EERATPACK-1 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T ccfl winners-1 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T ANTMAR-2 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T McLOVIN-2 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T ERSPORTS-2 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
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3,322T ERSPORTS-3 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T DuduPhudu-1 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T KITTY SUNSHINE-1 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T THESEIGE-1 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T ALEX MCELHATTON-2 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T MYSTICS & STATISTICS-4 20 11-9-0-0 11.00
3,322T Iceberg Rodeo-1 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T COVFEFE-1 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T COVFEFE-2 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T DOUBLE-1 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T BIG TEXAS TD'S-1 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T FILL THE SHOE BOX-1 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T RIP INC.-1 20 11-9-0-0 11.00
3,322T VP STUD-1 20 11-9-0-0 11.00
3,322T OMAHA-LINQ-1 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T ASF420-1 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T TIGERMAN-1 20 11-9-0-0 11.00
3,322T LRJM-1 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T CHAZMAN..-1 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T LOUIE260-1 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T SIRANDREW&THENONAMES-1 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T BRENTWOOD-1 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T THEESINCITYINFAMOUS-1 20 11-9-0-0 11.00
3,322T THE BONE-4 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T *5GUYS+-4 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T BACK THE TRUCK UP-1 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T RED & YELLO-2 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T CINNAMONSUNDAY-1 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T STEVE IN VEGAS-1 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T IMPACT SPORTS 18-1 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,322T IMPACT SPORTS 18-2 25 11-14-0-0 11.00
3,812T FARR GONE-1 25 10-14-1-0 10.50
3,812T FKOTC-3 25 10-14-1-0 10.50
3,812T Holy City Sweat-1 25 10-14-1-0 10.50
3,812T PITTBULL-1 25 10-14-1-0 10.50
3,812T ODTE , HAM AN-1 25 10-14-1-0 10.50
3,812T ODTE , HAM AN-2 25 10-14-1-0 10.50
3,812T Tyee Tom-1 25 10-14-1-0 10.50
3,812T STEEL JUGS-1 25 10-14-1-0 10.50
3,812T Prop_Joe-1 25 10-14-1-0 10.50
3,812T WHITTYJW-1 25 10-14-1-0 10.50
3,812T BARNEY 2011-1 25 10-14-1-0 10.50
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3,812T Rowdy Redbone-1 25 10-14-1-0 10.50
3,812T GBAROD 12-1 20 10-9-1-0 10.50
3,812T RYAN MAX-1 25 10-14-1-0 10.50
3,812T RYAN MAX-4 25 10-14-1-0 10.50
3,812T SKECHEXECS-1 25 10-14-1-0 10.50
3,812T Rudy's Raiders-1 25 10-14-1-0 10.50
3,812T KBC PICKS-1 25 10-14-1-0 10.50
3,812T GREENWAVE FOOTBALL-1 25 10-14-1-0 10.50
3,812T GAMETIMEGAMBLER-2 25 10-14-1-0 10.50
3,812T CHEFPAULYOUNG-1 25 10-14-1-0 10.50
3,812T SONORA_JOE-1 25 10-14-1-0 10.50
3,812T 4 DEGENS AND A TACO-1 25 10-14-1-0 10.50
3,812T Dingledangle-1 25 10-14-1-0 10.50
3,812T SNOOK T-1 25 10-14-1-0 10.50
3,812T CFB-3 25 10-14-1-0 10.50
3,812T SAMFITZ-1 25 10-14-1-0 10.50
3,812T sizzle 309-1 25 10-14-1-0 10.50
3,812T MICKCOOL667-1 25 10-14-1-0 10.50
3,812T STEVESPORTS-1 25 10-14-1-0 10.50
3,812T MACBOYZ-1 25 10-14-1-0 10.50
3,812T RDLOWN-3 25 10-14-1-0 10.50
3,812T CYFANATIC-1 25 10-14-1-0 10.50
3,812T POPS 2008-1 25 10-14-1-0 10.50
3,812T PLYTKR-1 25 10-14-1-0 10.50
3,812T GOLFANS-1 25 10-14-1-0 10.50
3,812T Lucy 2 Toes-1 25 10-14-1-0 10.50
3,812T Lucy 2 Toes-2 25 10-14-1-0 10.50
3,812T KIM'S & IM'S-1 25 10-14-1-0 10.50
3,812T SIRS STOREY-1 20 10-9-1-0 10.50
3,812T 801 DEGEN-1 25 10-14-1-0 10.50
3,812T MIAJEAN1123-4 25 10-14-1-0 10.50
3,812T SANDHILLSSYNDICATE-1 25 10-14-1-0 10.50
3,812T BIG B'S-1 25 10-14-1-0 10.50
3,812T ZHEN BEAST-1 25 10-14-1-0 10.50
3,812T Meyer enterprises-1 25 10-14-1-0 10.50
3,812T LEVIS' LOCKS-1 25 10-14-1-0 10.50
3,812T LUCKYLEFTY-1 25 10-14-1-0 10.50
3,812T 302LEANS-1 25 10-14-1-0 10.50
3,812T JHR 21 TEAM-1 25 10-14-1-0 10.50
3,812T BB1216-1 25 10-14-1-0 10.50
3,812T WASSERMANIA-2 25 10-14-1-0 10.50
3,812T GONE GATOR-1 25 10-14-1-0 10.50
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3,812T BEEFSTEW 93-1 25 10-14-1-0 10.50
3,812T #PAKEBS-3 25 10-14-1-0 10.50
3,812T ADG-1 25 10-14-1-0 10.50
3,812T Afordable Cremation-1 25 10-14-1-0 10.50
3,812T BATTLEROCKETS-1 15 10-4-1-0 10.50
3,812T The Deadheads-2 25 10-14-1-0 10.50
3,812T TAMPACHUK-1 25 10-14-1-0 10.50
3,812T MILESB-2 15 10-4-1-0 10.50
3,812T SHILLY-1 25 10-14-1-0 10.50
3,812T PYRENEES SCHEME-1 25 10-14-1-0 10.50
3,812T MELLO JETS-2 25 10-14-1-0 10.50
3,812T DONK-4 25 10-14-1-0 10.50
3,812T MANTLE CRUSHER-2 25 10-14-1-0 10.50
3,812T NACHO-1 25 10-14-1-0 10.50
3,812T SOAPHEAD-4 25 10-14-1-0 10.50
3,812T WVU2007-1 25 10-14-1-0 10.50
3,812T TIMMYPESOS-1 25 10-14-1-0 10.50
3,812T NE-MN-AZ CONNECTION-2 25 10-14-1-0 10.50
3,812T ChatGPT-1 25 10-14-1-0 10.50
3,812T LE JUE-1 25 10-14-1-0 10.50
3,812T EVIE'S DAD-1 25 10-14-1-0 10.50
3,812T KNIGHTS126-1 25 10-14-1-0 10.50
3,812T D.Q. DAN-1 25 10-14-1-0 10.50
3,812T SILBER BULLET-1 20 10-9-1-0 10.50
3,812T JIMMY1-1 25 10-14-1-0 10.50
3,812T BROKE BOIS-3 25 10-14-1-0 10.50
3,812T ZEPHYRS-1 25 10-14-1-0 10.50
3,812T DINOSAUR 13-1 25 10-14-1-0 10.50
3,812T THE BAT CAVE-2 25 10-14-1-0 10.50
3,812T THE BAT CAVE-3 25 10-14-1-0 10.50
3,812T THE BAT CAVE-5 25 10-14-1-0 10.50
3,812T CLEVTA-1 25 10-14-1-0 10.50
3,812T CLEVTA-2 25 10-14-1-0 10.50
3,812T SHARPMONEY-2 25 10-14-1-0 10.50
3,812T ULCERS AND UNDERS-1 25 10-14-1-0 10.50
3,812T BIG BOOTY JEUDY'S-2 25 10-14-1-0 10.50
3,812T BIG BOOTY JEUDY'S-4 25 10-14-1-0 10.50
3,812T PATTYFATSTACKS-1 25 10-14-1-0 10.50
3,812T WHO ME?-2 25 10-14-1-0 10.50
3,812T JPMART-2 25 10-14-1-0 10.50
3,812T EAST COAST HAZE-2 25 10-14-1-0 10.50
3,812T JOHN ANTHONY-2 25 10-14-1-0 10.50
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3,812T TMONEY2BULL-1 25 10-14-1-0 10.50
3,812T CMONEY-1 25 10-14-1-0 10.50
3,812T CORESPORTS.PRO-1 25 10-14-1-0 10.50
3,812T NHINITOWINIT-1 25 10-14-1-0 10.50
3,812T PAPA JIMS RETIREMENT-1 25 10-14-1-0 10.50
3,812T SERGIO'S-1 25 10-14-1-0 10.50
3,812T SKUNKWORKS-2 25 10-14-1-0 10.50
3,812T MACH3-1 25 10-14-1-0 10.50
3,812T MAF-1 25 10-14-1-0 10.50
3,812T SUPER SOAKERS-1 25 10-14-1-0 10.50
3,812T GEAR FIVE-1 20 10-9-1-0 10.50
3,812T Big Mac Bird-1 20 10-9-1-0 10.50
3,812T FARMER JOE-1 25 10-14-1-0 10.50
3,812T ohio mcgaha bros-1 25 10-14-1-0 10.50
3,812T BLUE BIRD-2 25 10-14-1-0 10.50
3,812T BLUE BIRD-4 25 10-14-1-0 10.50
3,812T BRADY HARRISON GOAT-1 25 10-14-1-0 10.50
3,812T MODRA BROTHERS #1-1 20 10-9-1-0 10.50
3,812T DAMN IT ANN1-1 25 10-14-1-0 10.50
3,812T Stepup-1 25 10-14-1-0 10.50
3,812T Carlos Danger-1 25 10-14-1-0 10.50
3,812T SOVEREIGNTY-1800-1 25 10-14-1-0 10.50
3,812T KKITC-1 25 10-14-1-0 10.50
3,812T GREEK GORILLA-1 25 10-14-1-0 10.50
3,812T TUFFY-1 25 10-14-1-0 10.50
3,812T WHALE'S BET-1 25 10-14-1-0 10.50
3,812T WHALE'S BET-4 25 10-14-1-0 10.50
3,812T 1-1 25 10-14-1-0 10.50
3,812T SAMMY-1 25 10-14-1-0 10.50
3,812T LEAD DOG SPORTS-1 25 10-14-1-0 10.50
3,812T GRANDPA JACK-1 25 10-14-1-0 10.50
3,812T DUGAN 16-1 25 10-14-1-0 10.50
3,812T MRYEN386-2 25 10-14-1-0 10.50
3,812T ZIPP-1 25 10-14-1-0 10.50
3,812T TEAM GFY-1 25 10-14-1-0 10.50
3,812T JAM08-1 25 10-14-1-0 10.50
3,812T DFLEMING22-1 25 10-14-1-0 10.50
3,812T ODBMGFTW-2 25 10-14-1-0 10.50
3,812T HAYN-1 25 10-14-1-0 10.50
3,812T THE DIAZ BROTHERS-1 25 10-14-1-0 10.50
3,812T HEATWAVE-1 25 10-14-1-0 10.50
3,812T TANKO DESTRUCTO-2 25 10-14-1-0 10.50
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3,812T HILLERS-1 25 10-14-1-0 10.50
3,812T $P-5 25 10-14-1-0 10.50
3,812T CLUB 3A-3 25 10-14-1-0 10.50
3,812T ROCCO'S CANDY-1 25 10-14-1-0 10.50
3,812T 1560 POISON-1 25 10-14-1-0 10.50
3,812T BO KNOWS-1 25 10-14-1-0 10.50
3,812T PLAY IT DOWN-2 25 10-14-1-0 10.50
3,812T WWCD64-1 25 10-14-1-0 10.50
3,812T JAC RISING-1 25 10-14-1-0 10.50
3,812T 943CCG-3 25 10-14-1-0 10.50
3,812T THIRSTYHAWAIIANCREW-1 25 10-14-1-0 10.50
3,812T PSL Fund-1 25 10-14-1-0 10.50
3,812T SCOOBA STEVE-1 25 10-14-1-0 10.50
3,812T DUBOSE DEFENSE-5 25 10-14-1-0 10.50
3,812T THE ENEMY WITHIN-1 25 10-14-1-0 10.50
3,812T Rox Boys-1 25 10-14-1-0 10.50
3,812T LCPA-1 25 10-14-1-0 10.50
3,812T WIDE LEFT WARRIORS-1 25 10-14-1-0 10.50
3,812T Monarchs-1 25 10-14-1-0 10.50
3,812T MHYC-1 25 10-14-1-0 10.50
3,812T CARDINAL4EVER-1 25 10-14-1-0 10.50
3,812T LAUGHING GRAVY-1 25 10-14-1-0 10.50
3,812T REBUILDING YEAR-1 25 10-14-1-0 10.50
3,812T DOCWATTS-1 25 10-14-1-0 10.50
3,812T WILLSWEI22-1 25 10-14-1-0 10.50
3,812T NFL IS FIXED-1 25 10-14-1-0 10.50
3,812T Sebestian-1 25 10-14-1-0 10.50
3,812T GREG-1 25 10-14-1-0 10.50
3,812T FIREBALLR7-1 25 10-14-1-0 10.50
3,812T SOCALYACHTGUY-2 25 10-14-1-0 10.50
3,812T VERZANIA2-1 25 10-14-1-0 10.50
3,812T PIPPYSPICKS-1 25 10-14-1-0 10.50
3,812T GRIZ13-4 25 10-14-1-0 10.50
3,812T Hangers Hooligans-1 25 10-14-1-0 10.50
3,812T WHO IS MO 86-1 25 10-14-1-0 10.50
3,812T The Blue Crew-1 25 10-14-1-0 10.50
3,812T MATTADOR-3 25 10-14-1-0 10.50
3,812T PHOTON-2 25 10-14-1-0 10.50
3,812T CHACH918-1 25 10-14-1-0 10.50
3,812T FTBLISLIFE-2 25 10-14-1-0 10.50
3,812T BLMK-1 25 10-14-1-0 10.50
3,812T PAYTON-THIEL2025-1 25 10-14-1-0 10.50
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3,812T GG'S COLLEGE FUND-1 25 10-14-1-0 10.50
3,812T FOOTBALL SYNDICATE-1 20 10-9-1-0 10.50
3,812T TBARE123-1 25 10-14-1-0 10.50
3,812T THE INTANGIBLES-2 25 10-14-1-0 10.50
3,812T 5 winners-1 20 10-9-1-0 10.50
3,812T HIDEO7-1 25 10-14-1-0 10.50
3,812T WARDAMNCIRCA-2 25 10-14-1-0 10.50
3,812T LSCC-1 25 10-14-1-0 10.50
3,812T THEGOODBADANDUGLY-1 25 10-14-1-0 10.50
3,812T MAJOR-1 25 10-14-1-0 10.50
3,812T THE PROPHET-2 25 10-14-1-0 10.50
3,812T PARTNERS-2 25 10-14-1-0 10.50
3,812T NJTOSD-5 25 10-14-1-0 10.50
3,812T SMOOTH TASTE FOOL YA-1 25 10-14-1-0 10.50
3,812T BOZS SPORTS BAR-1 25 10-14-1-0 10.50
3,812T Seek and Destroy-1 25 10-14-1-0 10.50
3,812T Seek and Destroy-2 25 10-14-1-0 10.50
3,812T SD BOOZERS-1 25 10-14-1-0 10.50
3,812T El Duque Del Domingo-1 20 10-9-1-0 10.50
3,812T NVAZPicks-1 25 10-14-1-0 10.50
3,812T JESSECHRISTIAN'SSAGA-1 25 10-14-1-0 10.50
3,812T MATTO365-1 25 10-14-1-0 10.50
3,812T INDY HOSS-1 25 10-14-1-0 10.50
3,812T Blue marlin 77-1 25 10-14-1-0 10.50
3,812T Blue marlin 77-2 25 10-14-1-0 10.50
3,812T ZP0711-1 25 10-14-1-0 10.50
3,812T Meloncracker-2 25 10-14-1-0 10.50
3,812T GOLFER JZ-1 25 10-14-1-0 10.50
3,812T SPORTSMEMO-3 25 10-14-1-0 10.50
3,812T YEAJI619-1 25 10-14-1-0 10.50
3,812T EAST DAKOTA-1 25 10-14-1-0 10.50
3,812T ESKIMOS-1 25 10-14-1-0 10.50
3,812T Mister Miyagi-2 25 10-14-1-0 10.50
3,812T Bud Bundy-1 25 10-14-1-0 10.50
3,812T SPARTAN4CRUZMISSILE-1 20 10-9-1-0 10.50
3,812T PHAMELA ANDYSON-1 20 10-9-1-0 10.50
3,812T XERRI-1 25 10-14-1-0 10.50
3,812T TKC-2 25 10-14-1-0 10.50
3,812T DARKNESS-1 25 10-14-1-0 10.50
3,812T SUNDAYSTOCKS-2 25 10-14-1-0 10.50
3,812T Schlomo McGinty-1 20 10-9-1-0 10.50
3,812T THE MARKS BROHERS-1 25 10-14-1-0 10.50
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3,812T 3HOGS-1 25 10-14-1-0 10.50
3,812T FRESHPRINCE-3 25 10-14-1-0 10.50
3,812T JERRYSFRONTALCORTEX-2 20 10-9-1-0 10.50
3,812T JERRYSFRONTALCORTEX-3 20 10-9-1-0 10.50
3,812T CUSE BREAKERS-2 25 10-14-1-0 10.50
3,812T WODA5FOR4-1 25 10-14-1-0 10.50
3,812T WODA5FOR4-2 25 10-14-1-0 10.50
3,812T The Kings of Green-2 25 10-14-1-0 10.50
3,812T BJ4D-2 25 10-14-1-0 10.50
3,812T RockN D Lock-1 25 10-14-1-0 10.50
3,812T DBLESLUE/HELMET-2 25 10-14-1-0 10.50
3,812T THE PIANO MAN-1 25 10-14-1-0 10.50
3,812T The Vans-1 20 10-9-1-0 10.50
3,812T 7OUOT11-3 25 10-14-1-0 10.50
3,812T CHIEFSFAN16-1 25 10-14-1-0 10.50
3,812T BAITED BY THE DUECE-1 25 10-14-1-0 10.50
3,812T TaylorKelsey1-1 25 10-14-1-0 10.50
3,812T 4th_and_Millions-1 15 10-4-1-0 10.50
3,812T WATER BOY-2 25 10-14-1-0 10.50
3,812T MISFITS007-1 25 10-14-1-0 10.50
3,812T READY TO ROLL-1 25 10-14-1-0 10.50
3,812T JAGSFAN9-1 25 10-14-1-0 10.50
3,812T BSQUAD-1 25 10-14-1-0 10.50
3,812T ITALIAN STEELYINZ-1 20 10-9-1-0 10.50
3,812T MIKEBETS.COM-1 25 10-14-1-0 10.50
3,812T VICTORY BURGER-1 25 10-14-1-0 10.50
3,812T UR.GU.LA-1 20 10-9-1-0 10.50
3,812T CALFKILLER-3 25 10-14-1-0 10.50
3,812T CALFKILLER-4 25 10-14-1-0 10.50
3,812T MAYA12345-2 20 10-9-1-0 10.50
3,812T VP STUD-4 20 10-9-1-0 10.50
3,812T BJ'S PLAYBOOK-1 25 10-14-1-0 10.50
3,812T Tsquared-2 25 10-14-1-0 10.50
3,812T JESUS BELEIVES-1 20 10-9-1-0 10.50
3,812T BEERMONEY818-1 25 10-14-1-0 10.50
3,812T TURI + STEVE-1 25 10-14-1-0 10.50
3,812T TURF WARS-1 25 10-14-1-0 10.50
3,812T TURF WARS-2 25 10-14-1-0 10.50
3,812T YOLO*CIRCA_NFL-1 25 10-14-1-0 10.50
3,812T TOROK9R-1 25 10-14-1-0 10.50
3,812T ESP1295-2 25 10-14-1-0 10.50
3,812T DRGUESSEDIT-3 25 10-14-1-0 10.50
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3,812T DRGUESSEDIT-5 25 10-14-1-0 10.50
3,812T 5585-1 25 10-14-1-0 10.50
3,812T MANIFEST-2 25 10-14-1-0 10.50
3,812T ANY2CANTU-1 25 10-14-1-0 10.50
4,079T AGS 1-1 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T ice cold-1 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T BEARS DEN-2 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T O'MABBY'S SPECIAL-1 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T FATNICOTOSCANI-2 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T KEVIN HOGAN-1 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T KEVIN HOGAN-5 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T DUCK AND COVER-1 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T SOPHISTICADOS.-1 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T INDAVOS-1 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T VANKENO-3 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T Viekap-2 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T Pollinaters-1 20 10-10-0-0 10.00
4,079T KAME HAME HUT-5 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T JWADD-1 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T STEEL JUGS-3 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T asher's picks-1 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T BECH-1 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T BadPineapple-2 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T ProPHIT.-1 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T NATRONE BETS-1 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T CASSIE'S TREAT FUND-1 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T Ninja Boy-2 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T CDRG-1 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T CDRG-2 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T CDRG-3 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T THE FIGHTING RAISINS-1 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T HOBAN8R-1 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T Bulldog24-2 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T FIERCE!-1 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T CHARGERS10-1 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T SAME DICE-2 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T SAME DICE-3 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T MSN2LAS-1 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T REEL & DEAL-1 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T TRIGGS-1 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T DAVESPICKS-1 20 10-10-0-0 10.00
4,079T BROFRIJOLES-1 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
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4,079T The Melons-2 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T 21 SHEILA'S BOYS-1 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T OJL33-1 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T MONSTROSITY-2 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T KIRKSVILLE-1 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T WILMUNNY-1 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T JOHNNY UTAH-1 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T RICHMAN688-5 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T Mr. Wizard-2 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T TAS GAMING-1 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T BABY FINN-1 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T JD ON THE ROCKS-1 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T P OF LPSS-1 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T H-TOWN TEXANS-1 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T YDKB-1 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T MOXIE77-1 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T DOTL-3 15 10-5-0-0 10.00
4,079T 1ST AND GOAL-1 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T MOSINGEN-1 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T HITMAN-3 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T CRUSHEMSPORTS.COM-1 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T FROGGER-1 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T I NEED MONEY 23-1 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T BASEMENTBREWEDFF.COM-1 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T Mastershin8-1 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T LUCKY ZEBRA-1 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T BADASSBASI-1 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T BLUE JAY JOHNNY-1 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T CURLY Q LINK-1 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T ThePriceIsWrongBich-2 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T BBCT-3 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T TECHNO GATSBY-1 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T 7:25-1 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T MYCOPRES-1 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T RAIDERS66-1 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T NEON LIGHTHOUSE-1 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T Eelam Bowl-1 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T SANDHILLSSYNDICATE-4 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T ERUERUFU-5 20 10-10-0-0 10.00
4,079T NOVACANE-2 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T UNCLE LEO?-2 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T THEMANYSNACKSGOD-1 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
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4,079T THEMANYSNACKSGOD-3 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T FADERADE-1 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T BOURBON BROTHERS-1 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T Messenger069-1 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T SnS-1 20 10-10-0-0 10.00
4,079T STOOPY-2 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T SPRL-1 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T TARV-1 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T PRACTICE SQUAD QB-2 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T PALMTREESTHOMAS-4 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T DON'T TELL OUR WIVES-2 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T SLIME SPORTS-1 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T TEAM SAUCE-1 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T GAMBLINGRATS-1 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T DIVINE MERCY-1 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T ROBMOTAG-2 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T PANTS-1 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T VARIABLE CHANGE-1 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T TROPICAL DEPRESSION-1 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T TONY9050-2 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T TIKTOKDEREKJRANDSR-1 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T RIVERWALK WES-1 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T T+O-1 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T PFW-1 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T PATRICK STAR-1 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T CMOP-3 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T Y21B19-2 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T DONK-5 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T HAMMAHEADZ-1 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T CHICHUMPS-1 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T PPT TIGERS-1 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T ESTEWAZ-1 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T DSI-4 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T LIKE FATHER LIKE SON-1 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T GUSSY BALLOONS-1 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T JOANIEBONES-1 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T ANOTHER EPISODE-1 20 10-10-0-0 10.00
4,079T NASRAWITHORWITHOUTAH-2 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T MR BIG STUFF-1 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T BREW'S PICK-1 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T THEPRINCEOFBLACKJACK-1 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T TJMFJL-1 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
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4,079T NOVERBOYS-1 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T scurby-4 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T 10GUYSFROMQUEENS-2 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T *5GUYS+-3 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T BIG TROUBLE-1 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T C-WEBB-1 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T FRANKJAMES-1 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T D BOYS-1 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T PROPHETX-2 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T Kaos-2 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T THE BAT CAVE-4 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T JACKONTHEBOX34-1 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T CALFKILLER-2 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T RIVER MONSTER-1 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T JACKPOT JERRY-1 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T BRYSKYRA-1 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T KRAFT YAC AND CHEESE-1 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T AMIR GAZA BOY-1 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T BIG BOOTY JEUDY'S-3 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T DAVEDANDCONFUSED-2 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T LOS GALLOS-1 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T KOOKIE BETTS-1 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T P-TOWN BOYS-2 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T 24BLUE-2 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T 7 TURNS-1 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T FRANKB-1 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T MOSE83-1 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T LAJONES-1 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T NUWAVE CREW-1 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T Dusty Bottoms-1 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T Big Kahuna-1 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T PORKCHOP XPRESS-1 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T STEEN'S GRILL-1 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T B1GNASHVEGAS-1 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T TFCWIN-3 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T SWEAT EQUITY-3 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T FIELDPOSITION-3 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T FIELDPOSITION-4 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T FIELDPOSITION-5 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T SLIM PICKEMS-2 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T BEANS AND TOAST-1 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T CDMKOOP-1 25 10-15-0-0 10.00



 01/05/26

Circa Sports Million VII
4th Quarter Winners  

PLACE ENTRY PICKS RECORD POINTS 4TH QUARTER PRIZE

4,079T BUDDABARTS-1 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T BIG1GRULES-1 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T RODS BROS-1 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T DAMN IT ANN1-3 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T DAMN IT ANN1-4 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T McSODERBERG-2 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T GREEK GORILLA-2 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T THE JACKAL 25-1 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T WHALE'S BET-5 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T HORNET1-1 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T KINDJAYS-2 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T JUST GUESS BABY-1 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T SEATTLE PADDLE-2 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T ANDDONTCALLMEPALI-2 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T SLO DIMES-1 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T KCODY9-2 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T THE DUDE ABIDES 84-2 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T SMURF TURF SYNDICATE-1 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T GAMBLING PROBLEMS-1 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T WHODOUTHINKURIAM-1 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T MSCCFV-1 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T KING OF PAIN-3 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T KING OF PAIN-5 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T FADE MY LIFE-2 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T WORTHLESS-2 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T 1EYEDKING-5 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T POTILL-1 20 10-10-0-0 10.00
4,079T SYLVIAS MOTHER-1 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T MATTLEGEND27-1 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T DR. MUNCHIE-2 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T PROFIT BETS-1 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T CITY BOYS-1 20 10-10-0-0 10.00
4,079T RICARDO CABEZA-2 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T MJK-1 20 10-10-0-0 10.00
4,079T E STREET FAM-1 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T MINURA-2 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T 13 VEER-1 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T MILEHIGHFLIGHTCLUB-1 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T GREEN EYES-1 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T GREEN EYES-2 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T MOONLIGHT GRAHAM-4 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T YABOZO-1 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
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4,079T 132 .AHOLES-3 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T ROCKY TOP DAD-1 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T HUGE PDT-2 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T CHRISWARF11-1 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T THE ALONE GUY-1 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T RIPCORA-1 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T DOANDTHEG-1 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T LA CULUS-1 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T DAWN'S TL-4 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T GREAT ONE-1 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T JARUCHO-1 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T HOOCASH-1 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T DUBOSE DEFENSE-1 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T RUFF BUFF 716-1 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T TXASSAVY-2 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T BEACONHILLOG-1 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T Detroit Eddie-4 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T Weurdonthestreet-1 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T GKJ & Associates-1 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T I WANT IT SAC WAY-1 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T BEST IN SHOW-3 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T APSILVIA-1 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T BELIEVELAND BALLERS-1 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T RYAN HOJO-1 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T HANSTER-4 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T JUICE2339-1 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T ACADIA25-1 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T VOLUMEBETS-2 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T BIG MACK-1 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T DACAPPIO-1 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T CHOICEMSTEG-2 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T PRIME TIME-1 20 10-10-0-0 10.00
4,079T 19TH HOLE-1 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T BOSTON BLUEFIN-1 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T SUCK LESS-2 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T KTIZZLE-1 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T #GBLOGBD-1 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T 5Spot.-1 20 10-10-0-0 10.00
4,079T DIABOLICAL-2 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T ATARI101-1 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T COLD HEADING CO.-3 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T LEED PROP-2 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
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4,079T Rockin' with Dokken-2 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T PACKATTACK182-2 20 10-10-0-0 10.00
4,079T LITTLE APPLE HOMES-1 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T Big Sexy-1 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T TOOF GUY-3 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T GRIZ13-2 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T DENO-1 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T CLAY POOLER-1 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T MUNKS-1 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T STATESTREETCHEDDAR-2 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T BANKSOPENONSUNDHAYES-1 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T DIRTY DETROIT BOYS-1 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T PHOTON-1 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T IRISH HINDU-1 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T Pothia-3 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T SHONUFF DA MASTER-1 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T 2 THA NAX-1 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T DEGENERATE12'S-2 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T STOLZ-1 20 10-10-0-0 10.00
4,079T CLE2LV26-1 20 10-10-0-0 10.00
4,079T PACO-WINS-1 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T Degens Of Queens-1 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T BLITZTEJ-1 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T Alexander-5 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T FERINAFIVE-2 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T GOLF PRO 25-1 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T 432 CARYBLANCHARD-1 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T KELLY IN RUSSIA-1 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T WENDYGIVEMETHEBAT-2 20 10-10-0-0 10.00
4,079T MR TWISTER-1 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T DEGEN TINGLES-1 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T BIG RIG KSQL-1 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T GOPACKGO19-1 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T SCRAPPY DOO-1 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T ALLSIGNSPOINTTOYES-2 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T PEA POD-1 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T G GOAT-1 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T G GOAT-2 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T DEUTSCH22-1 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T SOUTHBAY CURE-4 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T LUCKYTEE-2 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T HASTEVE-1 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
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4,079T Someguy-1 20 10-10-0-0 10.00
4,079T NFL_RUNNER-3 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T Squad Goals-3 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T GAMBLING GROCER-2 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T ZIO MIMM-1 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T ZIO MIMM-2 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T DONNA SWAG-1 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T CABGARDENS-1 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T MONKEY GIRL-1 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T 1 KENZOS FINEST-1 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T DAVEINOAKLAND-2 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T SUMMER OF GEORGE-2 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T LC32025-1 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T Year of the CAT-1 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T JERSEY-1 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T Logan's Heros-1 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T WSMFPRED-1 20 10-10-0-0 10.00
4,079T CATALINA LINE MIXER-1 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T ASYOURLEADER-1 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T DFFD2-2 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T DFFD2-4 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T ALLYBOURNE-3 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T GILBERG-1 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T OGJOHN-2 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T MILL88178-1 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T BEAST WITH TWO BACKS-1 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T HANNIBAL BARCA-1 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T SAY WHEN-1 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T PARTY MARTY-1 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T ROCKNROLLMCDONALDS-1 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T PPW-1 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T THANKS PATCHES-3 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T FeartheFour-1 20 10-10-0-0 10.00
4,079T SCREWED UP CLICK-1 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T MRAIN2378-2 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T RAMBOY-1 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T BLOWOUT-1 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T CHINA305-1 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T THE LOCKSMITHS-2 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T JAGGERMYRTLEBEACH-1 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T JAGGERMYRTLEBEACH-4 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T GOVERNOR-2 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
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4,079T GOVERNOR-4 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T AES-1 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T ASSJ25-1 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T HOMELESS MILLIONARE-1 20 10-10-0-0 10.00
4,079T WATERTOWNWHISKEY-1 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T JETS, METS + MEDS-1 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T PARLAY K-1 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T FIGHTING SCOTS-1 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T BUBBAISLAND54-1 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T LFS!2025-2 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T MB-BEAN-1 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T POTOMAC DEGENS-1 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T Exotic Rabitz-2 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T GO PACK GO!-3 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T TALLEY'S TOO!-3 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T ERSPORTS-1 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T ERSPORTS-5 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T LEROY JONES-1 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T LEROY JONES-2 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T T.TIME-1 20 10-10-0-0 10.00
4,079T SHOWTIME!-1 20 10-10-0-0 10.00
4,079T THE COMMISH-1 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T COBEEZ-1 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T MYSTICS & STATISTICS-3 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T DEADMONEY04-1 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T DEADMONEY04-2 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T CAPTAIN NASDAQ-1 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T UR.GU.LA-2 20 10-10-0-0 10.00
4,079T FADERALLA-1 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T mattybats-2 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T MAYA12345-3 20 10-10-0-0 10.00
4,079T SVPK6-1 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T TALENTWISE-1 20 10-10-0-0 10.00
4,079T DOUBLEBOGEYBROS-1 20 10-10-0-0 10.00
4,079T V1C1-1 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T SAMANAMIKE-1 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T TOURIST-2 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T KICKIN' DICKS-1 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T TheHighwoodStrategy-1 15 10-5-0-0 10.00
4,079T GB VENTURES-1 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T ROAD 2 UNBURIED-1 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T LUCKYONE-1 15 10-5-0-0 10.00
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4,079T BIG PENIX-1 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T Easy Game-4 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,079T TINY TEETH BIG BITE-1 25 10-15-0-0 10.00
4,456T SKINS_0404.-1 25 9-15-1-0 9.50
4,456T Pappy Van Henkel-3 25 9-15-1-0 9.50
4,456T O'MABBY'S SPECIAL-2 25 9-15-1-0 9.50
4,456T KEVIN HOGAN-4 25 9-15-1-0 9.50
4,456T PLASTEREDINPARIS.-1 25 9-15-1-0 9.50
4,456T TRIPPYC_MILLION-1 25 9-15-1-0 9.50
4,456T BISHOPS AND BEAVERS-1 25 9-15-1-0 9.50
4,456T HBTFD-1 25 9-15-1-0 9.50
4,456T THE RICHARDS-1 25 9-15-1-0 9.50
4,456T Gravy Train-1 25 9-15-1-0 9.50
4,456T WEST LINE CAPPER-1 25 9-15-1-0 9.50
4,456T BURNSTAKEOVER2025.-2 25 9-15-1-0 9.50
4,456T 2 Guys ina Dumptruck-2 25 9-15-1-0 9.50
4,456T Speculator.-1 25 9-15-1-0 9.50
4,456T USR-2 25 9-15-1-0 9.50
4,456T From The Ashes-1 25 9-15-1-0 9.50
4,456T SLYBIZ-1 25 9-15-1-0 9.50
4,456T 69 METS-1 25 9-15-1-0 9.50
4,456T 69 METS-2 25 9-15-1-0 9.50
4,456T ROTIEATERS-1 25 9-15-1-0 9.50
4,456T ASTROID STRATEGY-1 25 9-15-1-0 9.50
4,456T ELA MALAKA 986-1 25 9-15-1-0 9.50
4,456T RedChipMafia-3 25 9-15-1-0 9.50
4,456T ONION CREEK BOYZ-3 25 9-15-1-0 9.50
4,456T MADBAVARIANS.-1 20 9-10-1-0 9.50
4,456T ZGURKS-1 25 9-15-1-0 9.50
4,456T NJFC-1 25 9-15-1-0 9.50
4,456T SAD JETS FAN-1 25 9-15-1-0 9.50
4,456T AGTG-1 25 9-15-1-0 9.50
4,456T PUTT 4 DOUGH-1 25 9-15-1-0 9.50
4,456T BBCT-1 25 9-15-1-0 9.50
4,456T JP-ML-1 25 9-15-1-0 9.50
4,456T TCOLE21-1 25 9-15-1-0 9.50
4,456T SOUL REBEL-2 25 9-15-1-0 9.50
4,456T WINDY CITY RON-1 25 9-15-1-0 9.50
4,456T E3NATE-1 25 9-15-1-0 9.50
4,456T PRACTICE SQUAD QB-1 25 9-15-1-0 9.50
4,456T TRIPLE CROWN PICKS-1 25 9-15-1-0 9.50
4,456T HUA-1 25 9-15-1-0 9.50



 01/05/26

Circa Sports Million VII
4th Quarter Winners  

PLACE ENTRY PICKS RECORD POINTS 4TH QUARTER PRIZE

4,456T STAG CAPITAL-1 25 9-15-1-0 9.50
4,456T ThrivingPoody-1 25 9-15-1-0 9.50
4,456T MILESB-1 15 9-5-1-0 9.50
4,456T Sunday888-1 25 9-15-1-0 9.50
4,456T FEARTHETURTLE-1 25 9-15-1-0 9.50
4,456T SOAPHEAD-2 25 9-15-1-0 9.50
4,456T JOBERMARK-1 25 9-15-1-0 9.50
4,456T Scagnelli-1 25 9-15-1-0 9.50
4,456T EIGHTHTIME'STHECHARM-1 25 9-15-1-0 9.50
4,456T Irish Jim-1 25 9-15-1-0 9.50
4,456T suspenders-1 25 9-15-1-0 9.50
4,456T TEAM G-1 25 9-15-1-0 9.50
4,456T WILL YOU MARRY ME-1 25 9-15-1-0 9.50
4,456T SOUTHSIDETDDY-1 25 9-15-1-0 9.50
4,456T VEGGIE-1 25 9-15-1-0 9.50
4,456T KAYGOSPORTS-1 25 9-15-1-0 9.50
4,456T ESPNLA-1 25 9-15-1-0 9.50
4,456T JAMOZZIE-1 25 9-15-1-0 9.50
4,456T JAMOZZIE-2 25 9-15-1-0 9.50
4,456T R8RFAN99-1 25 9-15-1-0 9.50
4,456T COCESARYUME-2 25 9-15-1-0 9.50
4,456T YKNAPS-4 25 9-15-1-0 9.50
4,456T IRISHBADGER-1 25 9-15-1-0 9.50
4,456T MONTYBOYS-1 25 9-15-1-0 9.50
4,456T LOCA LOSERS-1 25 9-15-1-0 9.50
4,456T CONCRETEMIKEFLORIDA-1 25 9-15-1-0 9.50
4,456T VOLTRON 12-1 25 9-15-1-0 9.50
4,456T MVPDOGS-1 25 9-15-1-0 9.50
4,456T RAVENS EAGLES LIONS-2 25 9-15-1-0 9.50
4,456T RAVENS EAGLES LIONS-4 25 9-15-1-0 9.50
4,456T VEGAS STEVE-1 25 9-15-1-0 9.50
4,456T VEGAS STEVE-2 25 9-15-1-0 9.50
4,456T BLUE BIRD-1 25 9-15-1-0 9.50
4,456T FRANCESCO-2 25 9-15-1-0 9.50
4,456T 1-3 25 9-15-1-0 9.50
4,456T STING-5 25 9-15-1-0 9.50
4,456T IV GROUP-1 25 9-15-1-0 9.50
4,456T JUST GUESS BABY-2 25 9-15-1-0 9.50
4,456T JUST GUESS BABY-3 25 9-15-1-0 9.50
4,456T OmallysKearneyNE-2 25 9-15-1-0 9.50
4,456T MISFITS-1 25 9-15-1-0 9.50
4,456T LOUISIANA ACE-1 25 9-15-1-0 9.50
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4,456T JASPER-1 25 9-15-1-0 9.50
4,456T MAMMOS-1 25 9-15-1-0 9.50
4,456T 1EYEDKING-4 25 9-15-1-0 9.50
4,456T ODBMG-3 25 9-15-1-0 9.50
4,456T DIGGSYETAGAIN-3 25 9-15-1-0 9.50
4,456T PETESROSES-1 25 9-15-1-0 9.50
4,456T YOC-1 25 9-15-1-0 9.50
4,456T HULKCMB-1 25 9-15-1-0 9.50
4,456T ODD COUPLE-1 25 9-15-1-0 9.50
4,456T DeckLA1-1 25 9-15-1-0 9.50
4,456T NO MA'AM-1 25 9-15-1-0 9.50
4,456T PLEASE BROTHERS-3 25 9-15-1-0 9.50
4,456T PHARM BUDS-1 25 9-15-1-0 9.50
4,456T ALMA-1 25 9-15-1-0 9.50
4,456T GFSHINEY-1 25 9-15-1-0 9.50
4,456T AI SPORTS-1 25 9-15-1-0 9.50
4,456T Detroit Eddie-2 25 9-15-1-0 9.50
4,456T 54TH MAN-1 25 9-15-1-0 9.50
4,456T BEARTOWN1-1 25 9-15-1-0 9.50
4,456T THECOLLEGEOFMUSTARD-1 25 9-15-1-0 9.50
4,456T CLEE100-1 25 9-15-1-0 9.50
4,456T SKELLY FACTOR-1 25 9-15-1-0 9.50
4,456T LEED PROP-1 25 9-15-1-0 9.50
4,456T MARSH/COLLINS-1 25 9-15-1-0 9.50
4,456T G.Y.R 2419-1 25 9-15-1-0 9.50
4,456T REX GOLF-2 25 9-15-1-0 9.50
4,456T CAMEL FINGERS-1 25 9-15-1-0 9.50
4,456T COOKIES-1 25 9-15-1-0 9.50
4,456T CREEK ELITE-1 25 9-15-1-0 9.50
4,456T GOLDIE'SCOLLEGEFUND-1 25 9-15-1-0 9.50
4,456T IMAGE IS EVERYTHING-1 25 9-15-1-0 9.50
4,456T TSWMD-1 20 9-10-1-0 9.50
4,456T DESERT GURUS-1 20 9-10-1-0 9.50
4,456T MARTY FUNKHAUSEN-2 25 9-15-1-0 9.50
4,456T ACES HIGH-1 25 9-15-1-0 9.50
4,456T HOMBRE LOBO-2 25 9-15-1-0 9.50
4,456T TPC-1 25 9-15-1-0 9.50
4,456T TONY CHAN-1 25 9-15-1-0 9.50
4,456T CHARLIEHUSTLE77-1 25 9-15-1-0 9.50
4,456T CB ELITE-1 25 9-15-1-0 9.50
4,456T NEBDADDY-1 25 9-15-1-0 9.50
4,456T Laughlin Legends-1 20 9-10-1-0 9.50
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4,456T DOCTOR TINA 13-1 25 9-15-1-0 9.50
4,456T DRE DAY-1 25 9-15-1-0 9.50
4,456T Meloncracker-3 25 9-15-1-0 9.50
4,456T THE LOOPERS-1 25 9-15-1-0 9.50
4,456T Budman-4 20 9-10-1-0 9.50
4,456T DREAMTEAM-1 25 9-15-1-0 9.50
4,456T PIGSKIN LOVER-2 25 9-15-1-0 9.50
4,456T Mister Miyagi-4 25 9-15-1-0 9.50
4,456T BACH JAM GUY-1 25 9-15-1-0 9.50
4,456T BLUE PRIUS-2 25 9-15-1-0 9.50
4,456T SUPERHEAT-1 25 9-15-1-0 9.50
4,456T LFGMO-1 25 9-15-1-0 9.50
4,456T DANCE TIL DAWN-1 25 9-15-1-0 9.50
4,456T LOVEMYBAXTER-1 25 9-15-1-0 9.50
4,456T R.B. is in theMoney!-1 25 9-15-1-0 9.50
4,456T R.B. is in theMoney!-5 25 9-15-1-0 9.50
4,456T THE HERD-1 25 9-15-1-0 9.50
4,456T @_GORDONBOMBAY-2 25 9-15-1-0 9.50
4,456T BUFFALO BLIZZARD-1 25 9-15-1-0 9.50
4,456T RG-1 25 9-15-1-0 9.50
4,456T 7OUOT11-2 20 9-10-1-0 9.50
4,456T AAROMEO-3 25 9-15-1-0 9.50
4,456T HEY GORDO-2 25 9-15-1-0 9.50
4,456T 1867 Flex-2 25 9-15-1-0 9.50
4,456T SHELLZSKILLZ-1 25 9-15-1-0 9.50
4,456T bobcaygeon-1 25 9-15-1-0 9.50
4,456T WASTING MONEY-1 25 9-15-1-0 9.50
4,456T GAMBLERS ANONYMOUS-2 25 9-15-1-0 9.50
4,456T SAMADI 33-1 25 9-15-1-0 9.50
4,456T OPERATION RAZOR-1 20 9-10-1-0 9.50
4,456T READY TO ROLL-3 25 9-15-1-0 9.50
4,456T SUNDAYS WITH RACHEL-2 25 9-15-1-0 9.50
4,456T TALLEY'S IIII-3 25 9-15-1-0 9.50
4,456T TALLEY'S IIII-4 25 9-15-1-0 9.50
4,456T TEAM CHOKO-1 25 9-15-1-0 9.50
4,456T mattybats-4 25 9-15-1-0 9.50
4,456T CREWGAH-1 25 9-15-1-0 9.50
4,456T TOURIST-3 25 9-15-1-0 9.50
4,456T CHAZMAN..-2 25 9-15-1-0 9.50
4,456T YOMURKOS-1 25 9-15-1-0 9.50
4,456T RESPECT DA PROCESS-1 25 9-15-1-0 9.50
4,456T JDINGO99-1 20 9-10-1-0 9.50
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4,621T NOMSNANIGANSKK1-1 25 9-16-0-0 9.00
4,621T LSMITTY0941-1 20 9-11-0-0 9.00
4,621T W3-1 25 9-16-0-0 9.00
4,621T COLOR ME UP-1 25 9-16-0-0 9.00
4,621T Lancer 56-1 25 9-16-0-0 9.00
4,621T KEVIN HOGAN-2 25 9-16-0-0 9.00
4,621T BAD LUCK SCHLEPROCK-4 25 9-16-0-0 9.00
4,621T VANKENO-2 25 9-16-0-0 9.00
4,621T BEAN BAG BOYS-1 25 9-16-0-0 9.00
4,621T THE DOGER-1 25 9-16-0-0 9.00
4,621T ADAMANT9889.-1 25 9-16-0-0 9.00
4,621T STARBURST88-1 25 9-16-0-0 9.00
4,621T COUSINS CHASING 90-1 25 9-16-0-0 9.00
4,621T MASHED POTATOES-4 25 9-16-0-0 9.00
4,621T DR M-1 20 9-11-0-0 9.00
4,621T RIZZAPHINE-1 25 9-16-0-0 9.00
4,621T WILHELMS WINNERS-1 25 9-16-0-0 9.00
4,621T SAGGYSAC 69-1 25 9-16-0-0 9.00
4,621T NO MORE WORK-1 25 9-16-0-0 9.00
4,621T NO MORE WORK-2 25 9-16-0-0 9.00
4,621T NO MORE WORK-3 25 9-16-0-0 9.00
4,621T ROTIEATERS-3 25 9-16-0-0 9.00
4,621T EVANS UNIT-1 25 9-16-0-0 9.00
4,621T TOTAL KNOCKOUT-1 25 9-16-0-0 9.00
4,621T SWEETLOU527-3 25 9-16-0-0 9.00
4,621T ERGS-2 25 9-16-0-0 9.00
4,621T LITTLE PICK SHEET-1 25 9-16-0-0 9.00
4,621T LITTLE PICK SHEET-2 25 9-16-0-0 9.00
4,621T Hardin Boyz-1 25 9-16-0-0 9.00
4,621T MSN2LAS-4 25 9-16-0-0 9.00
4,621T AINT DEAD YET-3 25 9-16-0-0 9.00
4,621T EPPY-4 25 9-16-0-0 9.00
4,621T AtoZsportsinv-1 25 9-16-0-0 9.00
4,621T ALWAYS WINNING-1 25 9-16-0-0 9.00
4,621T IMPORTEREXPORTER-1 25 9-16-0-0 9.00
4,621T Posse4-1 25 9-16-0-0 9.00
4,621T TXGA-1 25 9-16-0-0 9.00
4,621T THE BREAD MAN-1 20 9-11-0-0 9.00
4,621T 4 DEGENS AND A TACO-2 25 9-16-0-0 9.00
4,621T BOINGY BOIS-1 25 9-16-0-0 9.00
4,621T Marvelous Mark-1 25 9-16-0-0 9.00
4,621T UNDISPUTED23-2 25 9-16-0-0 9.00



 01/05/26

Circa Sports Million VII
4th Quarter Winners  

PLACE ENTRY PICKS RECORD POINTS 4TH QUARTER PRIZE

4,621T UNDISPUTED23-3 25 9-16-0-0 9.00
4,621T ACCORSI-5 25 9-16-0-0 9.00
4,621T HOLLYWOODCG-1 25 9-16-0-0 9.00
4,621T DOTL-1 15 9-6-0-0 9.00
4,621T BENDTHEBOOKIE-1 20 9-11-0-0 9.00
4,621T 209 BOOTLEGGERS-1 25 9-16-0-0 9.00
4,621T Raider Nation-1 25 9-16-0-0 9.00
4,621T HAWKSONTHEOVER-1 25 9-16-0-0 9.00
4,621T RIGSTOY-1 25 9-16-0-0 9.00
4,621T Rapmania Allstars-2 25 9-16-0-0 9.00
4,621T OKC THUNDER BUDDIES-1 25 9-16-0-0 9.00
4,621T BILLIEVE & SURVIVE-1 25 9-16-0-0 9.00
4,621T Michael1771-1 25 9-16-0-0 9.00
4,621T DOUBLE GOOSE-1 25 9-16-0-0 9.00
4,621T AAABOY42-3 25 9-16-0-0 9.00
4,621T CASPER THE DOG-1 25 9-16-0-0 9.00
4,621T FADERADE-2 25 9-16-0-0 9.00
4,621T SOULJAZ-1 25 9-16-0-0 9.00
4,621T St. Christopher-1 25 9-16-0-0 9.00
4,621T HANS GRUBER-2 25 9-16-0-0 9.00
4,621T Messenger069-2 25 9-16-0-0 9.00
4,621T Messenger069-5 25 9-16-0-0 9.00
4,621T SausageKing Of Omaha-2 25 9-16-0-0 9.00
4,621T ON MY WAY-3 20 9-11-0-0 9.00
4,621T BUDDY HINTON-3 25 9-16-0-0 9.00
4,621T MADBECKER-1 25 9-16-0-0 9.00
4,621T BIGNATEDOGG303-1 25 9-16-0-0 9.00
4,621T rollingjones-1 25 9-16-0-0 9.00
4,621T SHOW ME THE MONEY 31-1 25 9-16-0-0 9.00
4,621T ALL OR NOTHING-1 25 9-16-0-0 9.00
4,621T HIT AND RUN-2 25 9-16-0-0 9.00
4,621T CAYDENS CREW-1 20 9-11-0-0 9.00
4,621T ALOHA CHILI-1 20 9-11-0-0 9.00
4,621T TRUST THE PROCESS-1 25 9-16-0-0 9.00
4,621T SPECIALS-4 25 9-16-0-0 9.00
4,621T GATOR BOYS STAY HOT-1 25 9-16-0-0 9.00
4,621T JURASSIC MARK-1 25 9-16-0-0 9.00
4,621T PB TWINS 81-1 25 9-16-0-0 9.00
4,621T Sklash22-1 25 9-16-0-0 9.00
4,621T Team Marzotto-1 25 9-16-0-0 9.00
4,621T ABESCHWA-1 25 9-16-0-0 9.00
4,621T PHAROAH-1 25 9-16-0-0 9.00



 01/05/26

Circa Sports Million VII
4th Quarter Winners  

PLACE ENTRY PICKS RECORD POINTS 4TH QUARTER PRIZE

4,621T MAIN DRAIN-1 25 9-16-0-0 9.00
4,621T SKAGIT5-1 20 9-11-0-0 9.00
4,621T FLASHQB9-1 25 9-16-0-0 9.00
4,621T ENUT34-1 25 9-16-0-0 9.00
4,621T WONDERBOYS-2 25 9-16-0-0 9.00
4,621T NASRAWITHORWITHOUTAH-3 25 9-16-0-0 9.00
4,621T CRITTER-1 25 9-16-0-0 9.00
4,621T ORPHAN BROS-1 25 9-16-0-0 9.00
4,621T NEIL POS-3 25 9-16-0-0 9.00
4,621T HAWKEYE7374-2 25 9-16-0-0 9.00
4,621T ME & MY UNCLE-1 25 9-16-0-0 9.00
4,621T SRE 1-1 25 9-16-0-0 9.00
4,621T THE IVY BOYS-1 25 9-16-0-0 9.00
4,621T SMITHVILLE SQUAD-1 25 9-16-0-0 9.00
4,621T THE KIDS LOCK-1 25 9-16-0-0 9.00
4,621T THE KIDS LOCK-3 25 9-16-0-0 9.00
4,621T scurby-3 25 9-16-0-0 9.00
4,621T FREIGHT TRAIN-1 25 9-16-0-0 9.00
4,621T UTS-2 15 9-6-0-0 9.00
4,621T UTS-3 15 9-6-0-0 9.00
4,621T Layne Says-1 25 9-16-0-0 9.00
4,621T HotelGenius-1 25 9-16-0-0 9.00
4,621T PARLAIY-2 25 9-16-0-0 9.00
4,621T BAGELS AND LOCKS-1 25 9-16-0-0 9.00
4,621T ARPENT-1 25 9-16-0-0 9.00
4,621T ARPENT-2 25 9-16-0-0 9.00
4,621T RIVER MONSTER-2 25 9-16-0-0 9.00
4,621T GAME OF JONES-1 20 9-11-0-0 9.00
4,621T WIN4DAYS-5 25 9-16-0-0 9.00
4,621T BRIANALYTICS-1 25 9-16-0-0 9.00
4,621T PEOPLES PARLAY-2 25 9-16-0-0 9.00
4,621T YKNAPS-2 25 9-16-0-0 9.00
4,621T BRYSKYRA-2 25 9-16-0-0 9.00
4,621T ROCKCHALK88-1 25 9-16-0-0 9.00
4,621T CTC ONE-1 25 9-16-0-0 9.00
4,621T NM SYNDICATE-1 25 9-16-0-0 9.00
4,621T Tabacco Goose-1 25 9-16-0-0 9.00
4,621T YENNYBOO-1 25 9-16-0-0 9.00
4,621T BLUE BAYOU-1 25 9-16-0-0 9.00
4,621T LITTLERICHIE-1 25 9-16-0-0 9.00
4,621T MISTERB-1 25 9-16-0-0 9.00
4,621T ZEUS-1 25 9-16-0-0 9.00
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4,621T SLIM PICKEMS-1 25 9-16-0-0 9.00
4,621T MODRA BROTHERS #1-2 20 9-11-0-0 9.00
4,621T STEAL CITY-2 25 9-16-0-0 9.00
4,621T STEAL CITY-4 25 9-16-0-0 9.00
4,621T DAMN IT ANN1-5 25 9-16-0-0 9.00
4,621T DAN LIGHTFOOT-1 25 9-16-0-0 9.00
4,621T PRIMETIME721-1 25 9-16-0-0 9.00
4,621T WAREHOUSE CREW-1 25 9-16-0-0 9.00
4,621T SUNDAY FUNDAY&PRAY-1 25 9-16-0-0 9.00
4,621T KINDJAYS-3 25 9-16-0-0 9.00
4,621T DAVE BEST BET-1 25 9-16-0-0 9.00
4,621T Free Money-1 15 9-6-0-0 9.00
4,621T Free Money-2 15 9-6-0-0 9.00
4,621T Free Money-3 20 9-11-0-0 9.00
4,621T RUBBERINWALL-3 25 9-16-0-0 9.00
4,621T GREENBRIAR-1 25 9-16-0-0 9.00
4,621T BETTERTHANMOST-2 25 9-16-0-0 9.00
4,621T PARK TOWNE BALLERS-1 25 9-16-0-0 9.00
4,621T MRYEN386-1 25 9-16-0-0 9.00
4,621T MRYEN386-3 25 9-16-0-0 9.00
4,621T TOLBERT JET/KWT-1 25 9-16-0-0 9.00
4,621T PACKER 5-1 25 9-16-0-0 9.00
4,621T SVKM UNOFFICIAL-1 25 9-16-0-0 9.00
4,621T TEXASJACKACES-1 25 9-16-0-0 9.00
4,621T SUPER PLENTY-3 25 9-16-0-0 9.00
4,621T ODBMGFTW-1 25 9-16-0-0 9.00
4,621T GERRISH GOONS-1 25 9-16-0-0 9.00
4,621T ODBMG-5 25 9-16-0-0 9.00
4,621T CBUSH 927-1 25 9-16-0-0 9.00
4,621T WATT_05-1 25 9-16-0-0 9.00
4,621T ZENONN/GIGI-1 25 9-16-0-0 9.00
4,621T PLAY IT DOWN-1 25 9-16-0-0 9.00
4,621T DOUBLEDOWN-1 25 9-16-0-0 9.00
4,621T RAZORTEEN-1 25 9-16-0-0 9.00
4,621T PEG CITY KIDS-1 25 9-16-0-0 9.00
4,621T IN SLOTHY WE TRUST-2 25 9-16-0-0 9.00
4,621T GU Doc-1 25 9-16-0-0 9.00
4,621T 132 .AHOLES-1 25 9-16-0-0 9.00
4,621T BECKWIN-1 25 9-16-0-0 9.00
4,621T JUMPAROUND-3 25 9-16-0-0 9.00
4,621T CHRISWARF11-2 25 9-16-0-0 9.00
4,621T TEXAS CAJUN-1 25 9-16-0-0 9.00
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4,621T BRONCOPACKERS-1 20 9-11-0-0 9.00
4,621T STILL POSTED-1 25 9-16-0-0 9.00
4,621T RipCity77-3 25 9-16-0-0 9.00
4,621T Detroit Eddie-1 25 9-16-0-0 9.00
4,621T Detroit Ace-1 25 9-16-0-0 9.00
4,621T LOGAN FIELDS-2 25 9-16-0-0 9.00
4,621T SUPER CHAMP-1 20 9-11-0-0 9.00
4,621T MUTIGERS-2 25 9-16-0-0 9.00
4,621T Pepsi And Parlays-1 20 9-11-0-0 9.00
4,621T BOSSTWEED-4 25 9-16-0-0 9.00
4,621T EL OSO ROJO-1 25 9-16-0-0 9.00
4,621T EL OSO ROJO-2 25 9-16-0-0 9.00
4,621T LUCKYPENNY-1 25 9-16-0-0 9.00
4,621T B-IRISH-1 25 9-16-0-0 9.00
4,621T KING BRUTUS-1 25 9-16-0-0 9.00
4,621T YooperGUS-1 25 9-16-0-0 9.00
4,621T RiptideDegens-1 25 9-16-0-0 9.00
4,621T GAMBLE-TRON 2000-1 20 9-11-0-0 9.00
4,621T ARIZONA #1-1 25 9-16-0-0 9.00
4,621T ANDRES JOHNSON-1 15 9-6-0-0 9.00
4,621T GOMEZ-1 25 9-16-0-0 9.00
4,621T JAGSSS2020-3 25 9-16-0-0 9.00
4,621T Go the Yard-1 25 9-16-0-0 9.00
4,621T TwoRich-1 25 9-16-0-0 9.00
4,621T GUNS N ROSES-1 25 9-16-0-0 9.00
4,621T GINO SAVASTANO-1 25 9-16-0-0 9.00
4,621T EXCELLENTO-2 25 9-16-0-0 9.00
4,621T Water Street Pete-1 25 9-16-0-0 9.00
4,621T ABSOLUTELY NUTZ-1 25 9-16-0-0 9.00
4,621T CALEBSCOLLEGEFUND-1 25 9-16-0-0 9.00
4,621T Sometimes-1 25 9-16-0-0 9.00
4,621T THE BLENDER-1 25 9-16-0-0 9.00
4,621T DEGENERATE12'S-1 25 9-16-0-0 9.00
4,621T CAN'T WIN 66-1 25 9-16-0-0 9.00
4,621T KB71-1 25 9-16-0-0 9.00
4,621T WARRIORS6466-1 20 9-11-0-0 9.00
4,621T 5 IDIOTS-1 25 9-16-0-0 9.00
4,621T Alexander-1 25 9-16-0-0 9.00
4,621T Alexander-2 25 9-16-0-0 9.00
4,621T AUGYMAMALAMA-1 25 9-16-0-0 9.00
4,621T BET THE RENT-2 25 9-16-0-0 9.00
4,621T TCBBB-1 25 9-16-0-0 9.00
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4,621T BoltBrady.com-2 25 9-16-0-0 9.00
4,621T BoltBrady.com-3 25 9-16-0-0 9.00
4,621T ACES HIGH-2 25 9-16-0-0 9.00
4,621T WENDYGIVEMETHEBAT-1 20 9-11-0-0 9.00
4,621T PAIN TRADE-1 25 9-16-0-0 9.00
4,621T PAIN TRADE-2 25 9-16-0-0 9.00
4,621T 3 KINGS OC-1 25 9-16-0-0 9.00
4,621T VISORS-1 25 9-16-0-0 9.00
4,621T MIKE NY-1 25 9-16-0-0 9.00
4,621T THREE KINGS-1 25 9-16-0-0 9.00
4,621T SMOOTH TASTE FOOL YA-4 25 9-16-0-0 9.00
4,621T Daddys Back-1 20 9-11-0-0 9.00
4,621T JJET18-1 25 9-16-0-0 9.00
4,621T OHTRAIN-1 25 9-16-0-0 9.00
4,621T SOUTHBAY CURE-5 25 9-16-0-0 9.00
4,621T THE HEIST 951-1 25 9-16-0-0 9.00
4,621T LUCKYTEE-1 25 9-16-0-0 9.00
4,621T cal st warriors 2223-1 20 9-11-0-0 9.00
4,621T DATLUV87-1 25 9-16-0-0 9.00
4,621T Weedlfy connman-1 25 9-16-0-0 9.00
4,621T BIG N RICH-1 25 9-16-0-0 9.00
4,621T 3 DOG NIGHT-2 25 9-16-0-0 9.00
4,621T M/R BET$-1 20 9-11-0-0 9.00
4,621T Battle Creek Boys-1 25 9-16-0-0 9.00
4,621T TOOTS + SHOOTS-1 25 9-16-0-0 9.00
4,621T KENNYZ816-1 20 9-11-0-0 9.00
4,621T TRAP KID 89-1 25 9-16-0-0 9.00
4,621T helicopter-4 25 9-16-0-0 9.00
4,621T WALTER YOU F-1 20 9-11-0-0 9.00
4,621T WALTER YOU F-2 20 9-11-0-0 9.00
4,621T DAVEINOAKLAND-1 25 9-16-0-0 9.00
4,621T BIG HOSS-3 25 9-16-0-0 9.00
4,621T Bosco-2 20 9-11-0-0 9.00
4,621T Jake99-1 20 9-11-0-0 9.00
4,621T lucky jo b-1 20 9-11-0-0 9.00
4,621T BUY BUY BUY-3 15 9-6-0-0 9.00
4,621T BUY BUY BUY-4 15 9-6-0-0 9.00
4,621T Maui Built-1 25 9-16-0-0 9.00
4,621T DAWGPICKS-1 25 9-16-0-0 9.00
4,621T ROGER CORNELIO-1 25 9-16-0-0 9.00
4,621T 60 MINUTES-1 15 9-6-0-0 9.00
4,621T CASH FLOW JOE-1 25 9-16-0-0 9.00
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4,621T MJMBUMS-2 25 9-16-0-0 9.00
4,621T DEEP DISH DEALERS-1 25 9-16-0-0 9.00
4,621T FRESHPRINCE-1 25 9-16-0-0 9.00
4,621T BRAVEHEART-1 25 9-16-0-0 9.00
4,621T G-MONEY-1 20 9-11-0-0 9.00
4,621T CRISPY-2 25 9-16-0-0 9.00
4,621T DIRTYDOMANDTHABOYZ-4 25 9-16-0-0 9.00
4,621T BIFF TANNEN INC.-1 25 9-16-0-0 9.00
4,621T LOUISVILLE LIP-3 25 9-16-0-0 9.00
4,621T MIZRACHI-1 20 9-11-0-0 9.00
4,621T 2 WK NOTICE-1 25 9-16-0-0 9.00
4,621T BJ4D-4 25 9-16-0-0 9.00
4,621T PIEDMONT NC 7-1 25 9-16-0-0 9.00
4,621T JTSPWNZU-1 25 9-16-0-0 9.00
4,621T DBLESLUE/HELMET-1 25 9-16-0-0 9.00
4,621T DBLESLUE/HELMET-3 25 9-16-0-0 9.00
4,621T THEREELMATTYICE-1 25 9-16-0-0 9.00
4,621T TECHSPORTSMARK-1 25 9-16-0-0 9.00
4,621T TECHSPORTSMARK-2 25 9-16-0-0 9.00
4,621T TECHSPORTSMARK-3 25 9-16-0-0 9.00
4,621T DUKE AND DUKE-1 15 9-6-0-0 9.00
4,621T SFL SYDICATE-1 25 9-16-0-0 9.00
4,621T TOBE-2 25 9-16-0-0 9.00
4,621T 7OUOT11-1 20 9-11-0-0 9.00
4,621T 7:25-2 25 9-16-0-0 9.00
4,621T SICKY COCKATOO-1 25 9-16-0-0 9.00
4,621T SICKY COCKATOO-3 25 9-16-0-0 9.00
4,621T PASSIVE GERMANS-1 25 9-16-0-0 9.00
4,621T 24 SECONDS 2025-1 25 9-16-0-0 9.00
4,621T MISSIONIMPROBABLE-1 25 9-16-0-0 9.00
4,621T JET WITH JON-1 20 9-11-0-0 9.00
4,621T JJBRUM6-1 15 9-6-0-0 9.00
4,621T POPLAR1313-1 25 9-16-0-0 9.00
4,621T POTOMAC DEGENS-2 25 9-16-0-0 9.00
4,621T VICTOR FRENCH-1 25 9-16-0-0 9.00
4,621T GO PACK GO!-2 25 9-16-0-0 9.00
4,621T BRAIN BOYZ-1 25 9-16-0-0 9.00
4,621T Charles $1-1 20 9-11-0-0 9.00
4,621T MOGANTHECOOLER-2 25 9-16-0-0 9.00
4,621T Da Bulls-1 25 9-16-0-0 9.00
4,621T Dead Money Sports-1 25 9-16-0-0 9.00
4,621T WILLIE'S SHOTGUN SET-1 25 9-16-0-0 9.00
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4,621T ALEX MCELHATTON-1 25 9-16-0-0 9.00
4,621T MYSTICS & STATISTICS-2 25 9-16-0-0 9.00
4,621T AMERICANCONEYISLANDD-1 25 9-16-0-0 9.00
4,621T HE IS THE ONE-1 25 9-16-0-0 9.00
4,621T UH2003-1 25 9-16-0-0 9.00
4,621T FRED SCHMALTZ-1 25 9-16-0-0 9.00
4,621T PARLAY THE PANDA-1 20 9-11-0-0 9.00
4,621T PINEAPPLES JOES-2 25 9-16-0-0 9.00
4,621T THE COOLER-2 25 9-16-0-0 9.00
4,621T VP STUD-3 20 9-11-0-0 9.00
4,621T CAJUNWOLF-4 25 9-16-0-0 9.00
4,621T SULLY HEROES-1 25 9-16-0-0 9.00
4,621T KSCHINS-1 20 9-11-0-0 9.00
4,621T JA MONEY-1 25 9-16-0-0 9.00
4,621T ELITE FOOTBALL MINDS-1 25 9-16-0-0 9.00
4,621T VIZCAYUSFYELLOWPINTO-1 25 9-16-0-0 9.00
4,621T GONE JEFF FISHERING-1 25 9-16-0-0 9.00
4,621T MAHOMIES-1 25 9-16-0-0 9.00
4,621T SNIPER SPORTS GROUP-1 25 9-16-0-0 9.00
4,621T BLOWOUT-2 25 9-16-0-0 9.00
4,935T TREATS555-1 25 8-16-1-0 8.50
4,935T JBOY87.-2 25 8-16-1-0 8.50
4,935T JETT.-1 25 8-16-1-0 8.50
4,935T Bobby Bets-2 25 8-16-1-0 8.50
4,935T RockyWater13.-1 25 8-16-1-0 8.50
4,935T PROESHWACK-1 25 8-16-1-0 8.50
4,935T Mental Handicappers-3 25 8-16-1-0 8.50
4,935T ROTIEATERS-2 25 8-16-1-0 8.50
4,935T REDSKINSNATION-2 25 8-16-1-0 8.50
4,935T BIRD-1 25 8-16-1-0 8.50
4,935T TIN MAN-2 25 8-16-1-0 8.50
4,935T SPORTS ANALYTICS 247-1 25 8-16-1-0 8.50
4,935T Fishscaleous-1 25 8-16-1-0 8.50
4,935T BFS EXPRESSWAY 1-1 25 8-16-1-0 8.50
4,935T BCC-4 25 8-16-1-0 8.50
4,935T WHYDOIDOTHISTOMYSELF-1 25 8-16-1-0 8.50
4,935T HUMBRUH-1 25 8-16-1-0 8.50
4,935T LANGDON-2 25 8-16-1-0 8.50
4,935T DOWN THE LANE-1 25 8-16-1-0 8.50
4,935T Bobby Flingo-1 20 8-11-1-0 8.50
4,935T xxsebxx-1 25 8-16-1-0 8.50
4,935T BRYCES DAD FUN-1 25 8-16-1-0 8.50
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4,935T FEARTHETURTLE-3 25 8-16-1-0 8.50
4,935T NFL 387-1 25 8-16-1-0 8.50
4,935T QLVM-1 25 8-16-1-0 8.50
4,935T FUBAR-3 25 8-16-1-0 8.50
4,935T HIGHTOWER-1 25 8-16-1-0 8.50
4,935T Scagnelli-2 25 8-16-1-0 8.50
4,935T THE KIDS LOCK-4 25 8-16-1-0 8.50
4,935T THE KIDS LOCK-5 25 8-16-1-0 8.50
4,935T MONKEY TROUBLE-1 25 8-16-1-0 8.50
4,935T scurby-2 25 8-16-1-0 8.50
4,935T TRADING LACES-1 25 8-16-1-0 8.50
4,935T ARMOR UP-3 25 8-16-1-0 8.50
4,935T SWAMI SEZ-1 20 8-11-1-0 8.50
4,935T WIN4DAYS-1 25 8-16-1-0 8.50
4,935T VOLONY-1 25 8-16-1-0 8.50
4,935T PURPLEHAZESOUTH-2 25 8-16-1-0 8.50
4,935T Stinky Dogs-1 25 8-16-1-0 8.50
4,935T LenJos-1 20 8-11-1-0 8.50
4,935T WYO DAVE-1 25 8-16-1-0 8.50
4,935T BIGNASTY 500-2 25 8-16-1-0 8.50
4,935T RAVENS EAGLES LIONS-1 25 8-16-1-0 8.50
4,935T RAVENS EAGLES LIONS-5 25 8-16-1-0 8.50
4,935T MAF-2 25 8-16-1-0 8.50
4,935T BOBLEFLAMBUER-1 20 8-11-1-0 8.50
4,935T BOMBER THE SHREW-2 25 8-16-1-0 8.50
4,935T LUCKY STAR-1 25 8-16-1-0 8.50
4,935T D. LONG-1 25 8-16-1-0 8.50
4,935T INSANE MONEY-1 20 8-11-1-0 8.50
4,935T GUL DUKAT-1 25 8-16-1-0 8.50
4,935T KING OF PAIN-1 25 8-16-1-0 8.50
4,935T KRONSKI-1 25 8-16-1-0 8.50
4,935T MILE HIGH-4 25 8-16-1-0 8.50
4,935T 132 .AHOLES-2 25 8-16-1-0 8.50
4,935T 50% RIGHT 1/2 TIME-1 25 8-16-1-0 8.50
4,935T PLEASE BROTHERS-2 25 8-16-1-0 8.50
4,935T 2ND ROW-1 25 8-16-1-0 8.50
4,935T RIPCORA-2 25 8-16-1-0 8.50
4,935T BREAD WINNER-1 25 8-16-1-0 8.50
4,935T MORNING DUE-1 25 8-16-1-0 8.50
4,935T CLUCKN4KICKS-1 25 8-16-1-0 8.50
4,935T S.A.Q-2 25 8-16-1-0 8.50
4,935T Toddvada-1 25 8-16-1-0 8.50
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4,935T Sunshine Kid-1 25 8-16-1-0 8.50
4,935T CW_1-1 25 8-16-1-0 8.50
4,935T SUCK LESS-3 25 8-16-1-0 8.50
4,935T KAPLAR49-1 25 8-16-1-0 8.50
4,935T THE DUKE-2 25 8-16-1-0 8.50
4,935T DEGENERATE12'S-4 25 8-16-1-0 8.50
4,935T 708ERS-1 20 8-11-1-0 8.50
4,935T HARBOR DEGENERATES-1 15 8-6-1-0 8.50
4,935T AAA 4 LIFE-1 25 8-16-1-0 8.50
4,935T MARTY FUNKHAUSEN-1 25 8-16-1-0 8.50
4,935T BIGFOOT 14-1 25 8-16-1-0 8.50
4,935T BILL_CLCTR-1 25 8-16-1-0 8.50
4,935T CALI KIDZ-1 25 8-16-1-0 8.50
4,935T KIDS SD HOUSE-1 25 8-16-1-0 8.50
4,935T GAMBERLY-1 25 8-16-1-0 8.50
4,935T Squad Goals-4 25 8-16-1-0 8.50
4,935T C & P NO BUENO LLC-4 25 8-16-1-0 8.50
4,935T MUSHROOM BRUISERS-1 25 8-16-1-0 8.50
4,935T ALABAMA80-2 25 8-16-1-0 8.50
4,935T BUY BUY BUY-1 15 8-6-1-0 8.50
4,935T PERDADOR-1 25 8-16-1-0 8.50
4,935T DIRTYDOMANDTHABOYZ-1 25 8-16-1-0 8.50
4,935T DIRTYDOMANDTHABOYZ-3 25 8-16-1-0 8.50
4,935T ~Da Tilde-2 25 8-16-1-0 8.50
4,935T NCCJ15-1 25 8-16-1-0 8.50
4,935T MRPOTATOHEAD-1 25 8-16-1-0 8.50
4,935T RENO RON-1 25 8-16-1-0 8.50
4,935T BUFFALO BLIZZARD-2 25 8-16-1-0 8.50
4,935T IJM 2025-1 25 8-16-1-0 8.50
4,935T TEAM ALL TALL SMALL-1 20 8-11-1-0 8.50
4,935T READY TO ROLL-2 25 8-16-1-0 8.50
4,935T ROLLWITHIT-1 25 8-16-1-0 8.50
4,935T DODGER DOG-3 25 8-16-1-0 8.50
4,935T ISNER'S ARMY-2 25 8-16-1-0 8.50
4,935T GEARITY 127-1 25 8-16-1-0 8.50
4,935T WEEMS03-1 25 8-16-1-0 8.50
4,935T THROBBINGPURPLEHELMT-1 25 8-16-1-0 8.50
4,935T AMERICANCONEYISLANDV-1 25 8-16-1-0 8.50
4,935T AJ SOT-1 25 8-16-1-0 8.50
4,935T CLUB DUB-1 25 8-16-1-0 8.50
4,935T TIGERMAN-2 20 8-11-1-0 8.50
4,935T JAZZMATA22-1 25 8-16-1-0 8.50
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4,935T IOG718-1 25 8-16-1-0 8.50
5,042T champagne mirage-2 25 8-17-0-0 8.00
5,042T Sundays with Rocket-2 25 8-17-0-0 8.00
5,042T MOXIE-2 25 8-17-0-0 8.00
5,042T DOUBLESHOTJAMEO-1 25 8-17-0-0 8.00
5,042T A WIN 3-1 25 8-17-0-0 8.00
5,042T JCWINTERS-1 25 8-17-0-0 8.00
5,042T K SQUAD-1 25 8-17-0-0 8.00
5,042T PRESENCE.-1 25 8-17-0-0 8.00
5,042T INSANE FISH MEMBER-1 25 8-17-0-0 8.00
5,042T Prop_Joe-2 25 8-17-0-0 8.00
5,042T PARLAY BROS-1 25 8-17-0-0 8.00
5,042T AC/BC-1 25 8-17-0-0 8.00
5,042T POCE-2 25 8-17-0-0 8.00
5,042T AINT DEAD YET-2 25 8-17-0-0 8.00
5,042T ONION CREEK BOYZ-1 25 8-17-0-0 8.00
5,042T BETTOR BETS-1 25 8-17-0-0 8.00
5,042T AMERICAN DREAM-1 25 8-17-0-0 8.00
5,042T TIN MAN-3 25 8-17-0-0 8.00
5,042T RYKER'S ISLAND-1 25 8-17-0-0 8.00
5,042T DICEMEN-1 25 8-17-0-0 8.00
5,042T GURUUNITED-1 25 8-17-0-0 8.00
5,042T DOTL-5 15 8-7-0-0 8.00
5,042T @TODDQSORTS-1 25 8-17-0-0 8.00
5,042T SEVENOUT 777-1 20 8-12-0-0 8.00
5,042T THIS IS MY 401K-1 20 8-12-0-0 8.00
5,042T DREAM STAKES-2 15 8-7-0-0 8.00
5,042T MIAJEAN1123-1 25 8-17-0-0 8.00
5,042T LegitConcerns-1 15 8-7-0-0 8.00
5,042T ERUERUFU-1 15 8-7-0-0 8.00
5,042T AAABOY42-2 25 8-17-0-0 8.00
5,042T BDDFC-1 25 8-17-0-0 8.00
5,042T UGLY POOCHES-1 25 8-17-0-0 8.00
5,042T SEAL TEAM NIX14-2 25 8-17-0-0 8.00
5,042T Maga Bros-1 20 8-12-0-0 8.00
5,042T WOLFGANG-1 25 8-17-0-0 8.00
5,042T THEATXKID-1 25 8-17-0-0 8.00
5,042T TONY9050-1 25 8-17-0-0 8.00
5,042T MESSIEDUP-1 20 8-12-0-0 8.00
5,042T PROUD POPPY TOM-1 25 8-17-0-0 8.00
5,042T MELLO JETS-3 25 8-17-0-0 8.00
5,042T SPECIALS-5 25 8-17-0-0 8.00
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5,042T DSI-1 25 8-17-0-0 8.00
5,042T ALEC006-1 25 8-17-0-0 8.00
5,042T THE GOLDEN GOOSE-1 25 8-17-0-0 8.00
5,042T STONES-2 25 8-17-0-0 8.00
5,042T Chrispy-1 15 8-7-0-0 8.00
5,042T Boon Halo-1 25 8-17-0-0 8.00
5,042T D.Q. DAN-2 25 8-17-0-0 8.00
5,042T Robert0707-2 15 8-7-0-0 8.00
5,042T TRADING LACES-3 25 8-17-0-0 8.00
5,042T UTS-5 15 8-7-0-0 8.00
5,042T ~THE BLUE ITALIAN~-3 25 8-17-0-0 8.00
5,042T CCC217-1 20 8-12-0-0 8.00
5,042T ROBINSON X TWO-1 25 8-17-0-0 8.00
5,042T BANDRLOWBALL-1 25 8-17-0-0 8.00
5,042T DABOUCH 1988-1 25 8-17-0-0 8.00
5,042T Campelo-2 20 8-12-0-0 8.00
5,042T PURPLE ACTION-2 25 8-17-0-0 8.00
5,042T 906MAFIA-1 25 8-17-0-0 8.00
5,042T GWW06-1 25 8-17-0-0 8.00
5,042T TYCOONS R US-2 25 8-17-0-0 8.00
5,042T DOUGEFRESH-1 25 8-17-0-0 8.00
5,042T PABLOS PICKS-1 25 8-17-0-0 8.00
5,042T OKIE WOLF PACK-1 25 8-17-0-0 8.00
5,042T UNFINISHED BUSINESS-2 25 8-17-0-0 8.00
5,042T RED DRAGON CASINO-1 25 8-17-0-0 8.00
5,042T FormrPnthrGr8-1 15 8-7-0-0 8.00
5,042T ONE PUTT-1 25 8-17-0-0 8.00
5,042T ALCO 328-1 25 8-17-0-0 8.00
5,042T TFCWIN-2 25 8-17-0-0 8.00
5,042T Jared Powell Game-1 20 8-12-0-0 8.00
5,042T SLEEPERMAN-1 20 8-12-0-0 8.00
5,042T BLUE BIRD-5 25 8-17-0-0 8.00
5,042T LATCH KEY ADULTS-2 25 8-17-0-0 8.00
5,042T Barbies Broncos-3 25 8-17-0-0 8.00
5,042T JCBODEAN-1 25 8-17-0-0 8.00
5,042T FRANCESCO-1 25 8-17-0-0 8.00
5,042T THE TRIPOD-1 25 8-17-0-0 8.00
5,042T PARLAY DEEZ-1 25 8-17-0-0 8.00
5,042T Free Money-4 15 8-7-0-0 8.00
5,042T SEATTLESTEAMFITTER-3 25 8-17-0-0 8.00
5,042T FUNKYCOLDBISCUITS-1 25 8-17-0-0 8.00
5,042T 1EYEDKING-2 25 8-17-0-0 8.00
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5,042T DROEY GALLOWAY-1 25 8-17-0-0 8.00
5,042T HEATWAVE-3 25 8-17-0-0 8.00
5,042T $P-4 25 8-17-0-0 8.00
5,042T KYTEXAN.1-2 25 8-17-0-0 8.00
5,042T MINURA-3 25 8-17-0-0 8.00
5,042T SHARK VEGAS-1 15 8-7-0-0 8.00
5,042T LFG-1 15 8-7-0-0 8.00
5,042T CLEMLISKA-1 25 8-17-0-0 8.00
5,042T JUMPAROUND-4 25 8-17-0-0 8.00
5,042T CMALAMUT-1 25 8-17-0-0 8.00
5,042T BUBBA DOG-1 25 8-17-0-0 8.00
5,042T PAM'S WITCH-1 15 8-7-0-0 8.00
5,042T Monarchs-2 25 8-17-0-0 8.00
5,042T ACTION IS ACTION-1 25 8-17-0-0 8.00
5,042T MUTIGERS-1 25 8-17-0-0 8.00
5,042T TUMBLINGDICE755-1 25 8-17-0-0 8.00
5,042T DRAGON BETSS-1 25 8-17-0-0 8.00
5,042T GAMBLE-TRON 2000-2 20 8-12-0-0 8.00
5,042T MOC-1 25 8-17-0-0 8.00
5,042T TwoRich-2 25 8-17-0-0 8.00
5,042T MKE ACES-1 25 8-17-0-0 8.00
5,042T ROCKETMAESTRO-1 25 8-17-0-0 8.00
5,042T MR WINDOW6666-2 25 8-17-0-0 8.00
5,042T AC-1 25 8-17-0-0 8.00
5,042T DEGENERATE12'S-3 25 8-17-0-0 8.00
5,042T Chuckles-1 15 8-7-0-0 8.00
5,042T WINORBOOZE-1 25 8-17-0-0 8.00
5,042T TOMMY KNOCKERS-1 25 8-17-0-0 8.00
5,042T MKE ACES-2 25 8-17-0-0 8.00
5,042T $100HARDFOUR-1 25 8-17-0-0 8.00
5,042T SLOANSCARLET-1 15 8-7-0-0 8.00
5,042T CLOSETALKERS-1 20 8-12-0-0 8.00
5,042T JC71111-1 25 8-17-0-0 8.00
5,042T FloraBama-1 20 8-12-0-0 8.00
5,042T 4547-1 15 8-7-0-0 8.00
5,042T BIG HUNI-1 25 8-17-0-0 8.00
5,042T LORENZO-1 25 8-17-0-0 8.00
5,042T RED24SOX34-2 20 8-12-0-0 8.00
5,042T BOSSKOSS-4 25 8-17-0-0 8.00
5,042T KKLOCK01-3 20 8-12-0-0 8.00
5,042T Hi Ball-2 25 8-17-0-0 8.00
5,042T crazy horse and judy-5 20 8-12-0-0 8.00
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5,042T SWAN-1 25 8-17-0-0 8.00
5,042T TONY V-1 25 8-17-0-0 8.00
5,042T Big E 22-1 20 8-12-0-0 8.00
5,042T ROGER CORNELIO-2 25 8-17-0-0 8.00
5,042T MACHINE-1 25 8-17-0-0 8.00
5,042T ALLYBOURNE-2 25 8-17-0-0 8.00
5,042T OUT OF THE SHADOWS-1 25 8-17-0-0 8.00
5,042T GILBERG-3 25 8-17-0-0 8.00
5,042T Brophy Bros-1 25 8-17-0-0 8.00
5,042T OGJOHN-1 25 8-17-0-0 8.00
5,042T WOWLUCKY-2 25 8-17-0-0 8.00
5,042T Go Patriots-1 20 8-12-0-0 8.00
5,042T PACO2727-1 25 8-17-0-0 8.00
5,042T BDMT-2 25 8-17-0-0 8.00
5,042T PPW-4 25 8-17-0-0 8.00
5,042T BONES71-1 25 8-17-0-0 8.00
5,042T 2EZ-1 25 8-17-0-0 8.00
5,042T J + K = MILLIONS-1 20 8-12-0-0 8.00
5,042T BX BOMBERS-1 25 8-17-0-0 8.00
5,042T SFL SYDICATE-2 25 8-17-0-0 8.00
5,042T CHAD SKI-1 25 8-17-0-0 8.00
5,042T TOBE-1 25 8-17-0-0 8.00
5,042T TONEVINO-1 25 8-17-0-0 8.00
5,042T CANTPICKEMRIGHT-1 15 8-7-0-0 8.00
5,042T Exotic Rabitz-1 25 8-17-0-0 8.00
5,042T GQ47-1 25 8-17-0-0 8.00
5,042T BEEWHY-2 20 8-12-0-0 8.00
5,042T SPREAD EAGLES-1 25 8-17-0-0 8.00
5,042T JandJ-1 25 8-17-0-0 8.00
5,042T The Dawg Hole-1 20 8-12-0-0 8.00
5,042T GRIZ-1 15 8-7-0-0 8.00
5,042T MAYA12345-5 20 8-12-0-0 8.00
5,042T ITS DUE-1 20 8-12-0-0 8.00
5,042T 3-AMIGOS-1 10 8-2-0-0 8.00
5,042T TD-1 20 8-12-0-0 8.00
5,042T game changers-1 25 8-17-0-0 8.00
5,042T BUMS-1 25 8-17-0-0 8.00
5,042T KRAMERICA987-1 25 8-17-0-0 8.00
5,042T GARY'S COLLEGE FUND-1 25 8-17-0-0 8.00
5,206T THE FRIGGERS-2 25 7-17-1-0 7.50
5,206T RISK TKR.-1 25 7-17-1-0 7.50
5,206T Bubbles Up-1 25 7-17-1-0 7.50
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5,206T TheMilhouseAlwysWins-3 25 7-17-1-0 7.50
5,206T SINCE1985-1 25 7-17-1-0 7.50
5,206T RENEGADE-1 25 7-17-1-0 7.50
5,206T AZTEC ALUMS-1 25 7-17-1-0 7.50
5,206T BBC BOYZ-1 25 7-17-1-0 7.50
5,206T BBC BOYZ-2 25 7-17-1-0 7.50
5,206T PANTS-2 25 7-17-1-0 7.50
5,206T CHRISSYWAKEUP-1 25 7-17-1-0 7.50
5,206T NEIL POS-1 25 7-17-1-0 7.50
5,206T MONEY-1 25 7-17-1-0 7.50
5,206T BP HEROS-1 25 7-17-1-0 7.50
5,206T JAMOZZIE-4 25 7-17-1-0 7.50
5,206T MoneyMan04-1 25 7-17-1-0 7.50
5,206T Colin-1 25 7-17-1-0 7.50
5,206T BIGNASTY 500-1 25 7-17-1-0 7.50
5,206T MICHAEL G FOSTER-2 15 7-7-1-0 7.50
5,206T SWEAT EQUITY-1 25 7-17-1-0 7.50
5,206T SAND GNATS-1 25 7-17-1-0 7.50
5,206T MEO7-2 25 7-17-1-0 7.50
5,206T LOBSTERBENNYANDCO-1 25 7-17-1-0 7.50
5,206T Sker Boyz-1 15 7-7-1-0 7.50
5,206T ARTP-2 25 7-17-1-0 7.50
5,206T PASSORCALL-1 20 7-12-1-0 7.50
5,206T Rick D-1 25 7-17-1-0 7.50
5,206T TOOF GUY-2 25 7-17-1-0 7.50
5,206T SAVAGESTEV-1 15 7-7-1-0 7.50
5,206T MAYHORN-1 25 7-17-1-0 7.50
5,206T CALREF-2 25 7-17-1-0 7.50
5,206T CHAMP-2 25 7-17-1-0 7.50
5,206T DJ HARWOOD-1 25 7-17-1-0 7.50
5,206T BIG DUMB 991-2 25 7-17-1-0 7.50
5,206T HOMBRE LOBO-1 25 7-17-1-0 7.50
5,206T HTX2025-1 25 7-17-1-0 7.50
5,206T helicopter-3 25 7-17-1-0 7.50
5,206T SANCTIONS-1 25 7-17-1-0 7.50
5,206T WOODY HIGH-2 15 7-7-1-0 7.50
5,206T XENOQUEST XXV-1 15 7-7-1-0 7.50
5,206T Big E 22-2 20 7-12-1-0 7.50
5,206T ANGELEYES 1073-1 25 7-17-1-0 7.50
5,206T MJMBUMS-3 25 7-17-1-0 7.50
5,206T IMBACKBABY-1 15 7-7-1-0 7.50
5,206T Bruins254-1 20 7-12-1-0 7.50
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5,206T R.B. is in theMoney!-2 25 7-17-1-0 7.50
5,206T R.B. is in theMoney!-3 25 7-17-1-0 7.50
5,206T GEORGE S PATTON-5 25 7-17-1-0 7.50
5,206T HEY GORDO-1 25 7-17-1-0 7.50
5,206T ZMONEYTEAM.COM-1 25 7-17-1-0 7.50
5,206T HUSKERRHULES-2 25 7-17-1-0 7.50
5,206T SUGARDADDY'S-1 20 7-12-1-0 7.50
5,206T mattybats-3 25 7-17-1-0 7.50
5,206T GRIZ-2 15 7-7-1-0 7.50
5,206T THE BONE-1 25 7-17-1-0 7.50
5,206T SHOCK-N-AWESOME-1 25 7-17-1-0 7.50
5,206T THE SPORTS BROKER-1 25 7-17-1-0 7.50
5,206T KPICH-5 25 7-17-1-0 7.50
5,264T MIKESTIG-1 25 7-18-0-0 7.00
5,264T BEARS DEN-1 25 7-18-0-0 7.00
5,264T DIRTYBIRD-1 25 7-18-0-0 7.00
5,264T Baby Bear.-3 15 7-8-0-0 7.00
5,264T SHOWMEDA$$$-1 25 7-18-0-0 7.00
5,264T $TRICKSPICKS$-3 25 7-18-0-0 7.00
5,264T DANO GUEY-1 25 7-18-0-0 7.00
5,264T Mack-1 25 7-18-0-0 7.00
5,264T EPPY-1 25 7-18-0-0 7.00
5,264T LEE AYOUNG-2 25 7-18-0-0 7.00
5,264T TEDDYSSPECIAL-1 25 7-18-0-0 7.00
5,264T DOTL-2 15 7-8-0-0 7.00
5,264T Smokies Recovery-2 25 7-18-0-0 7.00
5,264T POLVERIZER-1 25 7-18-0-0 7.00
5,264T CHAIR THROWER-3 25 7-18-0-0 7.00
5,264T HOT CAPPY-1 25 7-18-0-0 7.00
5,264T SHANK & YANK!-1 25 7-18-0-0 7.00
5,264T PRETTY PRETTY GOOD-1 25 7-18-0-0 7.00
5,264T GOMERDIRT-1 20 7-13-0-0 7.00
5,264T Rapmania Allstars-1 25 7-18-0-0 7.00
5,264T ADALE BOYS-1 25 7-18-0-0 7.00
5,264T DENY UNTIL YOU DIE-1 25 7-18-0-0 7.00
5,264T SOTEY-1 25 7-18-0-0 7.00
5,264T Limabeans32-1 25 7-18-0-0 7.00
5,264T DraftKingChance-2 25 7-18-0-0 7.00
5,264T NEIL POS-2 25 7-18-0-0 7.00
5,264T JERSEYGUADALUPE-1 25 7-18-0-0 7.00
5,264T Money Moves-1 15 7-8-0-0 7.00
5,264T UTS-4 15 7-8-0-0 7.00
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5,264T SparkySteve.-1 20 7-13-0-0 7.00
5,264T SPANKTHEDONKEY-1 25 7-18-0-0 7.00
5,264T P-TOWN BOYS-1 25 7-18-0-0 7.00
5,264T AYS VS THE WORLD-1 25 7-18-0-0 7.00
5,264T UR MOTHER-1 25 7-18-0-0 7.00
5,264T TEAM HAM CHOI-1 20 7-13-0-0 7.00
5,264T TFCWIN-1 25 7-18-0-0 7.00
5,264T KNUCKLEHEAD-1 25 7-18-0-0 7.00
5,264T LEONSLOX-1 25 7-18-0-0 7.00
5,264T CRAZY RICH BRIAN-1 25 7-18-0-0 7.00
5,264T RENEGADE NATION-1 25 7-18-0-0 7.00
5,264T SEATTLESTEAMFITTER-1 25 7-18-0-0 7.00
5,264T ONTOP247-2 25 7-18-0-0 7.00
5,264T TEAM GFY-2 25 7-18-0-0 7.00
5,264T NOSTRADAMOBETS-1 25 7-18-0-0 7.00
5,264T SPORTS BETTING QUEEN-1 25 7-18-0-0 7.00
5,264T MRHUNCH-1 25 7-18-0-0 7.00
5,264T KURT RWANDA QUINTET-1 25 7-18-0-0 7.00
5,264T MASHHOLES458-1 20 7-13-0-0 7.00
5,264T THE DENNIS SYSTEM-1 15 7-8-0-0 7.00
5,264T RED24SOX34-1 20 7-13-0-0 7.00
5,264T Detroit Ace-4 25 7-18-0-0 7.00
5,264T PHILSGOOD-1 15 7-8-0-0 7.00
5,264T CASHOUTORBUST-1 15 7-8-0-0 7.00
5,264T TUNANOCRUST-1 15 7-8-0-0 7.00
5,264T JUST SAY HAYDEN-1 25 7-18-0-0 7.00
5,264T PACKATTACK182-1 15 7-8-0-0 7.00
5,264T SOCALYACHTGUY-1 25 7-18-0-0 7.00
5,264T MEAN MACHINE-2 25 7-18-0-0 7.00
5,264T SABINA-1 25 7-18-0-0 7.00
5,264T RUXIN'S REVENGE-1 25 7-18-0-0 7.00
5,264T CALREF-1 25 7-18-0-0 7.00
5,264T 5 Weiners2025-1 15 7-8-0-0 7.00
5,264T Straight Cash, Homie-1 20 7-13-0-0 7.00
5,264T BLITZTEJ-5 25 7-18-0-0 7.00
5,264T HOT HAND HAWAII-2 10 7-3-0-0 7.00
5,264T TARIFF-IED CANADIANS-1 25 7-18-0-0 7.00
5,264T CHASING JA RING-1 25 7-18-0-0 7.00
5,264T NJTOSD-3 25 7-18-0-0 7.00
5,264T SMOOTH TASTE FOOL YA-3 25 7-18-0-0 7.00
5,264T JV Juniors-1 20 7-13-0-0 7.00
5,264T TAKE THE OVER-1 20 7-13-0-0 7.00
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5,264T GLC 860630-1 25 7-18-0-0 7.00
5,264T C & P NO BUENO LLC-2 25 7-18-0-0 7.00
5,264T DOG AWFUL BETTING-1 20 7-13-0-0 7.00
5,264T KKLOCK01-1 20 7-13-0-0 7.00
5,264T KKLOCK01-2 20 7-13-0-0 7.00
5,264T KKLOCK01-4 20 7-13-0-0 7.00
5,264T KKLOCK01-5 20 7-13-0-0 7.00
5,264T crazy horse and judy-4 20 7-13-0-0 7.00
5,264T MINKS AND PEARLS-2 20 7-13-0-0 7.00
5,264T REDLIGHT GREENLIGHT-3 25 7-18-0-0 7.00
5,264T WHALES OF MN-1 25 7-18-0-0 7.00
5,264T CORAFINS-1 25 7-18-0-0 7.00
5,264T WILD DUDE-1 15 7-8-0-0 7.00
5,264T CRISPY-1 25 7-18-0-0 7.00
5,264T THDREAM-1 20 7-13-0-0 7.00
5,264T PARTY MARTY-2 25 7-18-0-0 7.00
5,264T Winnie-1 20 7-13-0-0 7.00
5,264T Rocco-2 25 7-18-0-0 7.00
5,264T SIMMONSTER-1 15 7-8-0-0 7.00
5,264T 2EZ-2 25 7-18-0-0 7.00
5,264T GRIDIRON GAMBLE-1 20 7-13-0-0 7.00
5,264T AAROMEO-1 25 7-18-0-0 7.00
5,264T ANTMAR-1 25 7-18-0-0 7.00
5,264T TALLEY'S!-3 25 7-18-0-0 7.00
5,264T TALLEY'S TOO!-2 25 7-18-0-0 7.00
5,264T BOSSY-1 10 7-3-0-0 7.00
5,264T VP STUD-2 20 7-13-0-0 7.00
5,264T BROTHER JOSEPH-2 15 7-8-0-0 7.00
5,264T BROTHER JOSEPH-3 15 7-8-0-0 7.00
5,264T RICH-1 15 7-8-0-0 7.00
5,264T RICKY BOBBY-1 10 7-3-0-0 7.00
5,264T WIKISAM-1 15 7-8-0-0 7.00
5,264T BAYBETZ-1 15 7-8-0-0 7.00
5,264T Easy Game-5 25 7-18-0-0 7.00
5,369T Baby Bear.-1 15 6-8-1-0 6.50
5,369T Baby Bear.-4 15 6-8-1-0 6.50
5,369T No Seatbelts-1 25 6-18-1-0 6.50
5,369T DONKBETORCAS-1 25 6-18-1-0 6.50
5,369T WIRE TO WIRE-1 25 6-18-1-0 6.50
5,369T LOONEY PICKS-1 25 6-18-1-0 6.50
5,369T RACING BOLD-1 20 6-13-1-0 6.50
5,369T LITTLEJ-1 25 6-18-1-0 6.50
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5,369T LITTLEJ-2 25 6-18-1-0 6.50
5,369T JBIZZY-1 25 6-18-1-0 6.50
5,369T MAVS DAD 8-1 25 6-18-1-0 6.50
5,369T CASH CASH CASH-1 15 6-8-1-0 6.50
5,369T ANOTHER_ROUND-1 25 6-18-1-0 6.50
5,369T DMBFAN41CN-1 15 6-8-1-0 6.50
5,369T MICHAEL G FOSTER-1 10 6-3-1-0 6.50
5,369T Badger Ballers-1 15 6-8-1-0 6.50
5,369T THE RIZ-1 25 6-18-1-0 6.50
5,369T CJTRAINER1-1 10 6-3-1-0 6.50
5,369T MOXIES HEROES-2 25 6-18-1-0 6.50
5,369T MAHOMES2173-1 25 6-18-1-0 6.50
5,369T WHEREDREAMSCOMETODIE-1 20 6-13-1-0 6.50
5,369T WINALL49ERS-1 15 6-8-1-0 6.50
5,369T ONION CREEK BOYZ-4 25 6-18-1-0 6.50
5,369T Bosco-3 20 6-13-1-0 6.50
5,369T DUEY-1 15 6-8-1-0 6.50
5,369T KIWIBIRD-1 20 6-13-1-0 6.50
5,369T GEORGE S PATTON-1 25 6-18-1-0 6.50
5,369T THE REAL TEAM DUKE-1 15 6-8-1-0 6.50
5,369T TEAM ALL TALL SMALL-2 20 6-13-1-0 6.50
5,369T DOGGHAUS-1 20 6-13-1-0 6.50
5,369T RC RODGERS-1 15 6-8-1-0 6.50
5,400T GBON-1 25 6-19-0-0 6.00
5,400T SOJ-1 25 6-19-0-0 6.00
5,400T MONEY MOOSE-2 25 6-19-0-0 6.00
5,400T MONEY MOOSE-4 25 6-19-0-0 6.00
5,400T BROWN OUT-1 25 6-19-0-0 6.00
5,400T MARYDONNA-2 10 6-4-0-0 6.00
5,400T ERUERUFU-2 15 6-9-0-0 6.00
5,400T ERUERUFU-3 15 6-9-0-0 6.00
5,400T ERUERUFU-4 25 6-19-0-0 6.00
5,400T SON OF DAVID-1 25 6-19-0-0 6.00
5,400T DAMBROSE04-1 25 6-19-0-0 6.00
5,400T Robert0707-1 15 6-9-0-0 6.00
5,400T AVENUE 25-1 25 6-19-0-0 6.00
5,400T John Rambo III-2 25 6-19-0-0 6.00
5,400T CHAN MAN-1 15 6-9-0-0 6.00
5,400T AUGUST WEST-3 25 6-19-0-0 6.00
5,400T Free Money-5 15 6-9-0-0 6.00
5,400T SEATTLESTEAMFITTER-2 25 6-19-0-0 6.00
5,400T Finnelytics-1 20 6-14-0-0 6.00
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5,400T MADE IN IOWA-1 25 6-19-0-0 6.00
5,400T SIXTY NINERS-1 10 6-4-0-0 6.00
5,400T BEEWHY-1 20 6-14-0-0 6.00
5,400T MOXIES HEROES-1 25 6-19-0-0 6.00
5,400T SUPER NIT-2 10 6-4-0-0 6.00
5,400T HOT HAND HAWAII-1 10 6-4-0-0 6.00
5,400T UNLUCKY CLUB-1 15 6-9-0-0 6.00
5,400T MEAN ONE-1 25 6-19-0-0 6.00
5,400T DESERTFIRE05-1 15 6-9-0-0 6.00
5,400T BUY BUY BUY-2 15 6-9-0-0 6.00
5,400T JOBU-1 15 6-9-0-0 6.00
5,400T FLICK THE PICK-1 15 6-9-0-0 6.00
5,400T HAVEAGANDER-1 20 6-14-0-0 6.00
5,400T LOUISVILLE LIP-5 25 6-19-0-0 6.00
5,400T VIVA LAS WAGERS-1 10 6-4-0-0 6.00
5,400T GLOM2025-1 20 6-14-0-0 6.00
5,400T SHOULDJUSTWIN-1 15 6-9-0-0 6.00
5,400T SHOULDJUSTWIN-2 15 6-9-0-0 6.00
5,400T SHOULDJUSTWIN-3 15 6-9-0-0 6.00
5,400T BROTHER JOSEPH-1 15 6-9-0-0 6.00
5,400T BROTHER JOSEPH-4 15 6-9-0-0 6.00
5,400T BROTHER JOSEPH-5 15 6-9-0-0 6.00
5,400T THE 813 KID-1 20 6-14-0-0 6.00
5,442T Sundays with Rocket-3 25 5-19-1-0 5.50
5,442T TSB-LC-1 25 5-19-1-0 5.50
5,442T FLANK STEAK STEVE-1 15 5-9-1-0 5.50
5,442T JEROME BETTUS-1 25 5-19-1-0 5.50
5,442T LIVEMEAT3214-4 25 5-19-1-0 5.50
5,442T Frankie Black-1 15 5-9-1-0 5.50
5,442T PLAINSMEN2025-1 25 5-19-1-0 5.50
5,442T CHASING 23-1 15 5-9-1-0 5.50
5,442T YOC-2 25 5-19-1-0 5.50
5,442T DeckLA1-3 25 5-19-1-0 5.50
5,442T NXI SPORTS-1 20 5-14-1-0 5.50
5,442T RAINMAN-1 25 5-19-1-0 5.50
5,442T TAKE THAT TAKE THAT-1 10 5-4-1-0 5.50
5,442T RRT 235-1 15 5-9-1-0 5.50
5,442T ESP1295-3 25 5-19-1-0 5.50
5,457T MONEY MOOSE-3 25 5-20-0-0 5.00
5,457T MONEY MOOSE-5 25 5-20-0-0 5.00
5,457T DOTL-4 15 5-10-0-0 5.00
5,457T GONE GATOR-2 25 5-20-0-0 5.00
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5,457T VEGASJOE17-1 15 5-10-0-0 5.00
5,457T UTS-1 15 5-10-0-0 5.00
5,457T STEAM SPORTS-1 25 5-20-0-0 5.00
5,457T REIGNDROP-1 15 5-10-0-0 5.00
5,457T DRYDIN-1 20 5-15-0-0 5.00
5,457T SPLN CREW-1 20 5-15-0-0 5.00
5,457T RI-TX-1 15 5-10-0-0 5.00
5,457T Mack Money-1 10 5-5-0-0 5.00
5,457T 4BROS AND A DREAM-1 15 5-10-0-0 5.00
5,457T SLO BOY-1 10 5-5-0-0 5.00
5,457T STAYCLASSYSANDIEGO-2 10 5-5-0-0 5.00
5,457T REDEMPTION-1 20 5-15-0-0 5.00
5,457T TELSON BOYS-1 10 5-5-0-0 5.00
5,457T 2 LAMS 1 KIM-1 15 5-10-0-0 5.00
5,457T MF Gabhru-1 10 5-5-0-0 5.00
5,457T the legend of zelda-1 15 5-10-0-0 5.00
5,457T Thursday LN-1 15 5-10-0-0 5.00
5,457T JARRET-1 15 5-10-0-0 5.00
5,457T DIRK DIGGLER$-1 10 5-5-0-0 5.00
5,457T DIRK DIGGLER$-2 10 5-5-0-0 5.00
5,457T DJBH2025-1 15 5-10-0-0 5.00
5,457T #THORNBOY#1-1 10 5-5-0-0 5.00
5,457T HALEYH3-1 15 5-10-0-0 5.00
5,457T KENNYWHITESPORTS-1 10 5-5-0-0 5.00
5,457T KENNYWHITESPORTS-2 10 5-5-0-0 5.00
5,486T ATXMTM-1 10 4-5-1-0 4.50
5,486T Mia-1 10 4-5-1-0 4.50
5,486T ABM-1 25 4-20-1-0 4.50
5,486T CHEESE CURTAIN-1 10 4-5-1-0 4.50
5,486T THE DEGENERATES-1 15 4-10-1-0 4.50
5,491T Baby Bear.-2 15 4-11-0-0 4.00
5,491T WakeSetter-2 5 4-1-0-0 4.00
5,491T RACING BOLD-2 10 4-6-0-0 4.00
5,491T RACING BOLD-3 10 4-6-0-0 4.00
5,491T BLISS PICKS-1 10 4-6-0-0 4.00
5,491T GAMBLEBALLS-5 5 4-1-0-0 4.00
5,491T DOORS AND CORNERS-1 10 4-6-0-0 4.00
5,491T SXM-1 15 4-11-0-0 4.00
5,491T DENHAMPL-1 25 4-21-0-0 4.00
5,491T EXCELLENTO-1 25 4-21-0-0 4.00
5,491T Straight Cash, Homie-2 10 4-6-0-0 4.00
5,491T KIMMY-5 25 4-21-0-0 4.00
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5,491T Vegas Posse-1 10 4-6-0-0 4.00
5,491T Vegas Posse-2 10 4-6-0-0 4.00
5,491T RUPERT & SHIRLEY-1 5 4-1-0-0 4.00
5,491T BLAME-1 10 4-6-0-0 4.00
5,491T AGAMBLERANDAGIVER-2 10 4-6-0-0 4.00
5,491T AGAMBLERANDAGIVER-4 10 4-6-0-0 4.00
5,491T AGAMBLERANDAGIVER-5 15 4-11-0-0 4.00
5,491T Syrus ASIG-1 5 4-1-0-0 4.00
5,491T BUY BUY BUY-5 15 4-11-0-0 4.00
5,491T STAYCLASSYSANDIEGO-1 10 4-6-0-0 4.00
5,491T TELSON BOYS-2 10 4-6-0-0 4.00
5,491T STRONG ISLAND-1 15 4-11-0-0 4.00
5,491T BACC WASN'T WORKING-1 5 4-1-0-0 4.00
5,491T BACC WASN'T WORKING-2 5 4-1-0-0 4.00
5,491T BACC WASN'T WORKING-3 5 4-1-0-0 4.00
5,491T BACC WASN'T WORKING-4 5 4-1-0-0 4.00
5,491T BACC WASN'T WORKING-5 5 4-1-0-0 4.00
5,491T BIGDUMPER29-1 10 4-6-0-0 4.00
5,491T Sweetlips-1 10 4-6-0-0 4.00
5,522T GCIndycate-1 25 3-21-1-0 3.50
5,522T Two Mo's-1 15 3-11-1-0 3.50
5,522T BBTEAM-1 10 3-6-1-0 3.50
5,522T Syrus ASIG-2 5 3-1-1-0 3.50
5,522T BANGO BOYS-1 10 3-6-1-0 3.50
5,522T JLCROTIS-1 10 3-6-1-0 3.50
5,522T BROOKS 1-1 10 3-6-1-0 3.50
5,529T Here We Go Again 3-1 10 3-7-0-0 3.00
5,529T MONEY MOOSE-1 25 3-22-0-0 3.00
5,529T Jay Tech 10-1 15 3-12-0-0 3.00
5,529T MATTYICE-1 10 3-7-0-0 3.00
5,529T MISSED TURN GUYS-1 5 3-2-0-0 3.00
5,529T EASTCOAST-WESTCOAST-1 10 3-7-0-0 3.00
5,529T GAMBLEBALLS-3 5 3-2-0-0 3.00
5,529T SI DEGENS-2 5 3-2-0-0 3.00
5,529T WATTY-1 10 3-7-0-0 3.00
5,529T DESERTDOGS-1 10 3-7-0-0 3.00
5,529T BLACK BEARD-1 5 3-2-0-0 3.00
5,529T SUPER NIT-1 5 3-2-0-0 3.00
5,529T LIVEODDS-1 5 3-2-0-0 3.00
5,529T D MAN-1 5 3-2-0-0 3.00
5,529T D MAN-2 5 3-2-0-0 3.00
5,529T RAEGAN JOON-1 5 3-2-0-0 3.00
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5,529T FIRESIDE-1 5 3-2-0-0 3.00
5,529T HBE-1 5 3-2-0-0 3.00
5,529T Sketchy White Van-1 10 3-7-0-0 3.00
5,529T TELSON BOYS-3 5 3-2-0-0 3.00
5,529T SEANPERRYWINS1-2 5 3-2-0-0 3.00
5,529T TARGET IN SIGHT-1 10 3-7-0-0 3.00
5,529T Rogue Habanero-2 5 3-2-0-0 3.00
5,529T Rogue Habanero-3 5 3-2-0-0 3.00
5,529T Rogue Habanero-5 5 3-2-0-0 3.00
5,529T GRIZ AND STILL-1 5 3-2-0-0 3.00
5,529T COFIELD and CO-1 15 3-12-0-0 3.00
5,529T Caddy Daddy-1 5 3-2-0-0 3.00
5,557 CUCUMBER SALAD V-1 10 2-7-1-0 2.50
5,558T WakeSetter-3 5 2-3-0-0 2.00
5,558T DETABANU-1 5 2-3-0-0 2.00
5,558T GAMBLEBALLS-2 5 2-3-0-0 2.00
5,558T GAMBLEBALLS-4 5 2-3-0-0 2.00
5,558T SI DEGENS-1 5 2-3-0-0 2.00
5,558T EZVegas-1 5 2-3-0-0 2.00
5,558T EARLY RETIREMENT-1 5 2-3-0-0 2.00
5,558T JUSTICEFORJIMOTHY-1 5 2-3-0-0 2.00
5,558T YIDDISH-5 5 2-3-0-0 2.00
5,558T TMASTERS-1 5 2-3-0-0 2.00
5,558T COWBOYBUCK-1 5 2-3-0-0 2.00
5,558T Rogue Habanero-1 5 2-3-0-0 2.00
5,558T Rogue Habanero-4 5 2-3-0-0 2.00
5,571T WakeSetter-1 5 1-4-0-0 1.00
5,571T GAMBLEBALLS-1 5 1-4-0-0 1.00
5,571T THE VERNONATOR-1 5 1-4-0-0 1.00
5,571T BIZZY-1 5 1-4-0-0 1.00
5,571T THE RIPPERS-1 5 1-4-0-0 1.00
5,571T BACKWORD BOYS-1 5 1-4-0-0 1.00
5,571T DISASTER-1 5 1-4-0-0 1.00
5,571T BOBBY T TICKETS-1 5 1-4-0-0 1.00
5,571T THE HATERS-1 5 1-4-0-0 1.00
5,571T CHICAGO MAFIA-1 5 1-4-0-0 1.00
5,571T DIET STARTS MONDAY-1 5 1-4-0-0 1.00
5,571T 9525LD-1 5 1-4-0-0 1.00
5,571T ZN-1 5 1-4-0-0 1.00
5,584T E$ STRIKES AGAIN-1 0 0-0-0-0 0.00
5,584T Greekguy-1 0 0-0-0-0 0.00
5,584T Xannah69-1 0 0-0-0-0 0.00
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5,584T BEAR DOWN SYNDROME-1 5 0-5-0-0 0.00
5,584T KINGOFDIAMONDSRANCH-1 0 0-0-0-0 0.00
5,584T DLB-1 0 0-0-0-0 0.00
5,584T DLB-2 0 0-0-0-0 0.00
5,584T ChatGPTmade-1 0 0-0-0-0 0.00
5,584T XSQ-1 0 0-0-0-0 0.00
5,584T Dan The Dentist-1 0 0-0-0-0 0.00
5,584T Reymaxd-1 0 0-0-0-0 0.00
5,584T Reymaxd-2 0 0-0-0-0 0.00
5,584T DLB-3 0 0-0-0-0 0.00
5,584T VON LERK-1 0 0-0-0-0 0.00
5,584T VON LERK-2 0 0-0-0-0 0.00
5,584T VON LERK-3 0 0-0-0-0 0.00
5,584T Xannah69-2 0 0-0-0-0 0.00
5,584T SHEMO MASTERS-1 0 0-0-0-0 0.00
5,584T SHEMO MASTERS-2 0 0-0-0-0 0.00
5,584T TWO BEARS-1 0 0-0-0-0 0.00
5,584T Yum-Yum-1 0 0-0-0-0 0.00
5,584T Yum-Yum-2 0 0-0-0-0 0.00
5,584T FAST ATTACK 686-1 0 0-0-0-0 0.00
5,584T HONEYBADGER-1 0 0-0-0-0 0.00
5,584T T'S GOPHERS-1 0 0-0-0-0 0.00
5,584T TAHOE TESSIES-1 0 0-0-0-0 0.00
5,584T JAYBOB-1 0 0-0-0-0 0.00
5,584T THISISTHEYEAR-1 0 0-0-0-0 0.00
5,584T KOKOMOSFINEST-1 0 0-0-0-0 0.00
5,584T TEAM STEALTH-1 0 0-0-0-0 0.00
5,584T CalScar 13-1 0 0-0-0-0 0.00
5,584T OBI & LEIA-1 0 0-0-0-0 0.00
5,584T LEIA & OBI-1 0 0-0-0-0 0.00
5,584T KING MAMBA-1 0 0-0-0-0 0.00
5,584T BACKDOOR BANDITS-1 0 0-0-0-0 0.00
5,584T LongbarLongshots-1 0 0-0-0-0 0.00
5,584T P-TOWN-1 0 0-0-0-0 0.00
5,584T LVGAIL-1 0 0-0-0-0 0.00
5,584T DRIVERTONE-1 0 0-0-0-0 0.00
5,584T DRIVERTONE-2 0 0-0-0-0 0.00
5,584T DRIVERTONE-3 0 0-0-0-0 0.00
5,584T DRIVERTONE-4 0 0-0-0-0 0.00
5,584T DRIVERTONE-5 0 0-0-0-0 0.00
5,584T INSURGI-1 0 0-0-0-0 0.00
5,584T VEGASRIDER-1 0 0-0-0-0 0.00
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5,584T x Big Rock-1 0 0-0-0-0 0.00
5,584T JORDAN LOVE GATORADE-1 0 0-0-0-0 0.00
5,584T Hyenas-1 0 0-0-0-0 0.00
5,584T YIDDISH-1 0 0-0-0-0 0.00
5,584T YIDDISH-2 0 0-0-0-0 0.00
5,584T YIDDISH-3 0 0-0-0-0 0.00
5,584T YIDDISH-4 0 0-0-0-0 0.00
5,584T MADDNESS74-1 0 0-0-0-0 0.00
5,584T THE SLACKERS-1 0 0-0-0-0 0.00
5,584T PCADOLINO-1 0 0-0-0-0 0.00
5,584T BIG PAPI TYCE-1 0 0-0-0-0 0.00
5,584T CHIEFCAT-1 0 0-0-0-0 0.00
5,584T The Pro Team-1 0 0-0-0-0 0.00
5,584T SANTOS-1 0 0-0-0-0 0.00
5,584T Noles Canes 90-2 0 0-0-0-0 0.00
5,584T WILLIAM81-1 0 0-0-0-0 0.00
5,584T WHO DEY SB LX-1 0 0-0-0-0 0.00
5,584T BOLIEVERS-1 0 0-0-0-0 0.00
5,584T BOLIEVERS-2 0 0-0-0-0 0.00
5,584T SEANPERRYWINS1-1 5 0-5-0-0 0.00
5,584T KC2 COAST-1 0 0-0-0-0 0.00
5,584T Live Resin-1 0 0-0-0-0 0.00
5,584T ~VIGGO1-1 0 0-0-0-0 0.00
5,584T ~VIGGO1-2 0 0-0-0-0 0.00
5,584T ~VIGGO1-3 0 0-0-0-0 0.00
5,584T ~VIGGO1-4 0 0-0-0-0 0.00
5,584T AUBSKENZ-1 0 0-0-0-0 0.00
5,584T GURU SOLO-1 0 0-0-0-0 0.00
5,584T SPEED SURVIVOR-1 0 0-0-0-0 0.00
5,584T TOP GUN MAVERICK-1 0 0-0-0-0 0.00
5,584T PATRICK30-1 0 0-0-0-0 0.00
5,584T BIFFTANNER-1 0 0-0-0-0 0.00
5,584T SCB9-1 0 0-0-0-0 0.00
5,584T WALTERPAYTON-1 0 0-0-0-0 0.00
5,584T Seabar-1 0 0-0-0-0 0.00
5,584T PRINCE GEORGE-1 0 0-0-0-0 0.00
5,584T PRINCE GEORGE-2 0 0-0-0-0 0.00
5,584T FASTBREAKLV-1 0 0-0-0-0 0.00
5,584T FBGS-1 0 0-0-0-0 0.00
5,584T J. ANDERSON-1 0 0-0-0-0 0.00
5,584T J. ANDERSON-2 0 0-0-0-0 0.00
5,584T SNIPPERDEMON1127-1 0 0-0-0-0 0.00
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5,584T DBGONNAWIN-1 0 0-0-0-0 0.00
5,584T DBGONNAWIN-2 0 0-0-0-0 0.00
5,584T GLANDS-1 0 0-0-0-0 0.00
5,584T Big Hed-1 0 0-0-0-0 0.00
5,584T KILL EM ALL-1 0 0-0-0-0 0.00
5,584T BRADLY.LVNV-1 0 0-0-0-0 0.00
5,584T BRADLY.LVNV-2 0 0-0-0-0 0.00
5,584T SLIM-1 0 0-0-0-0 0.00
5,584T LIONS23-1 0 0-0-0-0 0.00
5,584T LIONS23-2 0 0-0-0-0 0.00
5,584T LIONS23-3 0 0-0-0-0 0.00
5,584T LIONS23-4 0 0-0-0-0 0.00
5,584T LIONS23-5 0 0-0-0-0 0.00
5,584T THE GROOMSMEN-1 0 0-0-0-0 0.00
5,584T BGR-1 0 0-0-0-0 0.00


